
Fund Class (Multiple Items)
Entity 10
Fiscal Year 2025

Sum of Distribution Line Amount
Row Number Vendor|Service Professional Services Sponsored Programs R&D Grand Total

1 University of Washington $6,840,054.00 $114.03 $6,840,168.03
2 Professional Services Expense $6,840,054.00 $6,840,054.00
3 Research and Development $114.03 $114.03
4 Marsh USA,  Inc. $3,811,769.96 $3,811,769.96
5 Insurance Premium $3,798,479.96 $3,798,479.96
6 Professional Services Expense $13,290.00 $13,290.00
7 Piri Technologies LLC $1,499,000.00 $551,075.00 $2,050,075.00
8 Professional Services Expense $1,499,000.00 $1,499,000.00
9 Research and Development $551,075.00 $551,075.00

10 Digital Pore Solutions, LLC $2,036,200.00 $2,036,200.00
11 Professional Services Expense $2,036,200.00 $2,036,200.00
12 Two Revolutions LLC $1,872,030.00 $1,872,030.00
13 Professional Services Expense $1,872,030.00 $1,872,030.00
14 HESS BAKKEN INVESTMENTS II, LLC $1,843,143.75 $1,843,143.75
15 Research and Development $1,843,143.75 $1,843,143.75
16 Arthur J. Gallagher Risk Management Services, LLC $1,214,716.29 $1,214,716.29
17 Insurance Premium $1,214,716.29 $1,214,716.29
18 Patterson & Sheridan,  LLP $1,078,827.36 $1,078,827.36
19 Legal & Attorney Services Expense $1,078,827.36 $1,078,827.36
20 University Corporation for Atmospheric Research $1,000,000.00 $57,531.47 $1,057,531.47
21 Professional Services Expense $1,000,000.00 $1,000,000.00
22 Research and Development $57,531.47 $57,531.47
23 Woolpert, INC $885,900.75 $885,900.75
24 Professional Services Expense $885,900.75 $885,900.75
25 EAB Global Inc $794,204.00 $794,204.00
26 Professional Services Expense $794,204.00 $794,204.00
27 Western Wyoming Community College $704,885.74 $704,885.74
28 Research and Development $704,885.74 $704,885.74
29 Laramie County Community College $60,958.83 $568,582.47 $629,541.30
30 Professional Services Expense $60,958.83 $60,958.83
31 Research and Development $568,582.47 $568,582.47
32 Creighton University $623,076.00 $623,076.00
33 Professional Services Expense $623,076.00 $623,076.00
34 Central Wyoming College $27,816.17 $518,541.90 $546,358.07
35 Catering Expense $2,506.75 $2,506.75
36 Professional Services Expense $24,402.50 $24,402.50
37 Research and Development $518,541.90 $518,541.90
38 Telecom Expense $906.92 $906.92
39 University of Nebraska Medical Center $518,306.00 $518,306.00
40 Professional Services Expense $518,306.00 $518,306.00
41 Eastern Wyoming College $471,598.06 $471,598.06
42 Research and Development $471,598.06 $471,598.06
43 Casper College $116,693.10 $344,725.31 $461,418.41
44 Professional Services Expense $115,165.71 $115,165.71
45 Research and Development $344,725.31 $344,725.31
46 Telecom Expense $1,527.39 $1,527.39
47 Gallagher Student Health & Special Risk $460,038.00 $460,038.00
48 Insurance Premium $460,038.00 $460,038.00
49 Slate Group $448,169.90 $448,169.90
50 Professional Services Expense $448,169.90 $448,169.90
51 NW Communications of Texas $418,750.00 $418,750.00
52 Professional Services Expense $418,750.00 $418,750.00
53 Northwest Community College $381,113.17 $381,113.17
54 Research and Development $381,113.17 $381,113.17
55 Johns Hopkins University $376,411.67 $376,411.67
56 Research and Development $376,411.67 $376,411.67
57 ALLIED UNIVERSAL EVENT SERVICES $374,416.26 $374,416.26
58 Professional Services Expense $374,416.26 $374,416.26
59 Purdue University $347,901.01 $347,901.01
60 Research and Development $347,901.01 $347,901.01
61 Northern Wyoming Community College District $335,371.35 $335,371.35
62 Research and Development $335,371.35 $335,371.35
63 Research Foundation for SUNY $324,766.56 $324,766.56
64 Research and Development $324,766.56 $324,766.56
65 FORVIS, LLP $313,482.20 $313,482.20
66 Professional Services Expense $313,482.20 $313,482.20
67 Colorado Alliance of Research Libraries $307,292.26 $307,292.26
68 Professional Services Expense $307,292.26 $307,292.26
69 Western Ecosystems Technology, Inc. $305,487.92 $305,487.92
70 Research and Development $305,487.92 $305,487.92
71 Fox Television Stations, LLC dba WFLD TV & FOX Chicago $288,750.00 $288,750.00
72 Professional Services Expense $288,750.00 $288,750.00
73 Nexstar Media Inc. $283,175.00 $283,175.00
74 Professional Services Expense $283,175.00 $283,175.00
75 Modern Campus USA, Inc. $267,694.48 $267,694.48
76 Professional Services Expense $267,694.48 $267,694.48
77 University of Montana $263,562.95 $263,562.95
78 Research and Development $263,562.95 $263,562.95
79 Northern Wyoming Community College District DBA Sheridan College $210,811.00 $45,984.37 $256,795.37
80 Professional Services Expense $210,811.00 $210,811.00
81 Research and Development $45,984.37 $45,984.37
82 Native Range Capture Services Inc. $256,092.50 $256,092.50
83 Professional Services Expense $256,092.50 $256,092.50
84 Sinclair Television Group, Inc. $253,000.00 $253,000.00
85 Professional Services Expense $253,000.00 $253,000.00
86 The Implementation Group $245,557.96 $245,557.96
87 Professional Services Expense $245,557.96 $245,557.96
88 Niche.com, Inc. $228,750.00 $228,750.00
89 Professional Services Expense $228,750.00 $228,750.00
90 Bob McCloskey Insurance $225,334.74 $225,334.74
91 Insurance Premium $225,334.74 $225,334.74
92 Clean Harbors Environmental Services Inc $224,888.88 $224,888.88
93 Professional Services Expense $224,888.88 $224,888.88
94 University of Nevada-Reno $213,631.78 $213,631.78
95 Research and Development $213,631.78 $213,631.78
96 Fox Television Stations LLC dba KRIV-TV $208,750.00 $208,750.00
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97 Professional Services Expense $208,750.00 $208,750.00
98 Fire Tribe, inc. $200,000.00 $200,000.00
99 Professional Services Expense $200,000.00 $200,000.00

100 Employment Matters LLC $197,562.50 $197,562.50
101 Legal & Attorney Services Expense $180,287.50 $180,287.50
102 Professional Services Expense $17,275.00 $17,275.00
103 NW Communications of Phoenix Inc dba KSAZ-TV $185,250.00 $185,250.00
104 Professional Services Expense $185,250.00 $185,250.00
105 University of Oregon $46,078.50 $138,123.80 $184,202.30
106 Professional Services Expense $46,078.50 $46,078.50
107 Research and Development $138,123.80 $138,123.80
108 Express Services Inc - Express Employment Professionals $179,184.01 $179,184.01
109 Professional Services Expense $83,562.43 $83,562.43
110 Temporary Services Expense $95,621.58 $95,621.58
111 Colorado State University $45,056.20 $133,629.82 $178,686.02
112 Professional Services Expense $45,056.20 $45,056.20
113 Research and Development $133,629.82 $133,629.82
114 AssetWorks LLC $177,738.77 $177,738.77
115 Professional Services Expense $177,738.77 $177,738.77
116 Paciolan, LLC $177,221.55 $177,221.55
117 Professional Services Expense $177,221.55 $177,221.55
118 College for Every Student, Inc. $171,269.03 $171,269.03
119 Professional Services Expense $171,269.03 $171,269.03
120 Apio, LLC $164,395.36 $164,395.36
121 Professional Services Expense $164,395.36 $164,395.36
122 Summit Search Solutions Inc $163,245.01 $163,245.01
123 Professional Services Expense $163,245.01 $163,245.01
124 Cayuse Holdings, LLC $154,184.35 $154,184.35
125 Professional Services Expense $154,184.35 $154,184.35
126 Medicat, LLC $148,189.00 $148,189.00
127 Professional Services Expense $148,189.00 $148,189.00
128 KMSP $146,750.00 $146,750.00
129 Professional Services Expense $146,750.00 $146,750.00
130 Sterling Talent Solutions $145,546.87 $145,546.87
131 Professional Services Expense $145,546.87 $145,546.87
132 Vectronic Aerospace Inc. $138,861.09 $138,861.09
133 Other Services Expense $1,300.00 $1,300.00
134 Professional Services Expense $137,561.09 $137,561.09
135 MEJDI Tours $138,550.00 $138,550.00
136 Professional Services Expense $138,550.00 $138,550.00
137 Research Institute of Industrial Economics $138,496.00 $138,496.00
138 Professional Services Expense $138,496.00 $138,496.00
139 Atmire nv $138,230.58 $138,230.58
140 Professional Services Expense $138,230.58 $138,230.58
141 University of Michigan $135,777.22 $135,777.22
142 Research and Development $135,777.22 $135,777.22
143 Publication Printers Corp $134,739.05 $134,739.05
144 Professional Services Expense $134,739.05 $134,739.05
145 Chick-fil-A (Corporate HQ) $132,271.67 $132,271.67
146 Royalty Expense $132,271.67 $132,271.67
147 Alsco $131,546.43 $131,546.43
148 Other Services Expense $2,480.41 $2,480.41
149 Professional Services Expense $129,066.02 $129,066.02
150 Xcalibur Inc $125,950.00 $125,950.00
151 Professional Services Expense $125,950.00 $125,950.00
152 University of Maryland $5,325.00 $118,390.55 $123,715.55
153 Professional Services Expense $5,325.00 $5,325.00
154 Research and Development $118,390.55 $118,390.55
155 Made Safe in Wyoming dba Cyber Wyoming $121,833.32 $121,833.32
156 Professional Services Expense $121,833.32 $121,833.32
157 New Jersey Institute of Technology $0.00 $119,804.75 $119,804.75
158 Professional Services Expense $0.00 $0.00
159 Research and Development $119,804.75 $119,804.75
160 East Carolina University $113,034.60 $113,034.60
161 Research and Development $113,034.60 $113,034.60
162 Trilogy MedWaste West LLC $112,184.00 $112,184.00
163 Medical Services -$439.28 -$439.28
164 Professional Services Expense $112,623.28 $112,623.28
165 Wyoming Department of Education $500.00 $111,599.65 $112,099.65
166 Professional Services Expense $500.00 $500.00
167 Research and Development $111,599.65 $111,599.65
168 Fox Television Stations LLC dba KCPQ/FOX 13 $111,250.00 $111,250.00
169 Professional Services Expense $111,250.00 $111,250.00
170 Meshnet Licensing Inc tm Suitable $105,000.00 $105,000.00
171 Professional Services Expense $105,000.00 $105,000.00
172 Xavier University of Louisiana $103,606.05 $103,606.05
173 Research and Development $103,606.05 $103,606.05
174 WorldStrides $99,980.00 $99,980.00
175 Professional Services Expense $99,980.00 $99,980.00
176 New Mexico State University $99,506.72 $99,506.72
177 Research and Development $99,506.72 $99,506.72
178 Humphrey, Sydney $99,050.00 $99,050.00
179 Professional Services Expense $99,050.00 $99,050.00
180 GRUENINGER CRUISES AND TOURS, INC. $93,994.00 $93,994.00
181 Professional Services Expense $93,994.00 $93,994.00
182 Teton Science Schools $93,846.37 $93,846.37
183 Professional Services Expense $93,846.37 $93,846.37
184 City of Laramie, Wyoming $93,718.07 $93,718.07
185 Medical Services $51,212.50 $51,212.50
186 Professional Services Expense $42,505.57 $42,505.57
187 AllOver Media, LLC $92,750.00 $92,750.00
188 Professional Services Expense $92,750.00 $92,750.00
189 Leona Marketing Group $90,933.00 $90,933.00
190 Professional Services Expense $90,933.00 $90,933.00
191 University of Arkansas $90,601.72 $90,601.72
192 Research and Development $90,601.72 $90,601.72
193 Communication Technologies Inc $89,032.01 $89,032.01
194 Professional Services Expense $89,032.01 $89,032.01
195 Flight Safety International Inc $88,905.00 $88,905.00
196 Professional Services Expense $88,905.00 $88,905.00
197 CSU Strata $86,666.56 $86,666.56
198 Professional Services Expense $86,666.56 $86,666.56
199 Dilley Printing $85,948.98 $85,948.98
200 Professional Services Expense $85,948.98 $85,948.98
201 Straight Flight Inc $85,000.00 $85,000.00
202 Professional Services Expense $85,000.00 $85,000.00



203 Megan K Bradley Communications LLC $85,000.00 $85,000.00
204 Professional Services Expense $85,000.00 $85,000.00
205 Scripps Media, Inc. $84,000.00 $84,000.00
206 Professional Services Expense $84,000.00 $84,000.00
207 Digital Divide Data Ventures LLC $83,977.24 $83,977.24
208 Professional Services Expense $83,977.24 $83,977.24
209 Rocky Mountain Shirtworks $83,585.83 $83,585.83
210 Other Services Expense $260.00 $260.00
211 Professional Services Expense $81,957.75 $81,957.75
212 Royalty Expense $1,368.08 $1,368.08
213 Payscale, Inc. $83,150.00 $83,150.00
214 Professional Services Expense $83,150.00 $83,150.00
215 Leydig, Voit & Mayer LTD $80,061.30 $80,061.30
216 Legal & Attorney Services Expense $80,061.30 $80,061.30
217 Western Wildlife Research Collective, LLC $42,180.00 $36,945.00 $79,125.00
218 Professional Services Expense $42,180.00 $42,180.00
219 Research and Development $36,945.00 $36,945.00
220 Northwestern University $74,100.00 $4,674.21 $78,774.21
221 Professional Services Expense $74,100.00 $74,100.00
222 Research and Development $4,674.21 $4,674.21
223 Hirst Applegate LLP $77,283.46 $77,283.46
224 Legal & Attorney Services Expense $74,659.28 $74,659.28
225 Professional Services Expense $2,624.18 $2,624.18
226 Wyoming State Library $77,133.12 $77,133.12
227 Professional Services Expense $77,133.12 $77,133.12
228 Fisheries and Oceans Canada $76,999.85 $76,999.85
229 Research and Development $76,999.85 $76,999.85
230 University of Wyoming Foundation $74,721.77 $74,721.77
231 Catering Expense $513.37 $513.37
232 Professional Services Expense $74,208.40 $74,208.40
233 Wildlife Air LLC $73,224.00 $73,224.00
234 Professional Services Expense $73,224.00 $73,224.00
235 Grand Avenue Urgent Care $70,455.00 $70,455.00
236 Medical Services $48,855.00 $48,855.00
237 Professional Services Expense $21,600.00 $21,600.00
238 Custom Ag Solutions $70,000.00 $70,000.00
239 Research and Development $70,000.00 $70,000.00
240 Citadel Panda Express Inc $69,033.20 $69,033.20
241 Professional Services Expense $813.44 $813.44
242 Royalty Expense $68,219.76 $68,219.76
243 AEGEAN AURORA TRAVEL DESIGNERS $68,426.40 $68,426.40
244 Professional Services Expense $68,426.40 $68,426.40
245 University of Cincinnati $68,308.21 $68,308.21
246 Research and Development $68,308.21 $68,308.21
247 Laramie Public Art Coalition $68,050.00 $68,050.00
248 Professional Services Expense $68,050.00 $68,050.00
249 Eastern Shoshone Tribal Heath $1,200.00 $66,562.76 $67,762.76
250 Participant Incentives $1,200.00 $1,200.00
251 Research and Development $66,562.76 $66,562.76
252 Education Development Center, Inc. $67,382.84 $67,382.84
253 Professional Services Expense $67,382.84 $67,382.84
254 Cintas Corp. $67,168.00 $67,168.00
255 Professional Services Expense $67,168.00 $67,168.00
256 Admithub Inc $66,565.10 $66,565.10
257 Professional Services Expense $66,565.10 $66,565.10
258 Huron Consulting Services $65,387.98 $65,387.98
259 Professional Services Expense $65,387.98 $65,387.98
260 enroll ml $65,000.00 $65,000.00
261 Professional Services Expense $65,000.00 $65,000.00
262 Texas Market Research Group LLC - ReconMR $64,479.82 $64,479.82
263 Professional Services Expense $64,479.82 $64,479.82
264 Wind River Family & Community Health Care $1,000.00 $63,281.09 $64,281.09
265 Professional Services Expense $1,000.00 $1,000.00
266 Research and Development $63,281.09 $63,281.09
267 Mumme, Steffen $62,084.23 $62,084.23
268 Professional Services Expense $62,084.23 $62,084.23
269 Borman & Company LLC $62,000.00 $62,000.00
270 Professional Services Expense $62,000.00 $62,000.00
271 Pennsylvania State University $61,974.79 $61,974.79
272 Research and Development $61,974.79 $61,974.79
273 Ellucian Company L.P. $61,500.00 $61,500.00
274 Professional Services Expense $61,500.00 $61,500.00
275 Douglas Budget $60,949.00 $60,949.00
276 Professional Services Expense $60,949.00 $60,949.00
277 Qualtrics LLC $60,320.00 $60,320.00
278 Other Services Expense $34,320.00 $34,320.00
279 Professional Services Expense $26,000.00 $26,000.00
280 KINEXON INC $60,000.00 $60,000.00
281 Professional Services Expense $60,000.00 $60,000.00
282 Lon Kendall $59,843.00 $59,843.00
283 Animal Care Expense $59,843.00 $59,843.00
284 KB Engineering LLC $59,453.46 $59,453.46
285 Professional Services Expense $59,453.46 $59,453.46
286 First Advantage Background Services Corp $59,424.48 $59,424.48
287 Professional Services Expense $59,424.48 $59,424.48
288 Computer Packages Inc. $58,575.00 $58,575.00
289 Legal & Attorney Services Expense $58,575.00 $58,575.00
290 University of Hawaii $56,758.95 $56,758.95
291 Research and Development $56,758.95 $56,758.95
292 Hybrid Media USA LLC $54,900.00 $54,900.00
293 Professional Services Expense $54,900.00 $54,900.00
294 Regional West Medical Center $54,861.31 $54,861.31
295 Medical Services $53,361.31 $53,361.31
296 Professional Services Expense $1,500.00 $1,500.00
297 Project Travel, LLC dba Via TRM $53,194.00 $53,194.00
298 Professional Services Expense $53,194.00 $53,194.00
299 Peak Promotions $52,683.27 $52,683.27
300 Professional Services Expense $52,683.27 $52,683.27
301 Montana State University - Bozeman $20,800.00 $31,722.02 $52,522.02
302 Professional Services Expense $20,800.00 $20,800.00
303 Research and Development $31,722.02 $31,722.02
304 University of North Florida $52,127.00 $52,127.00
305 Professional Services Expense $52,127.00 $52,127.00
306 Fruition Growth LLC $51,750.00 $51,750.00
307 Professional Services Expense $51,750.00 $51,750.00
308 Georgia State University Research Foundation, Inc. $50,896.96 $50,896.96



309 Research and Development $50,896.96 $50,896.96
310 Wyoming Department of Workforce Services $50,000.00 $50,000.00
311 Research and Development $50,000.00 $50,000.00
312 West Edge Collective LLC $50,000.00 $50,000.00
313 Professional Services Expense $50,000.00 $50,000.00
314 JLW Communications LLC $50,000.00 $50,000.00
315 Professional Services Expense $50,000.00 $50,000.00
316 Gray Moose Consulting, LLC $50,000.00 $50,000.00
317 Professional Services Expense $50,000.00 $50,000.00
318 Goodhue, Coleman & Owens PC $49,275.00 $49,275.00
319 Legal & Attorney Services Expense $49,275.00 $49,275.00
320 Arrow Moving & Storage $49,247.00 $49,247.00
321 Professional Services Expense $49,247.00 $49,247.00
322 Gage Cartographics LLC $48,816.50 $48,816.50
323 Professional Services Expense $48,816.50 $48,816.50
324 Vincent Amalfitano $48,600.00 $48,600.00
325 Professional Services Expense $48,600.00 $48,600.00
326 Northern Arapaho Tribe $22,711.47 $25,088.32 $47,799.79
327 Professional Services Expense $22,711.47 $22,711.47
328 Research and Development $25,088.32 $25,088.32
329 cognee inc $47,640.00 $47,640.00
330 Professional Services Expense $47,640.00 $47,640.00
331 BWM GLOBAL, INC. $45,926.90 $45,926.90
332 Professional Services Expense $45,926.90 $45,926.90
333 Fremont Co School Dist 24 $45,500.00 $45,500.00
334 Professional Services Expense $45,500.00 $45,500.00
335 Lonabaugh and Riggs, LLP $45,295.00 $45,295.00
336 Legal & Attorney Services Expense $45,295.00 $45,295.00
337 Avcon Industries Inc $45,200.00 $45,200.00
338 Professional Services Expense $45,200.00 $45,200.00
339 G.M. SUTTON AVIAN RESEARCH CENTER $45,007.05 $45,007.05
340 Research and Development $45,007.05 $45,007.05
341 Agritours Australia Pty Ltd $43,350.00 $43,350.00
342 Professional Services Expense $43,350.00 $43,350.00
343 University of Wisconsin-Madison $42,228.60 $1,030.65 $43,259.25
344 Other Services Expense $42,228.60 $42,228.60
345 Research and Development $1,030.65 $1,030.65
346 Adbay.com Inc $42,250.00 $42,250.00
347 Professional Services Expense $42,250.00 $42,250.00
348 Legacy Property Management Co. $42,064.34 $42,064.34
349 Other Services Expense $13.50 $13.50
350 Professional Services Expense $42,050.84 $42,050.84
351 Aviation Search Group $40,983.33 $40,983.33
352 Professional Services Expense $40,983.33 $40,983.33
353 Squiz Inc $40,860.00 $40,860.00
354 Professional Services Expense $40,860.00 $40,860.00
355 CampusGuard $40,685.00 $40,685.00
356 Professional Services Expense $40,685.00 $40,685.00
357 Sidearm Sports, LLC $40,325.00 $40,325.00
358 Professional Services Expense $40,325.00 $40,325.00
359 Cheyenne Frontier Days $40,300.00 $40,300.00
360 Professional Services Expense $40,300.00 $40,300.00
361 The Myshelle Group $40,130.00 $40,130.00
362 Professional Services Expense $40,130.00 $40,130.00
363 I C Consultants LTD $40,000.00 $40,000.00
364 Professional Services Expense $40,000.00 $40,000.00
365 Clemson University $39,374.46 $39,374.46
366 Research and Development $39,374.46 $39,374.46
367 Time Honored Media LLC $39,310.08 $39,310.08
368 Other Services Expense $39,310.08 $39,310.08
369 Presidio Networked Solutions LLC $38,888.88 $38,888.88
370 Professional Services Expense $38,888.88 $38,888.88
371 College Board $38,812.50 $38,812.50
372 Professional Services Expense $38,812.50 $38,812.50
373 AllPeopleBeHappy $38,649.00 $38,649.00
374 Professional Services Expense $38,649.00 $38,649.00
375 University of Wyoming Sports Properties LLC $37,750.00 $37,750.00
376 Professional Services Expense $37,750.00 $37,750.00
377 Weston Co School Dist 1 $37,500.00 $37,500.00
378 Professional Services Expense $37,500.00 $37,500.00
379 Sweetwater County School District 1 $37,500.00 $37,500.00
380 Professional Services Expense $37,500.00 $37,500.00
381 Platte County School District #2 $37,500.00 $37,500.00
382 Professional Services Expense $37,500.00 $37,500.00
383 Park County School District 1 $37,500.00 $37,500.00
384 Professional Services Expense $37,500.00 $37,500.00
385 Platte Co School Dist 1 $37,500.00 $37,500.00
386 Professional Services Expense $37,500.00 $37,500.00
387 MacMillan Sobanski & Todd LLC $36,706.00 $36,706.00
388 Legal & Attorney Services Expense $36,706.00 $36,706.00
389 Red Rock Chronicling, LLC $36,450.18 $36,450.18
390 Professional Services Expense $36,450.18 $36,450.18
391 Daniels Law LLC $36,000.00 $36,000.00
392 Legal & Attorney Services Expense $36,000.00 $36,000.00
393 Barbri Inc $36,000.00 $36,000.00
394 Professional Services Expense $36,000.00 $36,000.00
395 iCIMS. Inc. $35,890.00 $35,890.00
396 Professional Services Expense $35,890.00 $35,890.00
397 10x Genomics, Inc. $35,575.50 $35,575.50
398 Professional Services Expense $35,575.50 $35,575.50
399 Wyoming Heritage Foundation $35,000.00 $35,000.00
400 Professional Services Expense $35,000.00 $35,000.00
401 Rocky Mountain Innovation Initiative $35,000.00 $35,000.00
402 Professional Services Expense $35,000.00 $35,000.00
403 Thermo Electron North America LLC $34,957.42 $34,957.42
404 Professional Services Expense $34,957.42 $34,957.42
405 Hoffer Agriculture $34,669.74 $34,669.74
406 Professional Services Expense $34,669.74 $34,669.74
407 Karen Meyerhoffer $34,250.00 $34,250.00
408 Professional Services Expense $34,250.00 $34,250.00
409 Carbon GeoCycle Inc. $34,000.00 $34,000.00
410 Research and Development $34,000.00 $34,000.00
411 Lamar Companies $33,800.00 $33,800.00
412 Professional Services Expense $33,800.00 $33,800.00
413 All Fiber and Tile Carpet Cleaning LLC $33,724.00 $33,724.00
414 Professional Services Expense $33,724.00 $33,724.00



415 International Production Consultants, LLC $33,712.00 $33,712.00
416 Professional Services Expense $33,712.00 $33,712.00
417 Advanced Entertainment Services Inc $33,380.00 $33,380.00
418 Professional Services Expense $33,380.00 $33,380.00
419 University of Arizona $33,344.74 $33,344.74
420 Research and Development $33,344.74 $33,344.74
421 Johnson Controls Inc. $32,938.00 $32,938.00
422 Professional Services Expense $32,938.00 $32,938.00
423 Parsons Behle & Latimer $32,829.50 $32,829.50
424 Legal & Attorney Services Expense $32,829.50 $32,829.50
425 Utah State University $32,662.86 $32,662.86
426 Research and Development $32,662.86 $32,662.86
427 Park County School District #16 $32,650.00 $32,650.00
428 Professional Services Expense $32,650.00 $32,650.00
429 Cheyenne Mountain Zoo $32,570.66 $32,570.66
430 Research and Development $32,570.66 $32,570.66
431 American Institute for Foreign Study $32,520.00 $32,520.00
432 Professional Services Expense $32,520.00 $32,520.00
433 DocuTek, Inc $32,451.37 $32,451.37
434 Professional Services Expense $32,451.37 $32,451.37
435 Riskonnect ClearSight LLC $32,124.48 $32,124.48
436 Professional Services Expense $32,124.48 $32,124.48
437 i5 Services, LLC $32,083.37 $32,083.37
438 Professional Services Expense $32,083.37 $32,083.37
439 Unkommon, Inc. $32,000.00 $32,000.00
440 Professional Services Expense $32,000.00 $32,000.00
441 Cormack Consultancy Baltic Ltd $31,051.70 $31,051.70
442 Professional Services Expense $31,051.70 $31,051.70
443 Snow King Resort $30,976.63 $30,976.63
444 Catering Expense $30,976.63 $30,976.63
445 PowerSchool Group LLC $30,918.00 $30,918.00
446 Professional Services Expense $30,918.00 $30,918.00
447 Podium Education Inc. $30,600.00 $30,600.00
448 Professional Services Expense $30,600.00 $30,600.00
449 Brenda Cannon: Counseling & Consulting PC $30,500.00 $30,500.00
450 Professional Services Expense $30,500.00 $30,500.00
451 Leadership Wyoming $30,000.00 $30,000.00
452 Professional Services Expense $30,000.00 $30,000.00
453 Fagbade Adeyemi Isaiah $30,000.00 $30,000.00
454 Professional Services Expense $30,000.00 $30,000.00
455 Comau Expediciones $30,000.00 $30,000.00
456 Professional Services Expense $30,000.00 $30,000.00
457 Pathsolve S.R.L. $29,970.00 $29,970.00
458 Professional Services Expense $29,970.00 $29,970.00
459 Forman, Corey $29,712.50 $29,712.50
460 Professional Services Expense $29,712.50 $29,712.50
461 HealthTechS3 $29,680.10 $29,680.10
462 Professional Services Expense $29,680.10 $29,680.10
463 Wyoming 211 $29,298.53 $29,298.53
464 Research and Development $29,298.53 $29,298.53
465 HF Group LLC dba Houchen Bindery $29,250.85 $29,250.85
466 Professional Services Expense $29,250.85 $29,250.85
467 Columbia University $29,233.76 $29,233.76
468 Research and Development $29,233.76 $29,233.76
469 Wincraft Inc. $29,117.90 $29,117.90
470 Professional Services Expense $29,117.90 $29,117.90
471 YOLO TRAVEL & TOURS PTE LTD $29,096.78 $29,096.78
472 Professional Services Expense $29,096.78 $29,096.78
473 Mines and Associates PC $29,031.34 $29,031.34
474 Professional Services Expense $29,031.34 $29,031.34
475 Moodys Investors Service Inc $29,000.00 $29,000.00
476 Professional Services Expense $29,000.00 $29,000.00
477 Crow Peak Welding and Steel Services LLC $28,650.00 $28,650.00
478 Professional Services Expense $28,650.00 $28,650.00
479 Creasey Printing Services, Inc $27,819.00 $27,819.00
480 Professional Services Expense $27,819.00 $27,819.00
481 Washakie County School District #2 $27,500.00 $27,500.00
482 Professional Services Expense $27,500.00 $27,500.00
483 I.C. Security Partners INC. $27,337.64 $27,337.64
484 Professional Services Expense $27,337.64 $27,337.64
485 Brown Note Productions Inc $27,250.00 $27,250.00
486 Professional Services Expense $27,250.00 $27,250.00
487 Instructure Inc $27,240.00 $27,240.00
488 Professional Services Expense $27,240.00 $27,240.00
489 Archambault Consulting, LLC $27,075.00 $27,075.00
490 Professional Services Expense $27,075.00 $27,075.00
491 AssetLink Global LLC $27,032.64 $27,032.64
492 Professional Services Expense $27,032.64 $27,032.64
493 Longleaf Wilderness Medicine $26,870.00 $26,870.00
494 Professional Services Expense $26,870.00 $26,870.00
495 University of Missouri $26,500.00 $26,500.00
496 Professional Services Expense $26,500.00 $26,500.00
497 Watson Well $26,384.89 $26,384.89
498 Professional Services Expense $26,384.89 $26,384.89
499 Denise Smith $26,250.00 $26,250.00
500 Professional Services Expense $26,250.00 $26,250.00
501 University of North Dakota $26,105.77 $26,105.77
502 Research and Development $26,105.77 $26,105.77
503 Wyoming Department of Health $25,771.00 $25,771.00
504 Medical Services $20,097.00 $20,097.00
505 Professional Services Expense $5,674.00 $5,674.00
506 Eagle Environmental, Inc. $25,500.00 $25,500.00
507 Research and Development $25,500.00 $25,500.00
508 InfoReady Corporation $25,400.00 $25,400.00
509 Professional Services Expense $25,400.00 $25,400.00
510 Pace Analytical Services, Inc. $25,373.00 $25,373.00
511 Professional Services Expense $25,373.00 $25,373.00
512 Wai Yan Siu $25,000.00 $25,000.00
513 Professional Services Expense $25,000.00 $25,000.00
514 PFM Financial Advisors, LLC $25,000.00 $25,000.00
515 Professional Services Expense $25,000.00 $25,000.00
516 Virginia Tech Polytechnic & State University $24,505.66 $24,505.66
517 Research and Development $24,505.66 $24,505.66
518 Association of University Research Parks $24,350.00 $24,350.00
519 Professional Services Expense $24,350.00 $24,350.00
520 Menkhaus, Brian $24,279.47 $24,279.47



521 Professional Services Expense $24,279.47 $24,279.47
522 Piestar, Inc $24,146.00 $24,146.00
523 Professional Services Expense $24,146.00 $24,146.00
524 USDA Forest Service $24,006.68 $24,006.68
525 Professional Services Expense $24,006.68 $24,006.68
526 Freeman, Lindsey $24,000.00 $24,000.00
527 Professional Services Expense $24,000.00 $24,000.00
528 State Parks & Cultural Resources $1,738.27 $22,193.57 $23,931.84
529 Professional Services Expense $1,738.27 $1,738.27
530 Research and Development $22,193.57 $22,193.57
531 Blosser Engineering LLC $23,692.01 $23,692.01
532 Professional Services Expense $23,692.01 $23,692.01
533 Helena Agri-Enterprises LLC $23,620.95 $23,620.95
534 Professional Services Expense $23,620.95 $23,620.95
535 Michigan State University $1,140.00 $21,968.70 $23,108.70
536 Professional Services Expense $1,140.00 $1,140.00
537 Research and Development $21,968.70 $21,968.70
538 Philip Dubois $23,000.00 $23,000.00
539 Professional Services Expense $23,000.00 $23,000.00
540 Boise State University $22,900.07 $22,900.07
541 Research and Development $22,900.07 $22,900.07
542 The NCHERM Group, LLC $22,750.00 $22,750.00
543 Professional Services Expense $22,750.00 $22,750.00
544 Solid Rock Outdoor Ministries $22,575.00 $22,575.00
545 Professional Services Expense $22,575.00 $22,575.00
546 Inteum Company LLC $22,541.18 $22,541.18
547 Professional Services Expense $22,541.18 $22,541.18
548 National Center for Drug Free Sport, Inc $22,485.40 $22,485.40
549 Medical Services $22,485.40 $22,485.40
550 Holland & Hart, LLP $21,946.00 $21,946.00
551 Legal & Attorney Services Expense $21,946.00 $21,946.00
552 Camworks,  LLC $21,769.33 $21,769.33
553 Professional Services Expense $21,769.33 $21,769.33
554 CORE Higher Education Group $21,755.00 $21,755.00
555 Professional Services Expense $21,755.00 $21,755.00
556 Project Prepare LLC $21,752.50 $21,752.50
557 Professional Services Expense $21,752.50 $21,752.50
558 Clarivate Analytics LLC $21,528.00 $21,528.00
559 Professional Services Expense $21,528.00 $21,528.00
560 University of Wyoming Alumni Association $21,428.54 $21,428.54
561 Professional Services Expense $21,428.54 $21,428.54
562 UOE Accommodation Ltd $21,284.74 $21,284.74
563 Professional Services Expense $21,284.74 $21,284.74
564 Core Business Solutions, Inc. $21,174.00 $21,174.00
565 Professional Services Expense $21,174.00 $21,174.00
566 Paradigm, Inc $21,076.93 $21,076.93
567 Professional Services Expense $21,076.93 $21,076.93
568 Freeboard Technology, LLC $20,800.00 $20,800.00
569 Professional Services Expense $20,800.00 $20,800.00
570 BARNES & THORNBURG LLP $20,674.00 $20,674.00
571 Legal & Attorney Services Expense $20,674.00 $20,674.00
572 Park County School District 6 $20,524.67 $20,524.67
573 Professional Services Expense $20,524.67 $20,524.67
574 Agency for the Performing Arts APA $20,500.00 $20,500.00
575 Professional Services Expense $20,500.00 $20,500.00
576 TripC LLC DBA UNITE $20,440.00 $20,440.00
577 Professional Services Expense $20,440.00 $20,440.00
578 Swank Motion Pictures Inc $20,425.00 $20,425.00
579 Professional Services Expense $20,425.00 $20,425.00
580 Greenwood Consulting Group, Inc. $20,297.50 $20,297.50
581 Professional Services Expense $20,297.50 $20,297.50
582 NOLS $20,285.66 $20,285.66
583 Professional Services Expense $20,285.66 $20,285.66
584 CoolSpeak LLC $20,000.00 $20,000.00
585 Visiting Speakers/Faculty Expense $20,000.00 $20,000.00
586 Bass/Schuler Entertainment, Inc. $20,000.00 $20,000.00
587 Professional Services Expense $20,000.00 $20,000.00
588 Volunteers of America Northern Rockies $19,999.97 $19,999.97
589 Professional Services Expense $19,999.97 $19,999.97
590 Einstein Bros Bagels Franchise Corp $19,934.40 $19,934.40
591 Professional Services Expense $1,660.38 $1,660.38
592 Royalty Expense $18,274.02 $18,274.02
593 Data Collaborative, Inc. $19,775.00 $19,775.00
594 Professional Services Expense $19,775.00 $19,775.00
595 Montana State Library $19,497.69 $19,497.69
596 Research and Development $19,497.69 $19,497.69
597 Twisted Sisters Cleaning LLC $19,482.90 $19,482.90
598 Professional Services Expense $19,482.90 $19,482.90
599 J and T Holdings, LLC $19,362.77 $19,362.77
600 Professional Services Expense $19,362.77 $19,362.77
601 CUE Audio, Inc $19,250.00 $19,250.00
602 Professional Services Expense $19,250.00 $19,250.00
603 Nicholas & Tangeman, LLC $19,240.57 $19,240.57
604 Legal & Attorney Services Expense $19,240.57 $19,240.57
605 Staight, Marthajane $19,200.00 $19,200.00
606 Professional Services Expense $19,200.00 $19,200.00
607 ARGUS International Inc $19,165.49 $19,165.49
608 Professional Services Expense $19,165.49 $19,165.49
609 Wyo Elite Cheer $19,150.00 $19,150.00
610 Professional Services Expense $19,150.00 $19,150.00
611 Marketing Systems Group $19,062.36 $19,062.36
612 Professional Services Expense $18,872.36 $18,872.36
613 Telecom Expense $190.00 $190.00
614 SIRI Foods Pvt LLC $19,040.00 $19,040.00
615 Catering Expense $19,040.00 $19,040.00
616 Red Card $19,031.85 $19,031.85
617 Catering Expense $19,031.85 $19,031.85
618 Steckelberg Consulting $18,900.00 $18,900.00
619 Professional Services Expense $18,900.00 $18,900.00
620 ANC Sports Enterprises LLC $18,884.00 $18,884.00
621 Professional Services Expense $18,884.00 $18,884.00
622 Equifax, Inc $18,782.51 $18,782.51
623 Professional Services Expense $18,782.51 $18,782.51
624 Fremont Co School Dist 25 $18,750.00 $18,750.00
625 Professional Services Expense $18,750.00 $18,750.00
626 Bigelow Grant Writing Services LLC $18,748.73 $18,748.73



627 Professional Services Expense $18,748.73 $18,748.73
628 Greenway Construction $18,474.66 $18,474.66
629 Research and Development $18,474.66 $18,474.66
630 307 Aviation, LLC $18,400.00 $18,400.00
631 Professional Services Expense $18,400.00 $18,400.00
632 Andres Felipe Ramirez Mejia $18,000.00 $18,000.00
633 Professional Services Expense $18,000.00 $18,000.00
634 The Effective Syndicate $17,994.28 $17,994.28
635 Professional Services Expense $17,994.28 $17,994.28
636 PiControl Solutions LLC $17,958.35 $17,958.35
637 Professional Services Expense $17,958.35 $17,958.35
638 Kyle Spradley Photography $17,673.22 $17,673.22
639 Professional Services Expense $17,673.22 $17,673.22
640 Biocare Medical, LLC $17,421.00 $17,421.00
641 Other Services Expense $17,421.00 $17,421.00
642 Learfield Communications Inc. $17,300.00 $17,300.00
643 Professional Services Expense $17,300.00 $17,300.00
644 Ward Laboratories Inc $17,206.74 $17,206.74
645 Other Services Expense $5,115.25 $5,115.25
646 Professional Services Expense $12,091.49 $12,091.49
647 Baldes, Jason Eric $17,200.00 $17,200.00
648 Professional Services Expense $17,200.00 $17,200.00
649 Sterling InfoSystems, Inc. dba Sterling $17,168.03 $17,168.03
650 Professional Services Expense $17,168.03 $17,168.03
651 University of Utah $17,043.59 $17,043.59
652 Professional Services Expense $17,043.59 $17,043.59
653 National Chengchi University $16,800.00 $16,800.00
654 Professional Services Expense $16,800.00 $16,800.00
655 Solo Printing LLC $16,539.97 $16,539.97
656 Professional Services Expense $16,539.97 $16,539.97
657 Summit Insight $16,500.00 $16,500.00
658 Professional Services Expense $16,500.00 $16,500.00
659 CampusReel $16,408.00 $16,408.00
660 Professional Services Expense $16,408.00 $16,408.00
661 Let 'R Buck Lawn & Landscaping $16,350.00 $16,350.00
662 Professional Services Expense $16,350.00 $16,350.00
663 Specialty Incentives,  Inc. $16,307.29 $16,307.29
664 Professional Services Expense $16,042.61 $16,042.61
665 Royalty Expense $264.68 $264.68
666 Matheson, Debora Lynn $16,014.00 $16,014.00
667 Professional Services Expense $16,014.00 $16,014.00
668 IMG Artists,  LLC $16,000.00 $16,000.00
669 Professional Services Expense $16,000.00 $16,000.00
670 Weatherly IP Solutions, LLC $15,973.55 $15,973.55
671 Legal & Attorney Services Expense $15,973.55 $15,973.55
672 National University of Ireland Galway $15,931.60 $15,931.60
673 Professional Services Expense $15,931.60 $15,931.60
674 Nicks Food Rendezvous LLC $15,887.50 $15,887.50
675 Catering Expense $13,562.50 $13,562.50
676 Professional Services Expense $2,325.00 $2,325.00
677 Curley Enterprises LLC $15,801.17 $15,801.17
678 Professional Services Expense $15,801.17 $15,801.17
679 University of Kansas $3,273.31 $12,500.00 $15,773.31
680 Professional Services Expense $3,273.31 $3,273.31
681 Research and Development $12,500.00 $12,500.00
682 Flightline, Inc. $15,764.97 $15,764.97
683 Research and Development $15,764.97 $15,764.97
684 Berkshire Associates, Inc. $15,543.60 $15,543.60
685 Professional Services Expense $15,543.60 $15,543.60
686 Tiller Group, Inc. $15,500.00 $15,500.00
687 Professional Services Expense $15,500.00 $15,500.00
688 Professional Sports Publications $15,500.00 $15,500.00
689 Professional Services Expense $15,500.00 $15,500.00
690 Sterling Infosystems dba Sterling Volunteers $15,341.20 $15,341.20
691 Professional Services Expense $15,341.20 $15,341.20
692 Jobelephant.com, Inc. $15,310.00 $15,310.00
693 Professional Services Expense $15,310.00 $15,310.00
694 Michael Sekaquaptewa $15,237.03 $15,237.03
695 Professional Services Expense $15,237.03 $15,237.03
696 Crank Legal Group $15,128.35 $15,128.35
697 Legal & Attorney Services Expense $15,128.35 $15,128.35
698 Synergy Imports, LLC. $15,015.49 $15,015.49
699 Professional Services Expense $15,015.49 $15,015.49
700 Portara $15,000.00 $15,000.00
701 Professional Services Expense $15,000.00 $15,000.00
702 Vessel $14,998.00 $14,998.00
703 Professional Services Expense $14,998.00 $14,998.00
704 Summit Pro Rodeo LLC $14,990.00 $14,990.00
705 Professional Services Expense $14,990.00 $14,990.00
706 Weaver Schutte, Virginia Grace $14,980.00 $14,980.00
707 Professional Services Expense $14,980.00 $14,980.00
708 University of Northern Colorado $14,932.00 $14,932.00
709 Professional Services Expense $14,932.00 $14,932.00
710 Qiagen Inc $14,745.00 $14,745.00
711 Other Services Expense $6,141.00 $6,141.00
712 Professional Services Expense $8,604.00 $8,604.00
713 Laramie County Library System $14,721.23 $14,721.23
714 Research and Development $14,721.23 $14,721.23
715 Jostens, Inc. $14,700.00 $14,700.00
716 Professional Services Expense $14,700.00 $14,700.00
717 Encoura, LLC $14,668.75 $14,668.75
718 Professional Services Expense $14,668.75 $14,668.75
719 Bawarchi Biryani Point LLC $14,522.50 $14,522.50
720 Catering Expense $14,522.50 $14,522.50
721 University of Canterbury $14,327.23 $14,327.23
722 Professional Services Expense $14,327.23 $14,327.23
723 UW Food Science Club $14,323.88 $14,323.88
724 Catering Expense $13,928.90 $13,928.90
725 Temporary Services Expense $394.98 $394.98
726 GrowSafe Systems Ltd $14,300.00 $14,300.00
727 Professional Services Expense $14,300.00 $14,300.00
728 Illinois State University Foundation $14,293.66 $14,293.66
729 Other Services Expense $14,293.66 $14,293.66
730 Tara Kuipers Consulting LLC $14,174.00 $14,174.00
731 Professional Services Expense $14,174.00 $14,174.00
732 American Paintbrush Sign-Age, Inc. $13,932.68 $13,932.68



733 Professional Services Expense $13,932.68 $13,932.68
734 American College Dance Association $13,913.60 $13,913.60
735 Professional Services Expense $13,913.60 $13,913.60
736 Mary Katherine Scott $13,762.00 $13,762.00
737 Professional Services Expense $13,762.00 $13,762.00
738 Bernard, Mary C. $13,595.87 $13,595.87
739 Professional Services Expense $13,595.87 $13,595.87
740 Upslope Media LLC $13,500.00 $13,500.00
741 Professional Services Expense $13,500.00 $13,500.00
742 Applied Research Associates Inc $13,500.00 $13,500.00
743 Research and Development $13,500.00 $13,500.00
744 Pine Brand LLC (DBA Pine Printshop) $13,350.00 $13,350.00
745 Professional Services Expense $13,350.00 $13,350.00
746 Katbird Studio $13,241.87 $13,241.87
747 Professional Services Expense $13,241.87 $13,241.87
748 White Ink, LLC $13,203.79 $13,203.79
749 Professional Services Expense $13,203.79 $13,203.79
750 Retailogic Inc. $13,200.00 $13,200.00
751 Professional Services Expense $13,200.00 $13,200.00
752 Altitude Chophouse & Brewery $13,144.50 $13,144.50
753 Catering Expense $11,495.00 $11,495.00
754 Professional Services Expense $1,649.50 $1,649.50
755 Bruker Scientific, LLC $12,988.01 $12,988.01
756 Professional Services Expense $12,988.01 $12,988.01
757 GENUMARK INC $12,970.88 $12,970.88
758 Professional Services Expense $12,970.88 $12,970.88
759 Michael Trujillo $12,890.28 $12,890.28
760 Professional Services Expense $12,890.28 $12,890.28
761 Instructional Connections, LLC $12,676.00 $12,676.00
762 Professional Services Expense $12,676.00 $12,676.00
763 Admera Health LLC $12,675.00 $12,675.00
764 Professional Services Expense $12,675.00 $12,675.00
765 Little America Hotels & Resorts Inc $12,532.00 $12,532.00
766 Catering Expense $12,532.00 $12,532.00
767 Frederic Printing $12,514.00 $12,514.00
768 Professional Services Expense $12,514.00 $12,514.00
769 Massachusetts Institute of Technology $12,500.00 $12,500.00
770 Professional Services Expense $12,500.00 $12,500.00
771 Itz Gone Productions LLC $12,500.00 $12,500.00
772 Professional Services Expense $12,500.00 $12,500.00
773 Acadian Research and Development LLC $12,500.00 $12,500.00
774 Professional Services Expense $12,500.00 $12,500.00
775 Garrett Weinzierl $12,385.00 $12,385.00
776 Professional Services Expense $12,385.00 $12,385.00
777 Heartland Campus Solutions ECSI $12,323.22 $12,323.22
778 Professional Services Expense $12,323.22 $12,323.22
779 Record-A- Hit Inc $12,300.00 $12,300.00
780 Professional Services Expense $12,300.00 $12,300.00
781 Pribyl, Laura $12,160.00 $12,160.00
782 Professional Services Expense $12,160.00 $12,160.00
783 Blacktooth Aerospace LLC $12,157.03 $12,157.03
784 Professional Services Expense $12,157.03 $12,157.03
785 Jason Reschka $12,136.56 $12,136.56
786 Professional Services Expense $12,136.56 $12,136.56
787 Simplified Entertainment Inc $12,000.00 $12,000.00
788 Professional Services Expense $12,000.00 $12,000.00
789 The Second City, Inc $12,000.00 $12,000.00
790 Professional Services Expense $12,000.00 $12,000.00
791 The Governors of the University of Alberta $12,000.00 $12,000.00
792 Professional Services Expense $12,000.00 $12,000.00
793 Jennifer Graham-Engeland $12,000.00 $12,000.00
794 Professional Services Expense $12,000.00 $12,000.00
795 EastCoast Entertainment, Inc. $12,000.00 $12,000.00
796 Professional Services Expense $12,000.00 $12,000.00
797 Christopher Engeland $12,000.00 $12,000.00
798 Professional Services Expense $12,000.00 $12,000.00
799 Carol Brinar $11,900.00 $11,900.00
800 Professional Services Expense $11,900.00 $11,900.00
801 Vee Bar Guest Ranch $11,861.59 $11,861.59
802 Professional Services Expense $11,861.59 $11,861.59
803 Alteristic Inc $11,812.50 $11,812.50
804 Professional Services Expense $11,812.50 $11,812.50
805 All in One Septic Systems & Plumbing Services $11,785.00 $11,785.00
806 Professional Services Expense $11,785.00 $11,785.00
807 Troy Babbitt Photography $11,740.00 $11,740.00
808 Professional Services Expense $11,740.00 $11,740.00
809 Party Pros Entertainment LLC $11,700.00 $11,700.00
810 Professional Services Expense $11,700.00 $11,700.00
811 Northern Arizona University $7,797.00 $3,824.90 $11,621.90
812 Professional Services Expense $7,797.00 $7,797.00
813 Research and Development $3,824.90 $3,824.90
814 Cheyenne Regional Medical Center $7,300.00 $4,284.51 $11,584.51
815 Professional Services Expense $7,300.00 $7,300.00
816 Research and Development $4,284.51 $4,284.51
817 Laramie High School $11,470.00 $11,470.00
818 Professional Services Expense $11,470.00 $11,470.00
819 McManamen, Amy $11,415.89 $11,415.89
820 Professional Services Expense $11,415.89 $11,415.89
821 Rae Mann $11,400.00 $11,400.00
822 Professional Services Expense $11,400.00 $11,400.00
823 George Mason University $11,344.22 $11,344.22
824 Research and Development $11,344.22 $11,344.22
825 Sheridan Press, Inc. $11,308.76 $11,308.76
826 Professional Services Expense $11,308.76 $11,308.76
827 Peak Beef Nutrition and Management Consulting, LLC $11,220.00 $11,220.00
828 Research and Development $11,220.00 $11,220.00
829 Stoner Lawn & Landscape Inc $11,101.18 $11,101.18
830 Professional Services Expense $11,101.18 $11,101.18
831 Battelle Energy Alliance LLC $11,080.00 $11,080.00
832 Legal & Attorney Services Expense $11,080.00 $11,080.00
833 Becton, Dickinson and Company $11,000.00 $11,000.00
834 Professional Services Expense $11,000.00 $11,000.00
835 Triple K Transfer $10,890.00 $10,890.00
836 Professional Services Expense $10,890.00 $10,890.00
837 Doug Wachob $10,860.36 $10,860.36
838 Professional Services Expense $10,860.36 $10,860.36



839 Teton County School District #1 $10,800.00 $10,800.00
840 Professional Services Expense $10,800.00 $10,800.00
841 McGee, Hearne, & Paiz, LLP $10,735.27 $10,735.27
842 Professional Services Expense $10,735.27 $10,735.27
843 Diamond N I LLC $10,714.08 $10,714.08
844 Professional Services Expense $10,714.08 $10,714.08
845 Eekie Productions LLC $10,644.32 $10,644.32
846 Professional Services Expense $10,644.32 $10,644.32
847 Wyonics, LLC $10,600.00 $10,600.00
848 Professional Services Expense $10,600.00 $10,600.00
849 Bjore, Emma $10,504.88 $10,504.88
850 Professional Services Expense $10,504.88 $10,504.88
851 Troy Bond $10,500.00 $10,500.00
852 Professional Services Expense $10,500.00 $10,500.00
853 National Louis University $10,500.00 $10,500.00
854 Professional Services Expense $10,500.00 $10,500.00
855 Stryder Corp $10,473.75 $10,473.75
856 Professional Services Expense $10,473.75 $10,473.75
857 Wyoming Medical Society $10,400.00 $10,400.00
858 Professional Services Expense $10,400.00 $10,400.00
859 Monger, Robert $10,254.00 $10,254.00
860 Professional Services Expense $10,254.00 $10,254.00
861 CliftonLarsonAllen $10,143.00 $10,143.00
862 Professional Services Expense $10,143.00 $10,143.00
863 Giant Creature Inc $10,140.00 $10,140.00
864 Professional Services Expense $10,140.00 $10,140.00
865 Well Oiled Machine, LLC $10,000.00 $10,000.00
866 Professional Services Expense $10,000.00 $10,000.00
867 Taylor, David T $10,000.00 $10,000.00
868 Professional Services Expense $10,000.00 $10,000.00
869 SLD Photonics LLC $10,000.00 $10,000.00
870 Professional Services Expense $10,000.00 $10,000.00
871 Snugglestorm Productions, Inc $10,000.00 $10,000.00
872 Professional Services Expense $10,000.00 $10,000.00
873 SBK Analytics LLC $10,000.00 $10,000.00
874 Professional Services Expense $10,000.00 $10,000.00
875 Square One Systems Design Inc $10,000.00 $10,000.00
876 Professional Services Expense $10,000.00 $10,000.00
877 Sedman Economics Consulting $10,000.00 $10,000.00
878 Research and Development $10,000.00 $10,000.00
879 POWER THEORY INC $10,000.00 $10,000.00
880 Professional Services Expense $10,000.00 $10,000.00
881 Parlay Marketing Partners $10,000.00 $10,000.00
882 Professional Services Expense $10,000.00 $10,000.00
883 Lodestone Digital, LLC $10,000.00 $10,000.00
884 Professional Services Expense $10,000.00 $10,000.00
885 Digital Assurance Certification, LLC $10,000.00 $10,000.00
886 Professional Services Expense $10,000.00 $10,000.00
887 Clausen, Carley $10,000.00 $10,000.00
888 Professional Services Expense $10,000.00 $10,000.00
889 Emily Reed $9,999.90 $9,999.90
890 Professional Services Expense $9,999.90 $9,999.90
891 Michael Darran Wells $9,999.00 $9,999.00
892 Professional Services Expense $9,999.00 $9,999.00
893 RTI International $9,990.00 $9,990.00
894 Professional Services Expense $9,990.00 $9,990.00
895 Platte River Custom Harvesting $9,990.00 $9,990.00
896 Professional Services Expense $9,990.00 $9,990.00
897 Burton Levine $9,990.00 $9,990.00
898 Professional Services Expense $9,990.00 $9,990.00
899 Rebecca Swenson $9,975.00 $9,975.00
900 Professional Services Expense $9,975.00 $9,975.00
901 Two Track Services, LLC $9,954.20 $9,954.20
902 Professional Services Expense $9,954.20 $9,954.20
903 A-Train Marketing Communications Inc. $9,900.00 $9,900.00
904 Professional Services Expense $9,900.00 $9,900.00
905 DataOne Inc $9,837.50 $9,837.50
906 Professional Services Expense $9,837.50 $9,837.50
907 University of Tennessee $9,827.50 $9,827.50
908 Professional Services Expense $9,827.50 $9,827.50
909 Wren Media Group, LLC $9,750.00 $9,750.00
910 Professional Services Expense $9,750.00 $9,750.00
911 Edu-Catering, LP $9,750.00 $9,750.00
912 Professional Services Expense $9,750.00 $9,750.00
913 Alboum & Associates LLC $9,750.00 $9,750.00
914 Professional Services Expense $9,750.00 $9,750.00
915 Wyoming Seed Company $9,730.00 $9,730.00
916 Professional Services Expense $9,730.00 $9,730.00
917 Albany County School District #1, Wyoming $9,713.82 $9,713.82
918 Professional Services Expense $9,713.82 $9,713.82
919 Woodhouse Roden Ames & Brennan, LLC $9,694.50 $9,694.50
920 Legal & Attorney Services Expense $9,694.50 $9,694.50
921 Boley Travel LLC $9,665.00 $9,665.00
922 Professional Services Expense $9,665.00 $9,665.00
923 Lounge Technologies, Inc. $9,500.00 $9,500.00
924 Professional Services Expense $9,500.00 $9,500.00
925 Washington State University $9,480.70 $9,480.70
926 Professional Services Expense $9,480.70 $9,480.70
927 Bennett, Eric $9,451.00 $9,451.00
928 Professional Services Expense $9,451.00 $9,451.00
929 OfficeScapes of Denver LLC dba Slate $9,426.85 $9,426.85
930 Professional Services Expense $9,426.85 $9,426.85
931 Rigaku Americas Corporation $9,410.78 $9,410.78
932 Professional Services Expense $9,410.78 $9,410.78
933 Sunshine Consulting $9,375.00 $9,375.00
934 Professional Services Expense $9,375.00 $9,375.00
935 Hamaker Excavation $9,367.95 $9,367.95
936 Professional Services Expense $9,367.95 $9,367.95
937 Charles Felix $9,366.95 $9,366.95
938 Professional Services Expense $9,366.95 $9,366.95
939 ACPE $9,330.00 $9,330.00
940 Professional Services Expense $9,330.00 $9,330.00
941 Elmwood Solutions, Inc. $9,312.32 $9,312.32
942 Professional Services Expense $9,312.32 $9,312.32
943 Marlin Spoonhunter $9,300.00 $9,300.00
944 Professional Services Expense $9,300.00 $9,300.00



945 In-Part Publishing LTD $9,240.00 $9,240.00
946 Professional Services Expense $9,240.00 $9,240.00
947 Argonne National Laboratory $9,088.49 $9,088.49
948 Professional Services Expense $9,088.49 $9,088.49
949 Dairy One Forage Lab $9,055.80 $9,055.80
950 Professional Services Expense $9,055.80 $9,055.80
951 Nicholas Alexander Pullen $9,009.74 $9,009.74
952 Professional Services Expense $9,009.74 $9,009.74
953 Robert F Kubichek $9,000.00 $9,000.00
954 Professional Services Expense $9,000.00 $9,000.00
955 Piel, Alyssa $9,000.00 $9,000.00
956 Professional Services Expense $9,000.00 $9,000.00
957 Dow, Lucas $9,000.00 $9,000.00
958 Professional Services Expense $9,000.00 $9,000.00
959 Laboratory Corporation of America $8,923.20 $8,923.20
960 Medical Services $8,923.20 $8,923.20
961 Air Butler Heating and Cooling $8,718.25 $8,718.25
962 Professional Services Expense $8,718.25 $8,718.25
963 Davis Graham & Stubbs LLP $8,697.00 $8,697.00
964 Legal & Attorney Services Expense $8,697.00 $8,697.00
965 Albany County Sheriff $8,677.50 $8,677.50
966 Professional Services Expense $8,677.50 $8,677.50
967 Department of Homeland Security $8,665.00 $8,665.00
968 Professional Services Expense $8,665.00 $8,665.00
969 Advanced Medical Services, LLC $8,658.50 $8,658.50
970 Professional Services Expense $8,658.50 $8,658.50
971 Fluet, Amy $8,627.40 $8,627.40
972 Professional Services Expense $8,627.40 $8,627.40
973 Hobart Service $8,622.21 $8,622.21
974 Professional Services Expense $8,622.21 $8,622.21
975 Pinebeach Inc $8,597.08 $8,597.08
976 Professional Services Expense $8,597.08 $8,597.08
977 Wildlife Drones Pty Ltd $8,589.00 $8,589.00
978 Professional Services Expense $8,589.00 $8,589.00
979 RedVector $8,560.00 $8,560.00
980 Professional Services Expense $8,560.00 $8,560.00
981 Taylor, Carol $8,500.00 $8,500.00
982 Professional Services Expense $8,500.00 $8,500.00
983 Foundation for Manufacturing Excellence $8,483.00 $8,483.00
984 Professional Services Expense $8,483.00 $8,483.00
985 iMagineMark LLC dba Alexander Global Promotions $8,468.35 $8,468.35
986 Professional Services Expense $8,468.35 $8,468.35
987 Cube Services Inc $8,452.17 $8,452.17
988 Professional Services Expense $8,452.17 $8,452.17
989 Michael P Martin $8,400.00 $8,400.00
990 Professional Services Expense $8,400.00 $8,400.00
991 University Press of Colorado $8,374.00 $8,374.00
992 Professional Services Expense $8,374.00 $8,374.00
993 Membrane Technology & Research, Inc. $8,350.99 $8,350.99
994 Research and Development $8,350.99 $8,350.99
995 Border Servant Corps $8,250.00 $8,250.00
996 Professional Services Expense $8,250.00 $8,250.00
997 Big 12 Conference $8,237.42 $8,237.42
998 Professional Services Expense $8,237.42 $8,237.42
999 Wild Bunch Video Productions $8,102.00 $8,102.00

1000 Professional Services Expense $8,102.00 $8,102.00
1001 Jessica K. Haas $8,079.44 $8,079.44
1002 Professional Services Expense $8,079.44 $8,079.44
1003 Camworks LLC $7,976.36 $7,976.36
1004 Professional Services Expense $7,976.36 $7,976.36
1005 Crull, Matthew $7,940.59 $7,940.59
1006 Professional Services Expense $7,940.59 $7,940.59
1007 Newport Corp $7,805.00 $7,805.00
1008 Professional Services Expense $7,805.00 $7,805.00
1009 Olympus Group $7,800.82 $7,800.82
1010 Professional Services Expense $7,800.82 $7,800.82
1011 Venue Edge $7,800.00 $7,800.00
1012 Professional Services Expense $7,800.00 $7,800.00
1013 michael spiro $7,800.00 $7,800.00
1014 Professional Services Expense $7,800.00 $7,800.00
1015 Mizu Sushi $7,800.00 $7,800.00
1016 Catering Expense $7,800.00 $7,800.00
1017 Babco Entertainment LLC $7,750.00 $7,750.00
1018 Professional Services Expense $7,750.00 $7,750.00
1019 Piechocki, Renee $7,740.00 $7,740.00
1020 Professional Services Expense $7,740.00 $7,740.00
1021 Visions, Inc. $7,708.50 $7,708.50
1022 Professional Services Expense $7,708.50 $7,708.50
1023 Right on Q Inc. $7,700.00 $7,700.00
1024 Professional Services Expense $7,700.00 $7,700.00
1025 Broadcast Music Inc $7,676.85 $7,676.85
1026 Professional Services Expense $7,676.85 $7,676.85
1027 Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution $7,666.00 $7,666.00
1028 Professional Services Expense $7,666.00 $7,666.00
1029 Troubadour Maltings, LLC $7,500.00 $7,500.00
1030 Professional Services Expense $7,500.00 $7,500.00
1031 University of Illinois Urbana $7,500.00 $7,500.00
1032 Other Services Expense $7,500.00 $7,500.00
1033 South West Aero Group $7,500.00 $7,500.00
1034 Professional Services Expense $7,500.00 $7,500.00
1035 Campuspeak, Inc. $7,500.00 $7,500.00
1036 Professional Services Expense $7,500.00 $7,500.00
1037 The University of Texas at Arlington $7,431.45 $7,431.45
1038 Research and Development $7,431.45 $7,431.45
1039 C-Lock Inc $7,420.00 $7,420.00
1040 Professional Services Expense $7,420.00 $7,420.00
1041 James P Owen $7,388.95 $7,388.95
1042 Professional Services Expense $7,388.95 $7,388.95
1043 Quest Aviation, Inc. $7,374.00 $7,374.00
1044 Professional Services Expense $7,374.00 $7,374.00
1045 Mighty Fine Productions LLC $7,350.00 $7,350.00
1046 Professional Services Expense $7,350.00 $7,350.00
1047 Star Awards & Signs $7,325.55 $7,325.55
1048 Professional Services Expense $7,325.55 $7,325.55
1049 Simpson & Associates, Real Estate Inc. $7,250.00 $7,250.00
1050 Professional Services Expense $7,250.00 $7,250.00



1051 FutureSYNC International $7,225.00 $7,225.00
1052 Professional Services Expense $7,225.00 $7,225.00
1053 Maddy, Christine Marie $7,215.02 $7,215.02
1054 Participant Incentives $4,000.00 $4,000.00
1055 Professional Services Expense $3,215.02 $3,215.02
1056 Learning Through Difference LLC $7,200.00 $7,200.00
1057 Professional Services Expense $7,200.00 $7,200.00
1058 Hathaway & Kunz, LLP $7,161.00 $7,161.00
1059 Legal & Attorney Services Expense $7,161.00 $7,161.00
1060 Boston Tech Insights, Inc. $7,150.00 $7,150.00
1061 Professional Services Expense $7,150.00 $7,150.00
1062 The Common Application Inc $7,114.58 $7,114.58
1063 Professional Services Expense $7,114.58 $7,114.58
1064 Solution Tree Inc $7,100.00 $7,100.00
1065 Professional Services Expense $7,100.00 $7,100.00
1066 S & S SPORTS INC $7,098.24 $7,098.24
1067 Professional Services Expense $7,098.24 $7,098.24
1068 Inflatable Design Group $7,085.00 $7,085.00
1069 Professional Services Expense $7,085.00 $7,085.00
1070 Northview Studio $7,075.00 $7,075.00
1071 Professional Services Expense $7,075.00 $7,075.00
1072 FEI Company $7,008.00 $7,008.00
1073 Professional Services Expense $7,008.00 $7,008.00
1074 Wyoming Dementia Care $7,000.00 $7,000.00
1075 Professional Services Expense $7,000.00 $7,000.00
1076 LUIS ANGEL FLORES BLANCO $7,000.00 $7,000.00
1077 Professional Services Expense $7,000.00 $7,000.00
1078 Green Broke Productions, LLC $7,000.00 $7,000.00
1079 Professional Services Expense $7,000.00 $7,000.00
1080 Gary C Johnson & Associates $7,000.00 $7,000.00
1081 Professional Services Expense $7,000.00 $7,000.00
1082 Clayton-Hamilton Jazz Orchestra $7,000.00 $7,000.00
1083 Professional Services Expense $7,000.00 $7,000.00
1084 Anton Paar USA Inc $6,987.00 $6,987.00
1085 Professional Services Expense $6,987.00 $6,987.00
1086 Drew Tornquist $6,940.19 $6,940.19
1087 Professional Services Expense $6,940.19 $6,940.19
1088 Feeders Choice Grinding, LLC $6,861.00 $6,861.00
1089 Professional Services Expense $6,861.00 $6,861.00
1090 Fundacion Canaria General De La Universidad De La Laguna $6,820.76 $6,820.76
1091 Professional Services Expense $6,820.76 $6,820.76
1092 Sundahl Powers Kapp & Martin LLC $6,797.30 $6,797.30
1093 Legal & Attorney Services Expense $6,797.30 $6,797.30
1094 Springer Publishing Company $6,790.00 $6,790.00
1095 Professional Services Expense $6,790.00 $6,790.00
1096 Denison University $6,768.00 $6,768.00
1097 Professional Services Expense $6,768.00 $6,768.00
1098 Levin, Steven C. $6,759.28 $6,759.28
1099 Professional Services Expense $6,759.28 $6,759.28
1100 Pop Up Paint  Party LLC $6,750.00 $6,750.00
1101 Professional Services Expense $6,750.00 $6,750.00
1102 Elizabeth A. Minton $6,715.23 $6,715.23
1103 Other Services Expense $6,715.23 $6,715.23
1104 CONGA $6,681.08 $6,681.08
1105 Professional Services Expense $6,681.08 $6,681.08
1106 Stefanco Consultancy $6,600.00 $6,600.00
1107 Professional Services Expense $6,600.00 $6,600.00
1108 Greta Hartenstein $6,600.00 $6,600.00
1109 Professional Services Expense $6,600.00 $6,600.00
1110 Focus Training,  Inc. $6,584.68 $6,584.68
1111 Professional Services Expense $6,584.68 $6,584.68
1112 University of California Los Angeles (UCLA) $6,582.24 $6,582.24
1113 Professional Services Expense $6,582.24 $6,582.24
1114 Messner Reeves LLP $6,575.00 $6,575.00
1115 Legal & Attorney Services Expense $6,575.00 $6,575.00
1116 Soda Pit LLC $6,562.50 $6,562.50
1117 Catering Expense $6,562.50 $6,562.50
1118 Stephen J. Cooney $6,525.56 $6,525.56
1119 Professional Services Expense $6,525.56 $6,525.56
1120 CD Genomics $6,517.80 $6,517.80
1121 Professional Services Expense $6,517.80 $6,517.80
1122 Young Appraisals LLC $6,500.00 $6,500.00
1123 Professional Services Expense $6,500.00 $6,500.00
1124 University of New Haven, Incorporated $6,474.20 $6,474.20
1125 Research and Development $6,474.20 $6,474.20
1126 Colorado Piano Care $6,405.00 $6,405.00
1127 Professional Services Expense $6,405.00 $6,405.00
1128 University of Nebraska $5,000.00 $1,380.84 $6,380.84
1129 Professional Services Expense $5,000.00 $5,000.00
1130 Research and Development $1,380.84 $1,380.84
1131 Best Western Sheridan Center $6,370.00 $6,370.00
1132 Catering Expense $6,370.00 $6,370.00
1133 Abhay Kumar Grover $6,352.92 $6,352.92
1134 Other Services Expense $2,861.10 $2,861.10
1135 Professional Services Expense $3,491.82 $3,491.82
1136 Morning Star Manor Care Center $6,333.20 $6,333.20
1137 Professional Services Expense $6,333.20 $6,333.20
1138 Matija Belic $6,331.95 $6,331.95
1139 Medical Services $6,331.95 $6,331.95
1140 Parents Helping Parents of Wyoming, Inc. $6,326.82 $6,326.82
1141 Professional Services Expense $6,326.82 $6,326.82
1142 Wincati Solutions Inc. $6,320.00 $6,320.00
1143 Professional Services Expense $6,320.00 $6,320.00
1144 Eric Raymond $6,300.00 $6,300.00
1145 Participant Incentives $6,300.00 $6,300.00
1146 Cade Anderson $6,300.00 $6,300.00
1147 Participant Incentives $6,300.00 $6,300.00
1148 Innovative Impressions, LLC $6,294.50 $6,294.50
1149 Professional Services Expense $6,294.50 $6,294.50
1150 Colorado Firecamp,  Inc. $6,280.00 $6,280.00
1151 Professional Services Expense $6,280.00 $6,280.00
1152 University of New Mexico $6,268.92 $6,268.92
1153 Research and Development $6,268.92 $6,268.92
1154 CADRE LLC $6,250.00 $6,250.00
1155 Professional Services Expense $6,250.00 $6,250.00
1156 Honeywagon Sanitation Pumping $6,181.60 $6,181.60



1157 Other Services Expense $5,681.60 $5,681.60
1158 Professional Services Expense $500.00 $500.00
1159 Douglas Kamaru Njeri $6,100.74 $6,100.74
1160 Other Services Expense $363.71 $363.71
1161 Professional Services Expense $5,737.03 $5,737.03
1162 Christine Harder $6,100.40 $6,100.40
1163 Professional Services Expense $6,100.40 $6,100.40
1164 Western States Learning Corporation dba Align $6,100.00 $6,100.00
1165 Professional Services Expense $6,100.00 $6,100.00
1166 Cheyenne Girls Softball Association $6,100.00 $6,100.00
1167 Professional Services Expense $6,100.00 $6,100.00
1168 Raguz, Kresimir $6,073.12 $6,073.12
1169 Professional Services Expense $6,073.12 $6,073.12
1170 Technical Safety Services $6,068.10 $6,068.10
1171 Professional Services Expense $6,068.10 $6,068.10
1172 Pisces Molecular LLC $6,056.00 $6,056.00
1173 Professional Services Expense $6,056.00 $6,056.00
1174 Chatstaff LLC $6,045.00 $6,045.00
1175 Professional Services Expense $6,045.00 $6,045.00
1176 Strategic Therapeutics LLC $6,000.00 $6,000.00
1177 Professional Services Expense $6,000.00 $6,000.00
1178 Parnika Prashasti Saxena $6,000.00 $6,000.00
1179 Professional Services Expense $6,000.00 $6,000.00
1180 PrairieWifeInHeels.com $6,000.00 $6,000.00
1181 Professional Services Expense $6,000.00 $6,000.00
1182 Gilad Hekselman $6,000.00 $6,000.00
1183 Professional Services Expense $6,000.00 $6,000.00
1184 Gray Television Group Inc $6,000.00 $6,000.00
1185 Professional Services Expense $6,000.00 $6,000.00
1186 Get Western Productions, LLC $6,000.00 $6,000.00
1187 Professional Services Expense $6,000.00 $6,000.00
1188 Em-Powered Solutions, Inc $6,000.00 $6,000.00
1189 Professional Services Expense $6,000.00 $6,000.00
1190 Centre for Addiction and Mental Health $6,000.00 $6,000.00
1191 Professional Services Expense $6,000.00 $6,000.00
1192 Carlisle, Jason David $6,000.00 $6,000.00
1193 Professional Services Expense $6,000.00 $6,000.00
1194 American Psychological Association $6,000.00 $6,000.00
1195 Professional Services Expense $6,000.00 $6,000.00
1196 Nola Sheridan LLC $5,952.00 $5,952.00
1197 Catering Expense $5,952.00 $5,952.00
1198 Commercial Cleaning $5,940.00 $5,940.00
1199 Professional Services Expense $5,940.00 $5,940.00
1200 First Call of Colorado $5,907.00 $5,907.00
1201 Professional Services Expense $5,907.00 $5,907.00
1202 Westbrook, Kim Nicholas $5,860.00 $5,860.00
1203 Professional Services Expense $5,860.00 $5,860.00
1204 The Regents of the University of California $5,854.00 $5,854.00
1205 Professional Services Expense $5,854.00 $5,854.00
1206 Bredehoft, Wendy $5,787.50 $5,787.50
1207 Professional Services Expense $5,787.50 $5,787.50
1208 North  America Immigration Law Group $5,785.00 $5,785.00
1209 Legal & Attorney Services Expense $5,785.00 $5,785.00
1210 Classic Club $5,780.00 $5,780.00
1211 Professional Services Expense $5,780.00 $5,780.00
1212 SEOMOZ Inc $5,750.00 $5,750.00
1213 Professional Services Expense $5,750.00 $5,750.00
1214 Mclaughlin, Meredith $5,750.00 $5,750.00
1215 Professional Services Expense $5,750.00 $5,750.00
1216 Degy Booking International,  Inc. $5,750.00 $5,750.00
1217 Professional Services Expense $5,750.00 $5,750.00
1218 Park County Library System $5,737.50 $5,737.50
1219 Professional Services Expense $5,737.50 $5,737.50
1220 Conor S Mullen $5,700.00 $5,700.00
1221 Professional Services Expense $5,700.00 $5,700.00
1222 Andrew Garland $5,700.00 $5,700.00
1223 Professional Services Expense $5,700.00 $5,700.00
1224 Minus80 Monitoring $5,628.00 $5,628.00
1225 Professional Services Expense $5,628.00 $5,628.00
1226 Rakoczy, Megan $5,625.00 $5,625.00
1227 Professional Services Expense $5,625.00 $5,625.00
1228 Wyoming Armored Service $5,580.12 $5,580.12
1229 Professional Services Expense $5,580.12 $5,580.12
1230 SBA The Steven Barclay Agency, Inc. $5,570.00 $5,570.00
1231 Professional Services Expense $5,570.00 $5,570.00
1232 Stats LLC $5,566.00 $5,566.00
1233 Professional Services Expense $5,566.00 $5,566.00
1234 Bowser, Gayl $5,550.00 $5,550.00
1235 Professional Services Expense $5,550.00 $5,550.00
1236 North Dakota Cowboy Association $5,500.00 $5,500.00
1237 Professional Services Expense $5,500.00 $5,500.00
1238 Joseph Reed $5,475.00 $5,475.00
1239 Professional Services Expense $5,475.00 $5,475.00
1240 Tipped Tavern Trailers $5,468.30 $5,468.30
1241 Professional Services Expense $5,468.30 $5,468.30
1242 University of Georgia $5,420.17 $5,420.17
1243 Professional Services Expense $5,420.17 $5,420.17
1244 Table in the Wilderness $5,414.00 $5,414.00
1245 Professional Services Expense $5,414.00 $5,414.00
1246 Kalra, Gorav Lakhmichand $5,381.27 $5,381.27
1247 Professional Services Expense $5,381.27 $5,381.27
1248 Big Air Jumpers $5,335.00 $5,335.00
1249 Professional Services Expense $5,335.00 $5,335.00
1250 AsimicA LLC $5,333.94 $5,333.94
1251 Professional Services Expense $5,333.94 $5,333.94
1252 Office of the Attorney General $5,320.00 $5,320.00
1253 Professional Services Expense $5,320.00 $5,320.00
1254 Ivinson Memorial Hospital $5,315.80 $5,315.80
1255 Research and Development $5,315.80 $5,315.80
1256 Krystal J Massey $5,297.00 $5,297.00
1257 Professional Services Expense $5,297.00 $5,297.00
1258 EBI Mapworks, LLC dba Benchworks by Elentra $5,279.60 $5,279.60
1259 Professional Services Expense $5,279.60 $5,279.60
1260 COREWELL HEALTH WILLIAM BEAUMONT UNIVERSITY HOSPITAL  RESEARCH INSTITUTE $5,265.00 $5,265.00
1261 Professional Services Expense $5,265.00 $5,265.00
1262 Cherith Brush $5,244.00 $5,244.00



1263 Professional Services Expense $5,244.00 $5,244.00
1264 Lindsey Dersham $5,208.38 $5,208.38
1265 Professional Services Expense $5,208.38 $5,208.38
1266 Dinwoody Geospatial & Services LLC $5,200.00 $5,200.00
1267 Professional Services Expense $5,200.00 $5,200.00
1268 Maynor, William T $5,195.91 $5,195.91
1269 Professional Services Expense $5,195.91 $5,195.91
1270 Wyoming Department of Transportation $5,186.31 $5,186.31
1271 Professional Services Expense $5,186.31 $5,186.31
1272 Aaron Lozano $5,180.00 $5,180.00
1273 Professional Services Expense $5,180.00 $5,180.00
1274 Child Development Services of Fremont County $5,150.00 $5,150.00
1275 Professional Services Expense $5,150.00 $5,150.00
1276 Association for Advancing Quality in Educator Preparation $5,150.00 $5,150.00
1277 Professional Services Expense $5,150.00 $5,150.00
1278 Action Signs & Banners LLC $5,071.77 $5,071.77
1279 Professional Services Expense $5,071.77 $5,071.77
1280 4imprint $5,071.50 $5,071.50
1281 Professional Services Expense $5,071.50 $5,071.50
1282 Jimmy Johns Cheyenne JJ LLC $5,066.74 $5,066.74
1283 Professional Services Expense $5,066.74 $5,066.74
1284 Down to Earth Dry Cleaners & Laundry Inc $5,063.19 $5,063.19
1285 Other Services Expense $96.25 $96.25
1286 Professional Services Expense $4,966.94 $4,966.94
1287 Wyoming Livestock Roundup $5,050.00 $5,050.00
1288 Professional Services Expense $5,050.00 $5,050.00
1289 Erica Flom $5,021.88 $5,021.88
1290 Professional Services Expense $5,021.88 $5,021.88
1291 University of Utah Specialty Services $5,000.00 $5,000.00
1292 Professional Services Expense $5,000.00 $5,000.00
1293 Wyoming School Counseling Association $5,000.00 $5,000.00
1294 Visiting Speakers/Faculty Expense $5,000.00 $5,000.00
1295 UplinkRobotics LLC $5,000.00 $5,000.00
1296 Professional Services Expense $5,000.00 $5,000.00
1297 Wyoming FFA Association $5,000.00 $5,000.00
1298 Professional Services Expense $5,000.00 $5,000.00
1299 WME Entertainment, LLC $5,000.00 $5,000.00
1300 Professional Services Expense $5,000.00 $5,000.00
1301 Olivia Caldwell Foundation $5,000.00 $5,000.00
1302 Professional Services Expense $5,000.00 $5,000.00
1303 Ranch Management Consultants $5,000.00 $5,000.00
1304 Professional Services Expense $5,000.00 $5,000.00
1305 NutriWyo LLC $5,000.00 $5,000.00
1306 Professional Services Expense $5,000.00 $5,000.00
1307 Legacy Philanthropy Works $5,000.00 $5,000.00
1308 Professional Services Expense $5,000.00 $5,000.00
1309 Kyle Tran Myhre $5,000.00 $5,000.00
1310 Professional Services Expense $5,000.00 $5,000.00
1311 Miller, LeAnn $5,000.00 $5,000.00
1312 Professional Services Expense $5,000.00 $5,000.00
1313 Miller, Jesse $5,000.00 $5,000.00
1314 Professional Services Expense $5,000.00 $5,000.00
1315 Ignite Your S.H.I.N.E., Inc. $5,000.00 $5,000.00
1316 Visiting Speakers/Faculty Expense $5,000.00 $5,000.00
1317 International Mascot Corporation $5,000.00 $5,000.00
1318 Professional Services Expense $5,000.00 $5,000.00
1319 Elephanta Education $5,000.00 $5,000.00
1320 Professional Services Expense $5,000.00 $5,000.00
1321 Emilia Mercedes Guevara $5,000.00 $5,000.00
1322 Professional Services Expense $5,000.00 $5,000.00
1323 Evan Richey $5,000.00 $5,000.00
1324 Professional Services Expense $5,000.00 $5,000.00
1325 Craig Harry $5,000.00 $5,000.00
1326 Professional Services Expense $5,000.00 $5,000.00
1327 Christian & Scooby LLC. $5,000.00 $5,000.00
1328 Professional Services Expense $5,000.00 $5,000.00
1329 Climb Wyoming $5,000.00 $5,000.00
1330 Professional Services Expense $5,000.00 $5,000.00
1331 BJ Edwards $5,000.00 $5,000.00
1332 Professional Services Expense $5,000.00 $5,000.00
1333 Analogic Engineering, Inc. $5,000.00 $5,000.00
1334 Professional Services Expense $5,000.00 $5,000.00
1335 Robinett, Theresa $4,998.75 $4,998.75
1336 Professional Services Expense $4,998.75 $4,998.75
1337 University of South Carolina $4,991.19 $4,991.19
1338 Research and Development $4,991.19 $4,991.19
1339 Wyoming Hospitality & Travel Coalition Education Foundation $4,990.00 $4,990.00
1340 Professional Services Expense $4,990.00 $4,990.00
1341 ASCAP $4,980.96 $4,980.96
1342 Professional Services Expense $4,980.96 $4,980.96
1343 Creative Blue Yonder,  LLC $4,975.50 $4,975.50
1344 Professional Services Expense $4,975.50 $4,975.50
1345 Ewell, Derek $4,970.00 $4,970.00
1346 Professional Services Expense $4,970.00 $4,970.00
1347 Power Product Services Inc $4,958.86 $4,958.86
1348 Professional Services Expense $4,958.86 $4,958.86
1349 Livingston, Greg $4,950.00 $4,950.00
1350 Professional Services Expense $4,950.00 $4,950.00
1351 Impact Media Lab $4,950.00 $4,950.00
1352 Professional Services Expense $4,950.00 $4,950.00
1353 Gardner, William $4,950.00 $4,950.00
1354 Other Services Expense $4,950.00 $4,950.00
1355 Teton Raptor Center $4,936.90 $4,936.90
1356 Research and Development $4,936.90 $4,936.90
1357 Michael Lance $4,900.00 $4,900.00
1358 Participant Incentives $4,900.00 $4,900.00
1359 Trivent Safety Consulting $4,880.00 $4,880.00
1360 Professional Services Expense $4,880.00 $4,880.00
1361 Madison Ashworth $4,861.00 $4,861.00
1362 Professional Services Expense $4,861.00 $4,861.00
1363 Western Crossroads Trucking LLC $4,847.56 $4,847.56
1364 Other Services Expense $800.00 $800.00
1365 Professional Services Expense $4,047.56 $4,047.56
1366 Neon Entertainment $4,800.00 $4,800.00
1367 Professional Services Expense $4,800.00 $4,800.00
1368 Jorge Jacobo Pinto Galindo $4,800.00 $4,800.00



1369 Professional Services Expense $4,800.00 $4,800.00
1370 Diana Betancur Ruiz $4,800.00 $4,800.00
1371 Professional Services Expense $4,800.00 $4,800.00
1372 Precision Plus Machining, Inc. $4,764.27 $4,764.27
1373 Professional Services Expense $4,764.27 $4,764.27
1374 Johnston, Scott, MD $4,758.93 $4,758.93
1375 Professional Services Expense $4,758.93 $4,758.93
1376 Steil Surveying Services LLC $4,750.00 $4,750.00
1377 Professional Services Expense $4,750.00 $4,750.00
1378 Frank Hodnett $4,750.00 $4,750.00
1379 Professional Services Expense $4,750.00 $4,750.00
1380 Black, John $4,750.00 $4,750.00
1381 Professional Services Expense $4,750.00 $4,750.00
1382 Meyer, Brett $4,747.86 $4,747.86
1383 Professional Services Expense $4,747.86 $4,747.86
1384 Branch Interpreting Alliance $4,741.36 $4,741.36
1385 Professional Services Expense $4,741.36 $4,741.36
1386 Osmanjan Timtura $4,694.30 $4,694.30
1387 Professional Services Expense $4,694.30 $4,694.30
1388 Theatrical Rights Worldwide $4,675.00 $4,675.00
1389 Royalty Expense $4,675.00 $4,675.00
1390 Mueksch, Ryan $4,634.59 $4,634.59
1391 Professional Services Expense $4,634.59 $4,634.59
1392 Killy's Smokehouse & Irish Pub $4,628.90 $4,628.90
1393 Catering Expense $4,628.90 $4,628.90
1394 Matthew Schlomer $4,625.92 $4,625.92
1395 Professional Services Expense $4,625.92 $4,625.92
1396 Caller, Tracie Anne $4,612.86 $4,612.86
1397 Professional Services Expense $4,612.86 $4,612.86
1398 Kyle Jeffrey Huson $4,595.77 $4,595.77
1399 Professional Services Expense $4,595.77 $4,595.77
1400 Colorado Library Consortium $4,595.44 $4,595.44
1401 Professional Services Expense $4,595.44 $4,595.44
1402 University of Colorado, Denver $4,594.90 $4,594.90
1403 Research and Development $4,594.90 $4,594.90
1404 Margaret Waller $4,575.00 $4,575.00
1405 Professional Services Expense $4,575.00 $4,575.00
1406 TCT West Inc $4,564.99 $4,564.99
1407 Telecom Expense $4,564.99 $4,564.99
1408 Wulfhorst, Jeffry Dean $4,560.43 $4,560.43
1409 Professional Services Expense $4,560.43 $4,560.43
1410 SonRise Church of the Nazarine $4,550.00 $4,550.00
1411 Professional Services Expense $4,550.00 $4,550.00
1412 Reyes Foundation DBA Cheyenne Volleyball League $4,550.00 $4,550.00
1413 Professional Services Expense $4,550.00 $4,550.00
1414 Hilton Garden Inn $4,546.19 $4,546.19
1415 Catering Expense $2,042.24 $2,042.24
1416 Professional Services Expense $2,503.95 $2,503.95
1417 Forsgren Associates, Inc $4,532.10 $4,532.10
1418 Professional Services Expense $4,532.10 $4,532.10
1419 Stephen Newbold $4,530.00 $4,530.00
1420 Other Services Expense $4,530.00 $4,530.00
1421 Liam Clark $4,511.00 $4,511.00
1422 Professional Services Expense $4,511.00 $4,511.00
1423 Wyoming Water Association $4,500.00 $4,500.00
1424 Professional Services Expense $4,500.00 $4,500.00
1425 Rona Lei Duldulao $4,500.00 $4,500.00
1426 Participant Incentives $4,500.00 $4,500.00
1427 Nigel St Jean $4,500.00 $4,500.00
1428 Participant Incentives $4,500.00 $4,500.00
1429 National Western Stock Show $4,500.00 $4,500.00
1430 Professional Services Expense $4,500.00 $4,500.00
1431 Luke Wilbur Baxter $4,500.00 $4,500.00
1432 Participant Incentives $4,500.00 $4,500.00
1433 Martinez, Joseph $4,500.00 $4,500.00
1434 Professional Services Expense $4,500.00 $4,500.00
1435 Lucas Payne $4,500.00 $4,500.00
1436 Participant Incentives $4,500.00 $4,500.00
1437 Marianna Rodriguez-Rivera $4,500.00 $4,500.00
1438 Participant Incentives $4,500.00 $4,500.00
1439 Guyla Greenly, LLC $4,500.00 $4,500.00
1440 Professional Services Expense $4,500.00 $4,500.00
1441 Elisha Ntakiritimana $4,500.00 $4,500.00
1442 Participant Incentives $4,500.00 $4,500.00
1443 Current, LLC $4,500.00 $4,500.00
1444 Professional Services Expense $4,500.00 $4,500.00
1445 Adrian Arismendi $4,500.00 $4,500.00
1446 Participant Incentives $4,500.00 $4,500.00
1447 Andrew Martin $4,500.00 $4,500.00
1448 Participant Incentives $4,500.00 $4,500.00
1449 Alyona Spoonhunter $4,500.00 $4,500.00
1450 Participant Incentives $4,500.00 $4,500.00
1451 Teresa Brown $4,497.86 $4,497.86
1452 Professional Services Expense $4,497.86 $4,497.86
1453 Narina Nunez $4,485.00 $4,485.00
1454 Professional Services Expense $4,485.00 $4,485.00
1455 Scherr, Marla $4,432.40 $4,432.40
1456 Professional Services Expense $4,432.40 $4,432.40
1457 Herriott, Samantha Jo $4,420.00 $4,420.00
1458 Professional Services Expense $4,420.00 $4,420.00
1459 Valentino Palato $4,400.00 $4,400.00
1460 Participant Incentives $4,400.00 $4,400.00
1461 Stephanie Rogers $4,400.00 $4,400.00
1462 Participant Incentives $4,400.00 $4,400.00
1463 Samantha Miller $4,400.00 $4,400.00
1464 Participant Incentives $4,400.00 $4,400.00
1465 Sean Archer $4,400.00 $4,400.00
1466 Participant Incentives $4,400.00 $4,400.00
1467 Nurieh Zarrin Glasgow $4,400.00 $4,400.00
1468 Participant Incentives $4,400.00 $4,400.00
1469 Robert Wayne Adams $4,400.00 $4,400.00
1470 Participant Incentives $4,400.00 $4,400.00
1471 Rebecca Solovey $4,400.00 $4,400.00
1472 Participant Incentives $4,400.00 $4,400.00
1473 Nicole Langley $4,400.00 $4,400.00
1474 Participant Incentives $4,400.00 $4,400.00



1475 Mary Michele Hand $4,400.00 $4,400.00
1476 Participant Incentives $4,400.00 $4,400.00
1477 Lauren Hansen $4,400.00 $4,400.00
1478 Participant Incentives $4,400.00 $4,400.00
1479 Kari Leininger $4,400.00 $4,400.00
1480 Participant Incentives $4,400.00 $4,400.00
1481 Kerrie Metcalf $4,400.00 $4,400.00
1482 Participant Incentives $4,400.00 $4,400.00
1483 Kenna Hill $4,400.00 $4,400.00
1484 Participant Incentives $4,400.00 $4,400.00
1485 Duncan Aviation $4,400.00 $4,400.00
1486 Professional Services Expense $4,400.00 $4,400.00
1487 Daniel Richards $4,400.00 $4,400.00
1488 Participant Incentives $4,400.00 $4,400.00
1489 Caleigh Grundhoffer $4,400.00 $4,400.00
1490 Participant Incentives $4,400.00 $4,400.00
1491 Army ROTC $4,400.00 $4,400.00
1492 Professional Services Expense $4,400.00 $4,400.00
1493 Alexis Scherr $4,400.00 $4,400.00
1494 Participant Incentives $4,400.00 $4,400.00
1495 Aissa Susana Flores Uceda $4,400.00 $4,400.00
1496 Participant Incentives $4,400.00 $4,400.00
1497 Amanda Vazquez Garcia $4,400.00 $4,400.00
1498 Participant Incentives $4,400.00 $4,400.00
1499 Kathryn Cluny $4,384.72 $4,384.72
1500 Professional Services Expense $4,384.72 $4,384.72
1501 Robin W Groose $4,350.00 $4,350.00
1502 Royalty Expense $4,350.00 $4,350.00
1503 Gray, Janet R $4,350.00 $4,350.00
1504 Royalty Expense $4,350.00 $4,350.00
1505 BVP, LLC dba City Drug of Bridger Valley $4,350.00 $4,350.00
1506 Professional Services Expense $4,350.00 $4,350.00
1507 Anderson, Lonnie $4,320.86 $4,320.86
1508 Professional Services Expense $4,320.86 $4,320.86
1509 The Crowley Company $4,315.00 $4,315.00
1510 Professional Services Expense $4,315.00 $4,315.00
1511 Wrigley, Bryce $4,314.10 $4,314.10
1512 Professional Services Expense $4,314.10 $4,314.10
1513 Steinway & Sons $4,300.00 $4,300.00
1514 Professional Services Expense $4,300.00 $4,300.00
1515 Stacy Broda $4,250.00 $4,250.00
1516 Professional Services Expense $4,250.00 $4,250.00
1517 Dea Kobbe $4,250.00 $4,250.00
1518 Professional Services Expense $4,250.00 $4,250.00
1519 Thryv, Inc. $4,239.89 $4,239.89
1520 Professional Services Expense $4,239.89 $4,239.89
1521 Shaun S. Shafer, M.D. $4,239.18 $4,239.18
1522 Professional Services Expense $4,239.18 $4,239.18
1523 Cvitanovic, Natasa $4,216.54 $4,216.54
1524 Professional Services Expense $4,216.54 $4,216.54
1525 Wyoming Wool Growers Association $4,210.00 $4,210.00
1526 Professional Services Expense $4,210.00 $4,210.00
1527 Darko Halar $4,205.59 $4,205.59
1528 Professional Services Expense $4,205.59 $4,205.59
1529 Stanford University $4,200.00 $4,200.00
1530 Professional Services Expense $4,200.00 $4,200.00
1531 Lawry Tech LLC $4,200.00 $4,200.00
1532 Professional Services Expense $4,200.00 $4,200.00
1533 Nature Conservancy $4,192.96 $4,192.96
1534 Research and Development $4,192.96 $4,192.96
1535 Kirkland Productions, Inc. $4,172.42 $4,172.42
1536 Professional Services Expense $4,172.42 $4,172.42
1537 Sounds of the Rockies Entertainment Group, LLC. $4,165.00 $4,165.00
1538 Professional Services Expense $4,165.00 $4,165.00
1539 Douglas Cuthbertson $4,132.41 $4,132.41
1540 Professional Services Expense $4,132.41 $4,132.41
1541 DRS Laboratories, Inc. $4,120.94 $4,120.94
1542 Professional Services Expense $4,120.94 $4,120.94
1543 Academic Search $4,110.40 $4,110.40
1544 Professional Services Expense $4,110.40 $4,110.40
1545 United States Department of Agriculture $4,106.67 $4,106.67
1546 Research and Development $4,106.67 $4,106.67
1547 Brian Burton $4,103.07 $4,103.07
1548 Professional Services Expense $4,103.07 $4,103.07
1549 Rocky Mountain Organ Services $4,100.00 $4,100.00
1550 Professional Services Expense $4,100.00 $4,100.00
1551 Feiler, Joseph W. $4,094.96 $4,094.96
1552 Professional Services Expense $4,094.96 $4,094.96
1553 D.C. Drilling, LLC $4,087.50 $4,087.50
1554 Professional Services Expense $4,087.50 $4,087.50
1555 Double K Fabrication, LLC $4,058.45 $4,058.45
1556 Professional Services Expense $4,058.45 $4,058.45
1557 U S Department of Commerce/NOAA $4,057.75 $4,057.75
1558 Professional Services Expense $4,057.75 $4,057.75
1559 Dolores Dusty Ledbetter $4,050.00 $4,050.00
1560 Participant Incentives $4,050.00 $4,050.00
1561 Carroll, Kellee $4,030.00 $4,030.00
1562 Professional Services Expense $4,030.00 $4,030.00
1563 Russo, Joseph V $4,025.78 $4,025.78
1564 Professional Services Expense $4,025.78 $4,025.78
1565 University of Colorado $2,793.38 $1,217.20 $4,010.58
1566 Legal & Attorney Services Expense $2,793.38 $2,793.38
1567 Research and Development $1,217.20 $1,217.20
1568 Clifford, Andrea A. $4,008.52 $4,008.52
1569 Professional Services Expense $4,008.52 $4,008.52
1570 Wyoming Stock Growers Association $4,000.00 $4,000.00
1571 Professional Services Expense $4,000.00 $4,000.00
1572 U.S. Bank National Association $4,000.00 $4,000.00
1573 Professional Services Expense $4,000.00 $4,000.00
1574 Wyolution, LLC $4,000.00 $4,000.00
1575 Professional Services Expense $4,000.00 $4,000.00
1576 VAMP Productions $4,000.00 $4,000.00
1577 Professional Services Expense $4,000.00 $4,000.00
1578 William F. O'Connell $4,000.00 $4,000.00
1579 Professional Services Expense $4,000.00 $4,000.00
1580 Zachary Sullivan (Jessica L'Whor) $4,000.00 $4,000.00



1581 Professional Services Expense $4,000.00 $4,000.00
1582 Tessa Rae Killsontop $4,000.00 $4,000.00
1583 Participant Incentives $4,000.00 $4,000.00
1584 Native American Fish and Wildlife Society (NAFWS) $4,000.00 $4,000.00
1585 Professional Services Expense $4,000.00 $4,000.00
1586 Mitchell, Katherine $4,000.00 $4,000.00
1587 Professional Services Expense $4,000.00 $4,000.00
1588 Monika Maria Burckhardt $4,000.00 $4,000.00
1589 Professional Services Expense $4,000.00 $4,000.00
1590 Minden Fox $4,000.00 $4,000.00
1591 Participant Incentives $4,000.00 $4,000.00
1592 Mike Hoyt $4,000.00 $4,000.00
1593 Participant Incentives $4,000.00 $4,000.00
1594 Karen M. Lackey $4,000.00 $4,000.00
1595 Participant Incentives $4,000.00 $4,000.00
1596 Katrina Ferrell $4,000.00 $4,000.00
1597 Participant Incentives $4,000.00 $4,000.00
1598 Heath Hornecker $4,000.00 $4,000.00
1599 Participant Incentives $4,000.00 $4,000.00
1600 Gonzalez, Ryan $4,000.00 $4,000.00
1601 Professional Services Expense $4,000.00 $4,000.00
1602 Dr. Kate Steiner $4,000.00 $4,000.00
1603 Professional Services Expense $4,000.00 $4,000.00
1604 Cain, William $4,000.00 $4,000.00
1605 Participant Incentives $4,000.00 $4,000.00
1606 Computershare Trust Company, N.A $4,000.00 $4,000.00
1607 Professional Services Expense $4,000.00 $4,000.00
1608 Cheyenne VA Medical Center $4,000.00 $4,000.00
1609 Professional Services Expense $4,000.00 $4,000.00
1610 Chappelow, James $4,000.00 $4,000.00
1611 Participant Incentives $4,000.00 $4,000.00
1612 Anne Wood $4,000.00 $4,000.00
1613 Participant Incentives $4,000.00 $4,000.00
1614 AgeSpan, Inc. $4,000.00 $4,000.00
1615 Professional Services Expense $4,000.00 $4,000.00
1616 Allison Bauman $4,000.00 $4,000.00
1617 Professional Services Expense $4,000.00 $4,000.00
1618 Amundson, Cindy $4,000.00 $4,000.00
1619 Professional Services Expense $4,000.00 $4,000.00
1620 Benjamin Lehan $4,000.00 $4,000.00
1621 Professional Services Expense $4,000.00 $4,000.00
1622 Benjamin Lareau $4,000.00 $4,000.00
1623 Participant Incentives $4,000.00 $4,000.00
1624 Grammarly Inc. $3,993.00 $3,993.00
1625 Other Services Expense $3,993.00 $3,993.00
1626 Mosier, Chris $3,980.92 $3,980.92
1627 Professional Services Expense $3,980.92 $3,980.92
1628 Steve's Sewing Machine Service $3,968.92 $3,968.92
1629 Professional Services Expense $3,968.92 $3,968.92
1630 BSN Sports $3,957.80 $3,957.80
1631 Professional Services Expense $3,957.80 $3,957.80
1632 NAVEX Global, Inc. $3,939.28 $3,939.28
1633 Professional Services Expense $3,939.28 $3,939.28
1634 GARD Analytics, Inc. $3,937.43 $3,937.43
1635 Professional Services Expense $3,937.43 $3,937.43
1636 BIGHORN DESIGN STUDIO $3,935.00 $3,935.00
1637 Professional Services Expense $3,935.00 $3,935.00
1638 Jorden, Virginia Colleen $3,917.92 $3,917.92
1639 Professional Services Expense $3,917.92 $3,917.92
1640 Wendy L Wright and Associates Inc $3,917.02 $3,917.02
1641 Professional Services Expense $3,917.02 $3,917.02
1642 University of California, Irvine $3,900.00 $3,900.00
1643 Professional Services Expense $3,900.00 $3,900.00
1644 Shaun Maher Professional Rodeo Announcer $3,900.00 $3,900.00
1645 Other Services Expense $3,900.00 $3,900.00
1646 Sarah Atwood $3,900.00 $3,900.00
1647 Participant Incentives $3,900.00 $3,900.00
1648 CMOE: Center for Management & Organization Effectiveness $3,900.00 $3,900.00
1649 Professional Services Expense $3,900.00 $3,900.00
1650 Slow Provisions Limited $3,850.00 $3,850.00
1651 Professional Services Expense $3,850.00 $3,850.00
1652 Casey Henley $3,850.00 $3,850.00
1653 Participant Incentives $3,850.00 $3,850.00
1654 ARTiculate Real&Clear $3,850.00 $3,850.00
1655 Professional Services Expense $3,850.00 $3,850.00
1656 Range Leather LLC $3,820.00 $3,820.00
1657 Professional Services Expense $3,820.00 $3,820.00
1658 Amanda Morrison $3,793.50 $3,793.50
1659 Professional Services Expense $3,793.50 $3,793.50
1660 General Parts, LLC $3,787.33 $3,787.33
1661 Professional Services Expense $3,787.33 $3,787.33
1662 Kevin M. McKinney $3,775.00 $3,775.00
1663 Professional Services Expense $3,775.00 $3,775.00
1664 UBW Inc. $3,768.12 $3,768.12
1665 Professional Services Expense $3,768.12 $3,768.12
1666 City Drug $3,755.00 $3,755.00
1667 Professional Services Expense $3,755.00 $3,755.00
1668 Aspen Star Ranch $3,755.00 $3,755.00
1669 Professional Services Expense $3,755.00 $3,755.00
1670 On A String Inc $3,720.00 $3,720.00
1671 Animal Care Expense $3,720.00 $3,720.00
1672 Jessica M Dreher $3,700.00 $3,700.00
1673 Participant Incentives $3,700.00 $3,700.00
1674 Drew Gitlitz $3,700.00 $3,700.00
1675 Participant Incentives $3,700.00 $3,700.00
1676 Colorado Jumps Inc dba Airbound $3,700.00 $3,700.00
1677 Professional Services Expense $3,700.00 $3,700.00
1678 Banner etc., LLC $3,697.16 $3,697.16
1679 Professional Services Expense $3,697.16 $3,697.16
1680 Ageselaos John Meares $3,695.00 $3,695.00
1681 Professional Services Expense $3,695.00 $3,695.00
1682 Walter Gorra Jazz, LLC $3,675.00 $3,675.00
1683 Professional Services Expense $3,675.00 $3,675.00
1684 Rabou, Ron $3,675.00 $3,675.00
1685 Professional Services Expense $3,675.00 $3,675.00
1686 Tristan Johnson $3,650.00 $3,650.00



1687 Participant Incentives $3,650.00 $3,650.00
1688 Shari West $3,650.00 $3,650.00
1689 Participant Incentives $3,650.00 $3,650.00
1690 Renae Smith $3,650.00 $3,650.00
1691 Participant Incentives $3,650.00 $3,650.00
1692 Kristin Cooley $3,650.00 $3,650.00
1693 Participant Incentives $3,650.00 $3,650.00
1694 Michelle Young $3,650.00 $3,650.00
1695 Participant Incentives $3,650.00 $3,650.00
1696 Julie A Godfrey $3,650.00 $3,650.00
1697 Participant Incentives $3,650.00 $3,650.00
1698 Jasmine J Bowstring $3,650.00 $3,650.00
1699 Participant Incentives $3,650.00 $3,650.00
1700 Hannah Grube $3,650.00 $3,650.00
1701 Participant Incentives $3,650.00 $3,650.00
1702 Edith Morales Rodriguez $3,650.00 $3,650.00
1703 Participant Incentives $3,150.00 $3,150.00
1704 Professional Services Expense $500.00 $500.00
1705 DaleRae Green $3,650.00 $3,650.00
1706 Participant Incentives $3,650.00 $3,650.00
1707 Carrie Steckler $3,650.00 $3,650.00
1708 Participant Incentives $3,650.00 $3,650.00
1709 Brendi Jensen $3,650.00 $3,650.00
1710 Participant Incentives $3,650.00 $3,650.00
1711 Amy Torres Barajas $3,650.00 $3,650.00
1712 Participant Incentives $3,650.00 $3,650.00
1713 Angelina A Martinez $3,650.00 $3,650.00
1714 Participant Incentives $3,650.00 $3,650.00
1715 Angelique Weed $3,650.00 $3,650.00
1716 Participant Incentives $3,650.00 $3,650.00
1717 Bustos Concrete, LLC $3,600.00 $3,600.00
1718 Professional Services Expense $3,600.00 $3,600.00
1719 Air Force ROTC $3,600.00 $3,600.00
1720 Professional Services Expense $3,600.00 $3,600.00
1721 Airgas-Intermountain, Inc. $3,589.56 $3,589.56
1722 Professional Services Expense $3,589.56 $3,589.56
1723 Wonder Institute $3,580.28 $3,580.28
1724 Research and Development $3,580.28 $3,580.28
1725 Layne Ellen Lash $3,580.22 $3,580.22
1726 Professional Services Expense $3,580.22 $3,580.22
1727 Jim Rayls $3,565.19 $3,565.19
1728 Professional Services Expense $3,565.19 $3,565.19
1729 Derek Fertig $3,550.00 $3,550.00
1730 Participant Incentives $3,550.00 $3,550.00
1731 Casey Scherr $3,550.00 $3,550.00
1732 Participant Incentives $3,550.00 $3,550.00
1733 Wyoming Association for Career & Technical Education $3,500.00 $3,500.00
1734 Professional Services Expense $3,500.00 $3,500.00
1735 Vicki D Highstreet $3,500.00 $3,500.00
1736 Professional Services Expense $3,500.00 $3,500.00
1737 Zachary Clowdus $3,500.00 $3,500.00
1738 Professional Services Expense $3,500.00 $3,500.00
1739 Travis Grubb $3,500.00 $3,500.00
1740 Professional Services Expense $3,500.00 $3,500.00
1741 Wrike Inc $3,500.00 $3,500.00
1742 Professional Services Expense $3,500.00 $3,500.00
1743 Timel Enterprises LLC dba TMT Scoreboards $3,500.00 $3,500.00
1744 Other Services Expense $3,500.00 $3,500.00
1745 Sabina Wyse $3,500.00 $3,500.00
1746 Professional Services Expense $3,500.00 $3,500.00
1747 Thomas James Reed $3,500.00 $3,500.00
1748 Professional Services Expense $3,500.00 $3,500.00
1749 Richard Claude Beardsley $3,500.00 $3,500.00
1750 Professional Services Expense $3,500.00 $3,500.00
1751 Kodi Seamons $3,500.00 $3,500.00
1752 Participant Incentives $3,500.00 $3,500.00
1753 Jason A Eggemeyer $3,500.00 $3,500.00
1754 Professional Services Expense $3,500.00 $3,500.00
1755 Carrie Koffman $3,500.00 $3,500.00
1756 Professional Services Expense $3,500.00 $3,500.00
1757 Casey Spencer $3,500.00 $3,500.00
1758 Animal Care Expense $2,050.00 $2,050.00
1759 Professional Services Expense $1,450.00 $1,450.00
1760 Banner Health $3,500.00 $3,500.00
1761 Professional Services Expense $3,500.00 $3,500.00
1762 Wyoming Families for Hands & Voices $3,467.40 $3,467.40
1763 Professional Services Expense $3,467.40 $3,467.40
1764 Watkins, Casey $3,464.28 $3,464.28
1765 Professional Services Expense $3,464.28 $3,464.28
1766 American Meteorological Society $3,460.00 $3,460.00
1767 Professional Services Expense $3,460.00 $3,460.00
1768 Stampfli, Danae Lee $3,450.50 $3,450.50
1769 Professional Services Expense $3,450.50 $3,450.50
1770 Roger Hybner $3,450.00 $3,450.00
1771 Professional Services Expense $3,450.00 $3,450.00
1772 Rachel Pryor $3,450.00 $3,450.00
1773 Participant Incentives $3,450.00 $3,450.00
1774 Megan Ball $3,450.00 $3,450.00
1775 Participant Incentives $3,450.00 $3,450.00
1776 Joy J Bishop $3,450.00 $3,450.00
1777 Participant Incentives $3,450.00 $3,450.00
1778 Jennifer Guyton $3,450.00 $3,450.00
1779 Professional Services Expense $3,450.00 $3,450.00
1780 Desirae D Sylvia $3,450.00 $3,450.00
1781 Participant Incentives $3,450.00 $3,450.00
1782 Iseehear Inc $3,448.50 $3,448.50
1783 Professional Services Expense $3,448.50 $3,448.50
1784 Mountain Event Services $3,418.88 $3,418.88
1785 Professional Services Expense $3,418.88 $3,418.88
1786 Matthew Wynn Sivils $3,414.08 $3,414.08
1787 Professional Services Expense $3,414.08 $3,414.08
1788 Cristina Cutts Dougherty $3,400.00 $3,400.00
1789 Professional Services Expense $3,400.00 $3,400.00
1790 Nancy Zastudil $3,375.00 $3,375.00
1791 Professional Services Expense $3,375.00 $3,375.00
1792 Follett, Kelly $3,360.00 $3,360.00



1793 Professional Services Expense $3,360.00 $3,360.00
1794 DVAuction Inc $3,358.21 $3,358.21
1795 Professional Services Expense $3,358.21 $3,358.21
1796 City of Cheyenne $3,354.12 $3,354.12
1797 Professional Services Expense $3,354.12 $3,354.12
1798 Yuri Freeman $3,350.00 $3,350.00
1799 Participant Incentives $3,350.00 $3,350.00
1800 Thomas Staal $3,327.58 $3,327.58
1801 Professional Services Expense $3,327.58 $3,327.58
1802 Ronald Broglio $3,326.71 $3,326.71
1803 Professional Services Expense $3,326.71 $3,326.71
1804 Cody Jones $3,325.00 $3,325.00
1805 Professional Services Expense $3,325.00 $3,325.00
1806 Gillman, Daniel $3,323.00 $3,323.00
1807 Professional Services Expense $3,323.00 $3,323.00
1808 Colorado School of Mines $3,308.89 $3,308.89
1809 Research and Development $3,308.89 $3,308.89
1810 StarRez Inc $3,300.00 $3,300.00
1811 Professional Services Expense $3,300.00 $3,300.00
1812 Rachel Dold $3,300.00 $3,300.00
1813 Participant Incentives $3,300.00 $3,300.00
1814 Kara Buller $3,300.00 $3,300.00
1815 Participant Incentives $3,300.00 $3,300.00
1816 Foley Shearing CO $3,296.00 $3,296.00
1817 Professional Services Expense $3,296.00 $3,296.00
1818 Frontiers Media SA $3,295.00 $3,295.00
1819 Professional Services Expense $3,295.00 $3,295.00
1820 Durfee, Michael L. $3,289.20 $3,289.20
1821 Professional Services Expense $3,289.20 $3,289.20
1822 Rapid Fire Protection Inc dba Pye-Barker Fire & Safety LLC $3,284.00 $3,284.00
1823 Professional Services Expense $3,284.00 $3,284.00
1824 Crump, Evan $3,278.40 $3,278.40
1825 Professional Services Expense $3,278.40 $3,278.40
1826 Central Service Association $3,268.00 $3,268.00
1827 Professional Services Expense $3,268.00 $3,268.00
1828 Erin Elder $3,262.50 $3,262.50
1829 Professional Services Expense $3,262.50 $3,262.50
1830 Christine L. McKibbin $3,260.40 $3,260.40
1831 Insurance Premium $268.00 $268.00
1832 Participant Incentives $2,992.40 $2,992.40
1833 Washington State Patrol $3,252.03 $3,252.03
1834 Professional Services Expense $3,252.03 $3,252.03
1835 Charles Castleman $3,250.00 $3,250.00
1836 Professional Services Expense $3,250.00 $3,250.00
1837 Trumba Corporation $3,239.55 $3,239.55
1838 Professional Services Expense $3,239.55 $3,239.55
1839 MacSmith STEM Enterprises $3,218.99 $3,218.99
1840 Professional Services Expense $3,218.99 $3,218.99
1841 Rocky Chen $3,210.00 $3,210.00
1842 Professional Services Expense $3,210.00 $3,210.00
1843 Quinlan, Joshua $3,200.00 $3,200.00
1844 Professional Services Expense $3,200.00 $3,200.00
1845 DCR Ventures, LLC $3,198.00 $3,198.00
1846 Professional Services Expense $3,198.00 $3,198.00
1847 Elsevier B.V. $3,195.00 $3,195.00
1848 Professional Services Expense $3,195.00 $3,195.00
1849 ODP Business Solutions, LLC $3,180.63 $3,180.63
1850 Professional Services Expense $3,180.63 $3,180.63
1851 Tanaka Web Works $3,180.00 $3,180.00
1852 Professional Services Expense $3,180.00 $3,180.00
1853 Victoria Manriquez $3,150.00 $3,150.00
1854 Participant Incentives $3,150.00 $3,150.00
1855 Elizabeth Journey $3,150.00 $3,150.00
1856 Participant Incentives $3,150.00 $3,150.00
1857 Brooke C Andreasen $3,150.00 $3,150.00
1858 Participant Incentives $3,150.00 $3,150.00
1859 Andrea Smith $3,150.00 $3,150.00
1860 Participant Incentives $3,150.00 $3,150.00
1861 Alicia Marie Lopez $3,150.00 $3,150.00
1862 Participant Incentives $3,150.00 $3,150.00
1863 Ashley Deann Sullivan $3,150.00 $3,150.00
1864 Participant Incentives $3,150.00 $3,150.00
1865 Trophy Creative LLC $3,145.53 $3,145.53
1866 Professional Services Expense $3,145.53 $3,145.53
1867 Brett Wallace $3,142.50 $3,142.50
1868 Professional Services Expense $3,142.50 $3,142.50
1869 Snowy Range Consulting $3,136.10 $3,136.10
1870 Medical Services $2,336.10 $2,336.10
1871 Professional Services Expense $800.00 $800.00
1872 Strannigan, W. Matthew $3,110.00 $3,110.00
1873 Professional Services Expense $3,110.00 $3,110.00
1874 Margaret Guernsey $3,108.38 $3,108.38
1875 Professional Services Expense $3,108.38 $3,108.38
1876 Sybil Thunder Hawk - Mora $3,100.00 $3,100.00
1877 Participant Incentives $3,100.00 $3,100.00
1878 Shanna Brown $3,100.00 $3,100.00
1879 Participant Incentives $3,100.00 $3,100.00
1880 Mindy Chapman $3,100.00 $3,100.00
1881 Participant Incentives $3,100.00 $3,100.00
1882 Janet Dunn $3,100.00 $3,100.00
1883 Participant Incentives $3,100.00 $3,100.00
1884 Cathedral Home for Children $3,100.00 $3,100.00
1885 Professional Services Expense $3,100.00 $3,100.00
1886 Alexander Sharpes $3,100.00 $3,100.00
1887 Participant Incentives $3,100.00 $3,100.00
1888 RoseMarie London $3,081.03 $3,081.03
1889 Catering Expense $3,081.03 $3,081.03
1890 Debashis Dutta $3,060.93 $3,060.93
1891 Professional Services Expense $3,060.93 $3,060.93
1892 Yennie, Thane $3,060.00 $3,060.00
1893 Professional Services Expense $3,060.00 $3,060.00
1894 Kosson Talent, LLC $3,040.00 $3,040.00
1895 Professional Services Expense $3,040.00 $3,040.00
1896 Andrea Wood $3,033.24 $3,033.24
1897 Professional Services Expense $3,033.24 $3,033.24
1898 Department of the Treasury $3,031.00 $3,031.00



1899 Professional Services Expense $3,031.00 $3,031.00
1900 Transition Curriculum Inc. (DBA NextUp) $3,000.00 $3,000.00
1901 Professional Services Expense $3,000.00 $3,000.00
1902 Wyman, Kimberly A. $3,000.00 $3,000.00
1903 Professional Services Expense $3,000.00 $3,000.00
1904 Unertl, Adrienne A $3,000.00 $3,000.00
1905 Participant Incentives $3,000.00 $3,000.00
1906 Theresa Brough $3,000.00 $3,000.00
1907 Professional Services Expense $3,000.00 $3,000.00
1908 Stephen K. Davis $3,000.00 $3,000.00
1909 Professional Services Expense $3,000.00 $3,000.00
1910 Strategy Guidemap, LLC $3,000.00 $3,000.00
1911 Professional Services Expense $3,000.00 $3,000.00
1912 National Humanities Center $3,000.00 $3,000.00
1913 Professional Services Expense $3,000.00 $3,000.00
1914 John M Barry $3,000.00 $3,000.00
1915 Professional Services Expense $3,000.00 $3,000.00
1916 Eric Richards $3,000.00 $3,000.00
1917 Professional Services Expense $3,000.00 $3,000.00
1918 Gallagher Benefit Services $3,000.00 $3,000.00
1919 Professional Services Expense $3,000.00 $3,000.00
1920 Carroll, Melinda Sue $3,000.00 $3,000.00
1921 Professional Services Expense $3,000.00 $3,000.00
1922 CareOne Direct LLC $3,000.00 $3,000.00
1923 Professional Services Expense $3,000.00 $3,000.00
1924 12061856 CANADA INC. $3,000.00 $3,000.00
1925 Professional Services Expense $3,000.00 $3,000.00
1926 Amanda Anzovino $3,000.00 $3,000.00
1927 Participant Incentives $3,000.00 $3,000.00
1928 Sydney Edwards $2,955.00 $2,955.00
1929 Professional Services Expense $2,955.00 $2,955.00
1930 selena m lopez $2,950.00 $2,950.00
1931 Participant Incentives $2,950.00 $2,950.00
1932 Wyoming Analytical Labs Inc $2,904.45 $2,904.45
1933 Professional Services Expense $2,904.45 $2,904.45
1934 Sweetwater County $2,900.58 $2,900.58
1935 Professional Services Expense $2,900.58 $2,900.58
1936 Madison Nagy $2,900.00 $2,900.00
1937 Professional Services Expense $2,900.00 $2,900.00
1938 Formstack, LLC $2,885.28 $2,885.28
1939 Professional Services Expense $2,885.28 $2,885.28
1940 Clinton, Glen $2,880.00 $2,880.00
1941 Professional Services Expense $2,880.00 $2,880.00
1942 Quality Resources LLC $2,850.00 $2,850.00
1943 Professional Services Expense $2,850.00 $2,850.00
1944 Bar YJ Photography $2,845.00 $2,845.00
1945 Professional Services Expense $2,845.00 $2,845.00
1946 Jason Coonts $2,800.00 $2,800.00
1947 Professional Services Expense $2,800.00 $2,800.00
1948 Heith Waddell $2,787.12 $2,787.12
1949 Professional Services Expense $2,787.12 $2,787.12
1950 Wyoming Association of SkillsUSA $2,775.00 $2,775.00
1951 Professional Services Expense $2,775.00 $2,775.00
1952 Teagan Young $2,760.00 $2,760.00
1953 Professional Services Expense $2,760.00 $2,760.00
1954 Rhiannan Rubino $2,760.00 $2,760.00
1955 Professional Services Expense $2,760.00 $2,760.00
1956 Tough Guys Lawn Care $2,753.30 $2,753.30
1957 Professional Services Expense $2,753.30 $2,753.30
1958 Assist Leadership, LLC $2,750.00 $2,750.00
1959 Professional Services Expense $2,750.00 $2,750.00
1960 Jennifer Ho $2,743.09 $2,743.09
1961 Professional Services Expense $2,743.09 $2,743.09
1962 Massage Innovation LLC $2,730.44 $2,730.44
1963 Professional Services Expense $2,730.44 $2,730.44
1964 Haid's Plumbing and Heating, Inc. $2,710.03 $2,710.03
1965 Other Services Expense $2,710.03 $2,710.03
1966 Premier Bone and Joint Centers $2,700.00 $2,700.00
1967 Medical Services $2,700.00 $2,700.00
1968 Makens Weather, LLC dba Matthew Makens $2,700.00 $2,700.00
1969 Professional Services Expense $2,700.00 $2,700.00
1970 Amy Lytle $2,700.00 $2,700.00
1971 Professional Services Expense $2,700.00 $2,700.00
1972 Stonehouse, Richard B $2,668.00 $2,668.00
1973 Professional Services Expense $2,668.00 $2,668.00
1974 Ittner, Anne $2,667.00 $2,667.00
1975 Professional Services Expense $2,667.00 $2,667.00
1976 Darl Venner-Kiernan $2,667.00 $2,667.00
1977 Professional Services Expense $2,667.00 $2,667.00
1978 Bear, Donald R $2,667.00 $2,667.00
1979 Professional Services Expense $2,667.00 $2,667.00
1980 Crowne Plaza Phoenix Airport $2,656.08 $2,656.08
1981 Professional Services Expense $2,656.08 $2,656.08
1982 John Rush $2,650.00 $2,650.00
1983 Professional Services Expense $2,650.00 $2,650.00
1984 Johnson, Paul E., Jr. $2,647.00 $2,647.00
1985 Professional Services Expense $2,647.00 $2,647.00
1986 Burk Young $2,640.00 $2,640.00
1987 Professional Services Expense $2,640.00 $2,640.00
1988 Kaitlin Shulman $2,625.00 $2,625.00
1989 Professional Services Expense $2,625.00 $2,625.00
1990 Development Research Partners, LLC $2,625.00 $2,625.00
1991 Professional Services Expense $2,625.00 $2,625.00
1992 CellDrop, Inc. $2,608.15 $2,608.15
1993 Professional Services Expense $2,608.15 $2,608.15
1994 Michael Eubanks $2,600.00 $2,600.00
1995 Professional Services Expense $2,600.00 $2,600.00
1996 Lanaya K Hatch $2,600.00 $2,600.00
1997 Participant Incentives $2,600.00 $2,600.00
1998 Linda Helena Thunstrom $2,600.00 $2,600.00
1999 Other Services Expense $2,600.00 $2,600.00
2000 Julie Bukowski $2,600.00 $2,600.00
2001 Participant Incentives $2,600.00 $2,600.00
2002 Dylan Clark $2,600.00 $2,600.00
2003 Participant Incentives $2,600.00 $2,600.00
2004 Bruns, Travis $2,600.00 $2,600.00



2005 Professional Services Expense $2,600.00 $2,600.00
2006 Bobbi Brown $2,600.00 $2,600.00
2007 Participant Incentives $2,600.00 $2,600.00
2008 Wilson, Colin P $2,565.00 $2,565.00
2009 Participant Incentives $2,165.00 $2,165.00
2010 Professional Services Expense $400.00 $400.00
2011 Laura Kirsten Nelson $2,564.97 $2,564.97
2012 Professional Services Expense $2,564.97 $2,564.97
2013 Kyle Fergusson $2,550.00 $2,550.00
2014 Professional Services Expense $2,550.00 $2,550.00
2015 Colorado Tennis Umpires Association Inc. - CTUA Inc $2,543.00 $2,543.00
2016 Professional Services Expense $2,543.00 $2,543.00
2017 O3 LLC $2,507.83 $2,507.83
2018 Professional Services Expense $2,507.83 $2,507.83
2019 SAFE Project $2,500.00 $2,500.00
2020 Professional Services Expense $2,500.00 $2,500.00
2021 Talbot, Ketura $2,500.00 $2,500.00
2022 Professional Services Expense $2,500.00 $2,500.00
2023 Teppa, Jose Gonzalo $2,500.00 $2,500.00
2024 Professional Services Expense $2,500.00 $2,500.00
2025 Rushlow, Jennifer $2,500.00 $2,500.00
2026 Professional Services Expense $2,500.00 $2,500.00
2027 Olipra, Daiva $2,500.00 $2,500.00
2028 Professional Services Expense $2,500.00 $2,500.00
2029 Optimal Ag Consulting $2,500.00 $2,500.00
2030 Professional Services Expense $2,500.00 $2,500.00
2031 Rage Geringer $2,500.00 $2,500.00
2032 Professional Services Expense $2,500.00 $2,500.00
2033 Nadine Langley $2,500.00 $2,500.00
2034 Participant Incentives $2,500.00 $2,500.00
2035 Ogletree, Deakins, Nash, Smoak & Stewart PC $2,500.00 $2,500.00
2036 Legal & Attorney Services Expense $2,500.00 $2,500.00
2037 Ovidio Bolivar Jaramillo Jimenez $2,500.00 $2,500.00
2038 Professional Services Expense $2,500.00 $2,500.00
2039 North Colorado Medical Center $2,500.00 $2,500.00
2040 Professional Services Expense $2,500.00 $2,500.00
2041 MR. JOE FOODS $2,500.00 $2,500.00
2042 Professional Services Expense $2,500.00 $2,500.00
2043 Malcolm Thorpe $2,500.00 $2,500.00
2044 Professional Services Expense $2,500.00 $2,500.00
2045 Lendon James LLC $2,500.00 $2,500.00
2046 Professional Services Expense $2,500.00 $2,500.00
2047 Mikesell, Darren $2,500.00 $2,500.00
2048 Professional Services Expense $2,500.00 $2,500.00
2049 Kosimov, Abbos $2,500.00 $2,500.00
2050 Professional Services Expense $2,500.00 $2,500.00
2051 Isabel Ceballos Calad $2,500.00 $2,500.00
2052 Professional Services Expense $2,500.00 $2,500.00
2053 HW Prime Inc $2,500.00 $2,500.00
2054 Professional Services Expense $2,500.00 $2,500.00
2055 Jelden, Kevin $2,500.00 $2,500.00
2056 Professional Services Expense $2,500.00 $2,500.00
2057 High Country Fungus LLC $2,500.00 $2,500.00
2058 Professional Services Expense $2,500.00 $2,500.00
2059 Dr. Andrew Nevala $2,500.00 $2,500.00
2060 Professional Services Expense $2,500.00 $2,500.00
2061 Charon, Daniel Mark $2,500.00 $2,500.00
2062 Professional Services Expense $2,500.00 $2,500.00
2063 Danish Maqbool $2,500.00 $2,500.00
2064 Professional Services Expense $2,500.00 $2,500.00
2065 Brennan, John $2,500.00 $2,500.00
2066 Professional Services Expense $2,500.00 $2,500.00
2067 Pole Mountain Pharmacy LLC $2,480.00 $2,480.00
2068 Professional Services Expense $2,480.00 $2,480.00
2069 Ronan Donovan Photo and Film $2,468.02 $2,468.02
2070 Professional Services Expense $2,468.02 $2,468.02
2071 Consortium for Overseas Teaching (COST)/ Grand Valley State University $2,450.00 $2,450.00
2072 Professional Services Expense $2,450.00 $2,450.00
2073 Texas Tech University $2,446.62 $2,446.62
2074 Research and Development $2,446.62 $2,446.62
2075 NLADA $2,434.02 $2,434.02
2076 Insurance Premium $2,434.02 $2,434.02
2077 Chen, Jasper James $2,428.00 $2,428.00
2078 Professional Services Expense $2,428.00 $2,428.00
2079 Ecolab Inc $2,417.91 $2,417.91
2080 Professional Services Expense $2,417.91 $2,417.91
2081 Grow Big Consultants $2,402.00 $2,402.00
2082 Professional Services Expense $2,402.00 $2,402.00
2083 William Lock $2,400.00 $2,400.00
2084 Participant Incentives $2,400.00 $2,400.00
2085 Vondra, Kristina $2,400.00 $2,400.00
2086 Professional Services Expense $2,400.00 $2,400.00
2087 William Dechert $2,400.00 $2,400.00
2088 Participant Incentives $2,400.00 $2,400.00
2089 University of North Texas $2,400.00 $2,400.00
2090 Professional Services Expense $2,400.00 $2,400.00
2091 Vondra, Nathan $2,400.00 $2,400.00
2092 Professional Services Expense $2,400.00 $2,400.00
2093 Tanner Roberts $2,400.00 $2,400.00
2094 Participant Incentives $2,400.00 $2,400.00
2095 Tara Baer $2,400.00 $2,400.00
2096 Participant Incentives $2,400.00 $2,400.00
2097 Stephen L. O'Kane, Jr. $2,400.00 $2,400.00
2098 Professional Services Expense $2,400.00 $2,400.00
2099 Samantha Rivas $2,400.00 $2,400.00
2100 Participant Incentives $2,400.00 $2,400.00
2101 Jesser Perez $2,400.00 $2,400.00
2102 Participant Incentives $2,400.00 $2,400.00
2103 Kelly VanDamme $2,400.00 $2,400.00
2104 Participant Incentives $2,400.00 $2,400.00
2105 Evin D Hansen $2,400.00 $2,400.00
2106 Participant Incentives $2,400.00 $2,400.00
2107 Carter Duane Wiberg $2,400.00 $2,400.00
2108 Participant Incentives $2,400.00 $2,400.00
2109 Allyson Cardine $2,400.00 $2,400.00
2110 Participant Incentives $2,400.00 $2,400.00



2111 Thiel, Sandra S $2,365.04 $2,365.04
2112 Professional Services Expense $2,365.04 $2,365.04
2113 Western Management Services $2,350.00 $2,350.00
2114 Professional Services Expense $2,350.00 $2,350.00
2115 Wyoming Department of Agriculture $2,342.30 $2,342.30
2116 Other Services Expense $2,249.30 $2,249.30
2117 Professional Services Expense $93.00 $93.00
2118 Nga Thi Thanh Nguyen $2,340.00 $2,340.00
2119 Professional Services Expense $2,340.00 $2,340.00
2120 Duong Ngoc Nguyen $2,340.00 $2,340.00
2121 Professional Services Expense $2,340.00 $2,340.00
2122 Wyoming Cardiopulmonary Services PC $2,316.64 $2,316.64
2123 Professional Services Expense $2,316.64 $2,316.64
2124 Paige Hector $2,310.00 $2,310.00
2125 Other Services Expense $1,710.00 $1,710.00
2126 Participant Incentives $150.00 $150.00
2127 Professional Services Expense $450.00 $450.00
2128 UW Collegiate Cattle Association $2,302.50 $2,302.50
2129 Professional Services Expense $600.00 $600.00
2130 Temporary Services Expense $1,702.50 $1,702.50
2131 The Navigators $2,300.00 $2,300.00
2132 Professional Services Expense $2,300.00 $2,300.00
2133 Joshua Hunter, LLC $2,300.00 $2,300.00
2134 Professional Services Expense $2,300.00 $2,300.00
2135 Abby Lynn Jade Moss $2,300.00 $2,300.00
2136 Participant Incentives $2,300.00 $2,300.00
2137 John Wiley & Sons Inc $2,298.00 $2,298.00
2138 Professional Services Expense $2,298.00 $2,298.00
2139 Justin Alexander Adams $2,290.73 $2,290.73
2140 Professional Services Expense $2,290.73 $2,290.73
2141 Avalis Wayfinding Solutions Inc $2,257.00 $2,257.00
2142 Professional Services Expense $2,257.00 $2,257.00
2143 Sesac Inc $2,253.84 $2,253.84
2144 Professional Services Expense $2,253.84 $2,253.84
2145 Tasha Burchfield $2,250.00 $2,250.00
2146 Participant Incentives $2,250.00 $2,250.00
2147 Needham, Garrett $2,250.00 $2,250.00
2148 Professional Services Expense $2,250.00 $2,250.00
2149 Poudre Valley Medical Group LLC $2,250.00 $2,250.00
2150 Professional Services Expense $2,250.00 $2,250.00
2151 Lovas, Kristen B $2,250.00 $2,250.00
2152 Professional Services Expense $2,250.00 $2,250.00
2153 Megan Cannon $2,250.00 $2,250.00
2154 Professional Services Expense $2,250.00 $2,250.00
2155 Laurie Jean Babin $2,250.00 $2,250.00
2156 Professional Services Expense $2,250.00 $2,250.00
2157 How to Concerts LLC $2,250.00 $2,250.00
2158 Professional Services Expense $2,250.00 $2,250.00
2159 Duke University Press $2,250.00 $2,250.00
2160 Professional Services Expense $2,250.00 $2,250.00
2161 Duff, Andrew $2,250.00 $2,250.00
2162 Professional Services Expense $2,250.00 $2,250.00
2163 Rivera Zayas, Johanie $2,249.10 $2,249.10
2164 Professional Services Expense $2,249.10 $2,249.10
2165 Timothy C Govaerts $2,220.00 $2,220.00
2166 Professional Services Expense $2,220.00 $2,220.00
2167 Douglas White $2,217.67 $2,217.67
2168 Professional Services Expense $2,217.67 $2,217.67
2169 Kilty, Trina $2,215.58 $2,215.58
2170 Professional Services Expense $2,215.58 $2,215.58
2171 Southwest Wyoming Manufacturing Partnership $2,200.00 $2,200.00
2172 Professional Services Expense $2,200.00 $2,200.00
2173 Sommer, Peter $2,200.00 $2,200.00
2174 Professional Services Expense $2,200.00 $2,200.00
2175 Patrick Debevec Witz $2,200.00 $2,200.00
2176 Other Services Expense $2,200.00 $2,200.00
2177 Kelsey Hutchinson $2,200.00 $2,200.00
2178 Professional Services Expense $2,200.00 $2,200.00
2179 Jaycee Smith $2,200.00 $2,200.00
2180 Participant Incentives $2,200.00 $2,200.00
2181 Julia Lowndes $2,186.18 $2,186.18
2182 Professional Services Expense $2,186.18 $2,186.18
2183 Carolyn Haney $2,150.00 $2,150.00
2184 Professional Services Expense $2,150.00 $2,150.00
2185 Katie Linton $2,145.00 $2,145.00
2186 Professional Services Expense $2,145.00 $2,145.00
2187 James Regan Dale $2,145.00 $2,145.00
2188 Professional Services Expense $2,145.00 $2,145.00
2189 Marshall Tanner Hart $2,130.00 $2,130.00
2190 Professional Services Expense $2,130.00 $2,130.00
2191 Huff Sanitation Inc. $2,128.00 $2,128.00
2192 Other Services Expense $2,128.00 $2,128.00
2193 Ismael Gallegos $2,120.00 $2,120.00
2194 Professional Services Expense $2,120.00 $2,120.00
2195 Kennedy, Narissa $2,110.00 $2,110.00
2196 Participant Incentives $2,110.00 $2,110.00
2197 Stephanie Moses $2,100.00 $2,100.00
2198 Participant Incentives $2,100.00 $2,100.00
2199 Shuster, Pamela K $2,100.00 $2,100.00
2200 Professional Services Expense $2,100.00 $2,100.00
2201 Montgomery, Tai $2,100.00 $2,100.00
2202 Professional Services Expense $2,100.00 $2,100.00
2203 Jasmine Vu $2,100.00 $2,100.00
2204 Participant Incentives $2,100.00 $2,100.00
2205 Heather Fenus $2,100.00 $2,100.00
2206 Participant Incentives $2,100.00 $2,100.00
2207 Elena Ricci $2,100.00 $2,100.00
2208 Professional Services Expense $2,100.00 $2,100.00
2209 Austin Thomas $2,100.00 $2,100.00
2210 Professional Services Expense $2,100.00 $2,100.00
2211 Tarra Tyson $2,055.00 $2,055.00
2212 Participant Incentives $2,055.00 $2,055.00
2213 Terry Allee $2,055.00 $2,055.00
2214 Participant Incentives $2,055.00 $2,055.00
2215 Shari Shaw $2,055.00 $2,055.00
2216 Participant Incentives $2,055.00 $2,055.00



2217 MARIEJUNE ABERGOS $2,055.00 $2,055.00
2218 Participant Incentives $2,055.00 $2,055.00
2219 Devin Rae Hodges $2,055.00 $2,055.00
2220 Participant Incentives $2,055.00 $2,055.00
2221 Merriman, Anna Ilene $2,036.38 $2,036.38
2222 Professional Services Expense $2,036.38 $2,036.38
2223 Stucky, Kyle $2,025.00 $2,025.00
2224 Professional Services Expense $2,025.00 $2,025.00
2225 HighPoint CPAs $2,025.00 $2,025.00
2226 Professional Services Expense $2,025.00 $2,025.00
2227 Wyoming Family, Career and Community Leaders of America $2,000.00 $2,000.00
2228 Professional Services Expense $2,000.00 $2,000.00
2229 Wyoming Medical Center $2,000.00 $2,000.00
2230 Professional Services Expense $2,000.00 $2,000.00
2231 Yeh, Hermes $2,000.00 $2,000.00
2232 Professional Services Expense $2,000.00 $2,000.00
2233 Wyoming Ag in the Classroom $2,000.00 $2,000.00
2234 Professional Services Expense $2,000.00 $2,000.00
2235 Wyoming Chapter of The Wildlife Society $2,000.00 $2,000.00
2236 Other Services Expense $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2237 Professional Services Expense $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2238 SummitStone Health Partners $2,000.00 $2,000.00
2239 Professional Services Expense $2,000.00 $2,000.00
2240 Sheridan County Chamber of Commerce $2,000.00 $2,000.00
2241 Professional Services Expense $2,000.00 $2,000.00
2242 Salvador, Deborah Jean $2,000.00 $2,000.00
2243 Professional Services Expense $2,000.00 $2,000.00
2244 Smith, Lisa $2,000.00 $2,000.00
2245 Professional Services Expense $2,000.00 $2,000.00
2246 S E Williams and Associates LLC $2,000.00 $2,000.00
2247 Professional Services Expense $2,000.00 $2,000.00
2248 Robinson, Mike $2,000.00 $2,000.00
2249 Professional Services Expense $2,000.00 $2,000.00
2250 National Student Speech Language Hearing Association $2,000.00 $2,000.00
2251 Professional Services Expense $2,000.00 $2,000.00
2252 N Mill Iron Enterprises Inc $2,000.00 $2,000.00
2253 Professional Services Expense $2,000.00 $2,000.00
2254 Mossey, Cynthia A $2,000.00 $2,000.00
2255 Professional Services Expense $2,000.00 $2,000.00
2256 Memorial Health System $2,000.00 $2,000.00
2257 Professional Services Expense $2,000.00 $2,000.00
2258 Kelijah Duntons Music $2,000.00 $2,000.00
2259 Professional Services Expense $2,000.00 $2,000.00
2260 Kate Bunton $2,000.00 $2,000.00
2261 Professional Services Expense $2,000.00 $2,000.00
2262 Jeffrey Paul Kukucka, Jr. $2,000.00 $2,000.00
2263 Professional Services Expense $2,000.00 $2,000.00
2264 Jonathan R Jensen $2,000.00 $2,000.00
2265 Professional Services Expense $2,000.00 $2,000.00
2266 Grand Canyon Expeditions $2,000.00 $2,000.00
2267 Professional Services Expense $2,000.00 $2,000.00
2268 Goshen County $2,000.00 $2,000.00
2269 Professional Services Expense $2,000.00 $2,000.00
2270 College Band Directors National Association $2,000.00 $2,000.00
2271 Professional Services Expense $2,000.00 $2,000.00
2272 Cyril Thomas O'Connor $2,000.00 $2,000.00
2273 Professional Services Expense $2,000.00 $2,000.00
2274 Colleen Conway $2,000.00 $2,000.00
2275 Professional Services Expense $2,000.00 $2,000.00
2276 Clark, Michelle $2,000.00 $2,000.00
2277 Professional Services Expense $2,000.00 $2,000.00
2278 Christopher Heaney $2,000.00 $2,000.00
2279 Professional Services Expense $2,000.00 $2,000.00
2280 Casper College Foundation $2,000.00 $2,000.00
2281 Professional Services Expense $2,000.00 $2,000.00
2282 American Foundation for Suicide Prevention $2,000.00 $2,000.00
2283 Professional Services Expense $2,000.00 $2,000.00
2284 Blythe Anderson $2,000.00 $2,000.00
2285 Professional Services Expense $2,000.00 $2,000.00
2286 Billings Clinic Pharmacy Foundation $2,000.00 $2,000.00
2287 Professional Services Expense $2,000.00 $2,000.00
2288 Barth, Alison $2,000.00 $2,000.00
2289 Professional Services Expense $2,000.00 $2,000.00
2290 Bighorn Flying Company, LLC $1,980.00 $1,980.00
2291 Professional Services Expense $1,980.00 $1,980.00
2292 Ecolab Pest Elimination Services $1,956.20 $1,956.20
2293 Professional Services Expense $1,956.20 $1,956.20
2294 Kallie Dee Poncelow $1,951.03 $1,951.03
2295 Professional Services Expense $1,951.03 $1,951.03
2296 Troy Daniel Boerner $1,950.00 $1,950.00
2297 Participant Incentives $1,950.00 $1,950.00
2298 Nabin Shrestha $1,950.00 $1,950.00
2299 Professional Services Expense $1,950.00 $1,950.00
2300 Jeralyn Standing Elk $1,950.00 $1,950.00
2301 Participant Incentives $1,950.00 $1,950.00
2302 American Solutions for Business $1,930.00 $1,930.00
2303 Professional Services Expense $1,930.00 $1,930.00
2304 Wrightson, Johnson, Haddon & Williams, Inc. $1,925.00 $1,925.00
2305 Professional Services Expense $1,925.00 $1,925.00
2306 Bighorn Racing $1,903.20 $1,903.20
2307 Professional Services Expense $1,903.20 $1,903.20
2308 BendeRuble Sound LLC $1,900.00 $1,900.00
2309 Professional Services Expense $1,900.00 $1,900.00
2310 Lorenza A Trevizo $1,875.00 $1,875.00
2311 Professional Services Expense $1,875.00 $1,875.00
2312 Elavon $1,873.95 $1,873.95
2313 Other Services Expense $1,873.95 $1,873.95
2314 Luis Benitez $1,869.37 $1,869.37
2315 Professional Services Expense $1,869.37 $1,869.37
2316 Richard C. Shultz $1,860.00 $1,860.00
2317 Professional Services Expense $1,860.00 $1,860.00
2318 Caitlin Addlesperger $1,858.79 $1,858.79
2319 Professional Services Expense $1,858.79 $1,858.79
2320 Mariko Design LLC $1,845.00 $1,845.00
2321 Professional Services Expense $1,845.00 $1,845.00
2322 Sodexo, Inc. & Affiliates $1,830.39 $1,830.39



2323 Catering Expense $1,830.39 $1,830.39
2324 Mitchell Teplitsky $1,830.00 $1,830.00
2325 Professional Services Expense $1,830.00 $1,830.00
2326 Su, Tin T. $1,800.00 $1,800.00
2327 Professional Services Expense $1,800.00 $1,800.00
2328 Dowell-Deen, Robin D $1,800.00 $1,800.00
2329 Professional Services Expense $1,800.00 $1,800.00
2330 David Leishman $1,800.00 $1,800.00
2331 Professional Services Expense $1,800.00 $1,800.00
2332 Goble Brown & Assoc. LLC $1,793.75 $1,793.75
2333 Professional Services Expense $1,793.75 $1,793.75
2334 Wood, Charles $1,772.25 $1,772.25
2335 Professional Services Expense $1,772.25 $1,772.25
2336 Seyed Reza Taheri $1,763.33 $1,763.33
2337 Professional Services Expense $1,763.33 $1,763.33
2338 University of North Carolina at Chapel Hill $1,760.00 $1,760.00
2339 Professional Services Expense $1,760.00 $1,760.00
2340 Stukenholtz Laboratory Inc $1,750.00 $1,750.00
2341 Other Services Expense $1,750.00 $1,750.00
2342 Professional Services Expense $0.00 $0.00
2343 STEVE GRAVES TRUCKING LLC $1,750.00 $1,750.00
2344 Professional Services Expense $1,750.00 $1,750.00
2345 Shiver, Victoria Nicole $1,750.00 $1,750.00
2346 Professional Services Expense $1,750.00 $1,750.00
2347 Steven L. Smith $1,750.00 $1,750.00
2348 Professional Services Expense $1,750.00 $1,750.00
2349 Parth Patel $1,750.00 $1,750.00
2350 Professional Services Expense $1,750.00 $1,750.00
2351 Kenneth Owen $1,750.00 $1,750.00
2352 Professional Services Expense $1,750.00 $1,750.00
2353 Emily Branch $1,750.00 $1,750.00
2354 Professional Services Expense $1,750.00 $1,750.00
2355 Andrew Schneider $1,740.07 $1,740.07
2356 Professional Services Expense $1,740.07 $1,740.07
2357 Agmon, Ariel $1,725.00 $1,725.00
2358 Professional Services Expense $1,725.00 $1,725.00
2359 Christina Erika Yarber $1,724.36 $1,724.36
2360 Professional Services Expense $1,724.36 $1,724.36
2361 Cecilia Chavez Justo $1,720.00 $1,720.00
2362 Professional Services Expense $1,720.00 $1,720.00
2363 Ai-Media Technologies LLC $1,710.00 $1,710.00
2364 Professional Services Expense $1,710.00 $1,710.00
2365 Chubak, Albert $1,698.07 $1,698.07
2366 Professional Services Expense $1,698.07 $1,698.07
2367 Gregory Scott $1,690.90 $1,690.90
2368 Medical Services $1,690.90 $1,690.90
2369 American Maid $1,687.50 $1,687.50
2370 Professional Services Expense $1,687.50 $1,687.50
2371 Amy Tortorich PC $1,686.40 $1,686.40
2372 Professional Services Expense $1,686.40 $1,686.40
2373 Sheridan Ross P.C. $1,676.60 $1,676.60
2374 Legal & Attorney Services Expense $1,676.60 $1,676.60
2375 Tyler Pierce $1,675.00 $1,675.00
2376 Professional Services Expense $1,675.00 $1,675.00
2377 Double Header Design LLC $1,670.00 $1,670.00
2378 Professional Services Expense $1,670.00 $1,670.00
2379 Hudson, Tipton D $1,650.32 $1,650.32
2380 Professional Services Expense $1,650.32 $1,650.32
2381 Natalie Thibault $1,650.00 $1,650.00
2382 Professional Services Expense $1,650.00 $1,650.00
2383 Kelly Reddy-Best $1,650.00 $1,650.00
2384 Professional Services Expense $1,650.00 $1,650.00
2385 Gillian Nakamura $1,650.00 $1,650.00
2386 Professional Services Expense $1,650.00 $1,650.00
2387 Harvey Spoonhunter $1,650.00 $1,650.00
2388 Professional Services Expense $1,650.00 $1,650.00
2389 Satcom Direct Inc. $1,649.45 $1,649.45
2390 Telecom Expense $1,649.45 $1,649.45
2391 Chase Ethan Thiel $1,644.00 $1,644.00
2392 Other Services Expense $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2393 Participant Incentives $644.00 $644.00
2394 Neurology Specialists of the Rockies LLC $1,643.31 $1,643.31
2395 Professional Services Expense $1,643.31 $1,643.31
2396 Baker Thomas Oakley PLLC $1,640.00 $1,640.00
2397 Legal & Attorney Services Expense $1,640.00 $1,640.00
2398 Kari Reents $1,627.00 $1,627.00
2399 Professional Services Expense $1,627.00 $1,627.00
2400 CDW Government, Inc. $1,615.00 $1,615.00
2401 Professional Services Expense $1,615.00 $1,615.00
2402 Steven Gosar $1,610.00 $1,610.00
2403 Professional Services Expense $1,610.00 $1,610.00
2404 Heather Kolde $1,600.00 $1,600.00
2405 Participant Incentives $100.00 $100.00
2406 Professional Services Expense $1,500.00 $1,500.00
2407 Chrisman, James J $1,600.00 $1,600.00
2408 Professional Services Expense $1,600.00 $1,600.00
2409 Sean M. McCrea $1,596.59 $1,596.59
2410 Participant Incentives $1,596.59 $1,596.59
2411 Wong, Brian $1,575.59 $1,575.59
2412 Professional Services Expense $1,575.59 $1,575.59
2413 Jennifer M. Kahrl $1,569.46 $1,569.46
2414 Professional Services Expense $1,569.46 $1,569.46
2415 Matson's Laboratory LLC $1,566.70 $1,566.70
2416 Professional Services Expense $1,566.70 $1,566.70
2417 Loomis, Grant $1,562.60 $1,562.60
2418 Professional Services Expense $1,562.60 $1,562.60
2419 Northern Broadcasting System, Inc. $1,550.00 $1,550.00
2420 Professional Services Expense $1,550.00 $1,550.00
2421 Bailee Lapp $1,550.00 $1,550.00
2422 Participant Incentives $1,550.00 $1,550.00
2423 Victor Hernandez $1,500.00 $1,500.00
2424 Professional Services Expense $1,500.00 $1,500.00
2425 Travis Brammer $1,500.00 $1,500.00
2426 Professional Services Expense $1,500.00 $1,500.00
2427 UCGIS $1,500.00 $1,500.00
2428 Professional Services Expense $1,500.00 $1,500.00



2429 University of Texas-Dallas $1,500.00 $1,500.00
2430 Professional Services Expense $1,500.00 $1,500.00
2431 Seth Jones $1,500.00 $1,500.00
2432 Professional Services Expense $1,500.00 $1,500.00
2433 Shawn Regan $1,500.00 $1,500.00
2434 Professional Services Expense $1,500.00 $1,500.00
2435 The Sing Me a Story Foundation $1,500.00 $1,500.00
2436 Professional Services Expense $1,500.00 $1,500.00
2437 Sheridan Memorial Hospital $1,500.00 $1,500.00
2438 Professional Services Expense $1,500.00 $1,500.00
2439 Taylor Means $1,500.00 $1,500.00
2440 Professional Services Expense $1,500.00 $1,500.00
2441 Sara Brodnax $1,500.00 $1,500.00
2442 Professional Services Expense $1,500.00 $1,500.00
2443 Reese, Shawn $1,500.00 $1,500.00
2444 Professional Services Expense $1,500.00 $1,500.00
2445 NASW-Wyoming Chapter $1,500.00 $1,500.00
2446 Professional Services Expense $1,500.00 $1,500.00
2447 Nebraska Department of Education $1,500.00 $1,500.00
2448 Professional Services Expense $1,500.00 $1,500.00
2449 Ridley's Family Markets $1,500.00 $1,500.00
2450 Professional Services Expense $1,500.00 $1,500.00
2451 National Wildlife Federation $1,500.00 $1,500.00
2452 Professional Services Expense $1,500.00 $1,500.00
2453 Rare, Inc. $1,500.00 $1,500.00
2454 Professional Services Expense $1,500.00 $1,500.00
2455 Renee Nelson $1,500.00 $1,500.00
2456 Professional Services Expense $1,500.00 $1,500.00
2457 Kovalcheck, Steven $1,500.00 $1,500.00
2458 Professional Services Expense $1,500.00 $1,500.00
2459 Lucia Ward $1,500.00 $1,500.00
2460 Professional Services Expense $1,500.00 $1,500.00
2461 Mountain West Conference $1,500.00 $1,500.00
2462 Professional Services Expense $1,500.00 $1,500.00
2463 Kapptie, James Patrick $1,500.00 $1,500.00
2464 Professional Services Expense $1,500.00 $1,500.00
2465 Jessica Stamp $1,500.00 $1,500.00
2466 Professional Services Expense $1,500.00 $1,500.00
2467 Julaire Church $1,500.00 $1,500.00
2468 Professional Services Expense $1,500.00 $1,500.00
2469 Kaffine, Daniel $1,500.00 $1,500.00
2470 Professional Services Expense $1,500.00 $1,500.00
2471 Jeremy L. Burkett $1,500.00 $1,500.00
2472 Professional Services Expense $1,500.00 $1,500.00
2473 Christopher Mark Kaiser $1,500.00 $1,500.00
2474 Professional Services Expense $1,500.00 $1,500.00
2475 Bradley J Christensen $1,500.00 $1,500.00
2476 Professional Services Expense $1,500.00 $1,500.00
2477 Andrew Kozar $1,500.00 $1,500.00
2478 Professional Services Expense $1,500.00 $1,500.00
2479 APhA-ASP $1,500.00 $1,500.00
2480 Professional Services Expense $1,500.00 $1,500.00
2481 O'Rourke, Rob L. $1,495.00 $1,495.00
2482 Professional Services Expense $1,495.00 $1,495.00
2483 Cowboy Moving & Storage Inc $1,492.00 $1,492.00
2484 Professional Services Expense $1,492.00 $1,492.00
2485 CTL Thompson Inc $1,485.00 $1,485.00
2486 Professional Services Expense $1,485.00 $1,485.00
2487 South Street Pharmacy LLC $1,480.00 $1,480.00
2488 Professional Services Expense $1,480.00 $1,480.00
2489 Brian Hogue $1,459.74 $1,459.74
2490 Professional Services Expense $1,459.74 $1,459.74
2491 Mallo, Candida $1,453.84 $1,453.84
2492 Professional Services Expense $1,453.84 $1,453.84
2493 Relative Theatrics $1,450.00 $1,450.00
2494 Professional Services Expense $1,450.00 $1,450.00
2495 Madison Hemmer $1,450.00 $1,450.00
2496 Participant Incentives $1,450.00 $1,450.00
2497 Justin Salvia $1,450.00 $1,450.00
2498 Professional Services Expense $1,450.00 $1,450.00
2499 Washakie County Senior Citzens Center $1,440.00 $1,440.00
2500 Professional Services Expense $1,440.00 $1,440.00
2501 Gottsche Rehab Center $1,440.00 $1,440.00
2502 Professional Services Expense $1,440.00 $1,440.00
2503 Gillian Emily Siegel $1,440.00 $1,440.00
2504 Professional Services Expense $1,440.00 $1,440.00
2505 Ahad Zwooqar $1,440.00 $1,440.00
2506 Legal & Attorney Services Expense $1,440.00 $1,440.00
2507 Gross, Dayna $1,434.96 $1,434.96
2508 Professional Services Expense $1,434.96 $1,434.96
2509 Stackhouse, Jeffery $1,434.40 $1,434.40
2510 Professional Services Expense $1,434.40 $1,434.40
2511 Stratum Reservoir, LLC $1,430.60 $1,430.60
2512 Professional Services Expense $1,430.60 $1,430.60
2513 Fitness Tech $1,430.00 $1,430.00
2514 Professional Services Expense $1,430.00 $1,430.00
2515 Papa Touty Traore $1,428.57 $1,428.57
2516 Participant Incentives $1,428.57 $1,428.57
2517 Lori Ardovino $1,427.00 $1,427.00
2518 Professional Services Expense $1,427.00 $1,427.00
2519 Medicine Bow Nordic Ski Patrol $1,425.00 $1,425.00
2520 Professional Services Expense $1,425.00 $1,425.00
2521 Nola Cary $1,414.57 $1,414.57
2522 Professional Services Expense $1,414.57 $1,414.57
2523 Judith Bullock $1,408.72 $1,408.72
2524 Professional Services Expense $1,408.72 $1,408.72
2525 Ohiole Dibua $1,400.00 $1,400.00
2526 Professional Services Expense $1,400.00 $1,400.00
2527 Joseph Gazing Wolf $1,400.00 $1,400.00
2528 Professional Services Expense $1,400.00 $1,400.00
2529 Jason Antone Lanka $1,400.00 $1,400.00
2530 Participant Incentives $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2531 Professional Services Expense $400.00 $400.00
2532 Michaeliana Adderley $1,392.00 $1,392.00
2533 Professional Services Expense $1,392.00 $1,392.00
2534 Jason Ackerman $1,389.21 $1,389.21



2535 Professional Services Expense $1,389.21 $1,389.21
2536 Rocky Mountain Fire Systems, Inc. $1,375.50 $1,375.50
2537 Other Services Expense $751.50 $751.50
2538 Professional Services Expense $624.00 $624.00
2539 Chelsea Fisher $1,372.36 $1,372.36
2540 Professional Services Expense $1,372.36 $1,372.36
2541 Mountain States Lithographing $1,362.62 $1,362.62
2542 Professional Services Expense $1,362.62 $1,362.62
2543 Visualutions Inc $1,356.47 $1,356.47
2544 Professional Services Expense $1,356.47 $1,356.47
2545 Ramsey, Sarah $1,355.00 $1,355.00
2546 Participant Incentives $1,055.00 $1,055.00
2547 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
2548 Serenity Judkins $1,350.00 $1,350.00
2549 Participant Incentives $1,350.00 $1,350.00
2550 Courtney Robb $1,350.00 $1,350.00
2551 Participant Incentives $1,350.00 $1,350.00
2552 All-American Publishing $1,345.00 $1,345.00
2553 Professional Services Expense $1,345.00 $1,345.00
2554 KASMAR Promotions, Inc. $1,340.00 $1,340.00
2555 Professional Services Expense $1,340.00 $1,340.00
2556 Nicolina Taylor $1,338.00 $1,338.00
2557 Participant Incentives $1,338.00 $1,338.00
2558 University of California Santa Barbara $1,330.00 $1,330.00
2559 Professional Services Expense $1,330.00 $1,330.00
2560 Susan Hansen $1,320.37 $1,320.37
2561 Professional Services Expense $1,320.37 $1,320.37
2562 The TimeMaster $1,318.00 $1,318.00
2563 Professional Services Expense $1,318.00 $1,318.00
2564 Berry, Grant $1,315.10 $1,315.10
2565 Professional Services Expense $1,315.10 $1,315.10
2566 Sheridan County School District 2 $1,309.88 $1,309.88
2567 Professional Services Expense $1,309.88 $1,309.88
2568 Philip Whiteplume $1,300.00 $1,300.00
2569 Professional Services Expense $1,300.00 $1,300.00
2570 Jennifer Ann Ingwerson-Niemann $1,300.00 $1,300.00
2571 Professional Services Expense $1,300.00 $1,300.00
2572 Dye, Kyle $1,300.00 $1,300.00
2573 Professional Services Expense $1,300.00 $1,300.00
2574 Animal Science Graduate Student Association $1,293.90 $1,293.90
2575 Temporary Services Expense $1,293.90 $1,293.90
2576 One Call of Wyoming $1,285.70 $1,285.70
2577 Professional Services Expense $1,285.70 $1,285.70
2578 John V Horberg, MD $1,281.84 $1,281.84
2579 Professional Services Expense $1,281.84 $1,281.84
2580 Amber Travsky $1,278.20 $1,278.20
2581 Professional Services Expense $1,278.20 $1,278.20
2582 Dean's Pest Control $1,275.00 $1,275.00
2583 Professional Services Expense $1,275.00 $1,275.00
2584 Powder River Basin Resource Council $1,271.54 $1,271.54
2585 Professional Services Expense $1,271.54 $1,271.54
2586 Perot Museum of Nature and Science $1,271.05 $1,271.05
2587 Research and Development $1,271.05 $1,271.05
2588 Sew What?, Inc $1,267.06 $1,267.06
2589 Professional Services Expense $1,267.06 $1,267.06
2590 Settle, David $1,260.00 $1,260.00
2591 Professional Services Expense $1,260.00 $1,260.00
2592 Adam Bunker $1,259.00 $1,259.00
2593 Professional Services Expense $1,259.00 $1,259.00
2594 NCSA $1,256.53 $1,256.53
2595 Professional Services Expense $1,256.53 $1,256.53
2596 WiTii LLC $1,250.00 $1,250.00
2597 Professional Services Expense $1,250.00 $1,250.00
2598 Twitchell, Tyson $1,250.00 $1,250.00
2599 Professional Services Expense $1,250.00 $1,250.00
2600 Pecevich, Stephen $1,250.00 $1,250.00
2601 Professional Services Expense $1,250.00 $1,250.00
2602 Freeman, Aaron $1,250.00 $1,250.00
2603 Professional Services Expense $1,250.00 $1,250.00
2604 Daniela Palma-Ramos $1,250.00 $1,250.00
2605 Participant Incentives $1,250.00 $1,250.00
2606 SensoScientific Inc $1,249.00 $1,249.00
2607 Other Services Expense $842.00 $842.00
2608 Professional Services Expense $407.00 $407.00
2609 NEXT INTERACTIVES LLC $1,243.00 $1,243.00
2610 Professional Services Expense $1,243.00 $1,243.00
2611 Planit $1,238.33 $1,238.33
2612 Professional Services Expense $1,238.33 $1,238.33
2613 AG Drone Service $1,220.75 $1,220.75
2614 Professional Services Expense $1,220.75 $1,220.75
2615 Irene Ndanu Kituku $1,220.10 $1,220.10
2616 Professional Services Expense $1,220.10 $1,220.10
2617 Weldon Williams & Lick $1,211.30 $1,211.30
2618 Professional Services Expense $1,211.30 $1,211.30
2619 University of Nebraska, Lincoln $1,200.00 $1,200.00
2620 Research and Development $1,200.00 $1,200.00
2621 Vicki Lullo $1,200.00 $1,200.00
2622 Professional Services Expense $1,200.00 $1,200.00
2623 Timothy Jones $1,200.00 $1,200.00
2624 Professional Services Expense $1,200.00 $1,200.00
2625 Youngjoon Kim $1,200.00 $1,200.00
2626 Professional Services Expense $1,200.00 $1,200.00
2627 Nickolaus Edward Carl Mitchell $1,200.00 $1,200.00
2628 Professional Services Expense $1,200.00 $1,200.00
2629 Laramie Swim Club $1,200.00 $1,200.00
2630 Professional Services Expense $1,200.00 $1,200.00
2631 Jewett Creek Rodeo Company LLC $1,200.00 $1,200.00
2632 Other Services Expense $1,200.00 $1,200.00
2633 Darren Kramer $1,200.00 $1,200.00
2634 Professional Services Expense $1,200.00 $1,200.00
2635 David B Munsick $1,200.00 $1,200.00
2636 Professional Services Expense $1,200.00 $1,200.00
2637 Southern Illinois University $1,188.00 $1,188.00
2638 Professional Services Expense $1,188.00 $1,188.00
2639 Quest, MD PC. Tyler L $1,183.11 $1,183.11
2640 Professional Services Expense $1,183.11 $1,183.11



2641 Skogerboe, Scott $1,182.20 $1,182.20
2642 Professional Services Expense $1,182.20 $1,182.20
2643 University of California, Davis $1,178.46 $1,178.46
2644 Research and Development $1,178.46 $1,178.46
2645 J & J Second Chance Small Holdings $1,175.00 $1,175.00
2646 Professional Services Expense $1,175.00 $1,175.00
2647 McGuireWoods LLP $1,170.00 $1,170.00
2648 Legal & Attorney Services Expense $1,170.00 $1,170.00
2649 Dann Dorfman Herrell & Skillman $1,170.00 $1,170.00
2650 Legal & Attorney Services Expense $1,170.00 $1,170.00
2651 Dunham, David $1,167.50 $1,167.50
2652 Professional Services Expense $1,167.50 $1,167.50
2653 WAND Corporation $1,164.60 $1,164.60
2654 Professional Services Expense $1,164.60 $1,164.60
2655 Range Club $1,157.70 $1,157.70
2656 Temporary Services Expense $1,157.70 $1,157.70
2657 Alyse Williams $1,156.00 $1,156.00
2658 Professional Services Expense $1,156.00 $1,156.00
2659 Joseph "Joe" J. Komperda, Sr. $1,151.89 $1,151.89
2660 Professional Services Expense $1,151.89 $1,151.89
2661 Tristan Lind $1,150.00 $1,150.00
2662 Participant Incentives $1,150.00 $1,150.00
2663 Newton Russell $1,150.00 $1,150.00
2664 Participant Incentives $1,150.00 $1,150.00
2665 Lacey Lind $1,150.00 $1,150.00
2666 Participant Incentives $1,150.00 $1,150.00
2667 J Bar C LLC $1,150.00 $1,150.00
2668 Participant Incentives $1,150.00 $1,150.00
2669 Kellie Hinman $1,150.00 $1,150.00
2670 Participant Incentives $1,150.00 $1,150.00
2671 Jerrod Lind $1,150.00 $1,150.00
2672 Participant Incentives $1,150.00 $1,150.00
2673 Hardrock Farms, Inc. $1,150.00 $1,150.00
2674 Participant Incentives $1,150.00 $1,150.00
2675 Dawn Thorson-Johnson $1,150.00 $1,150.00
2676 Participant Incentives $1,150.00 $1,150.00
2677 Amy F Miller $1,150.00 $1,150.00
2678 Participant Incentives $1,150.00 $1,150.00
2679 A2B EQUESTRIAN PC $1,139.00 $1,139.00
2680 Professional Services Expense $1,139.00 $1,139.00
2681 T2 Communications $1,120.00 $1,120.00
2682 Professional Services Expense $1,120.00 $1,120.00
2683 George, Brooke $1,110.00 $1,110.00
2684 Participant Incentives $1,110.00 $1,110.00
2685 Spoonbird Studio $1,100.00 $1,100.00
2686 Professional Services Expense $1,100.00 $1,100.00
2687 Kunkel, Danielle $1,100.00 $1,100.00
2688 Professional Services Expense $1,100.00 $1,100.00
2689 JOHN DICKSON $1,100.00 $1,100.00
2690 Professional Services Expense $1,100.00 $1,100.00
2691 Joseph Alessi $1,100.00 $1,100.00
2692 Professional Services Expense $1,100.00 $1,100.00
2693 Diane Cook $1,100.00 $1,100.00
2694 Participant Incentives $1,100.00 $1,100.00
2695 Winter, Natalie $1,094.00 $1,094.00
2696 Professional Services Expense $1,094.00 $1,094.00
2697 Shane Doyle $1,085.42 $1,085.42
2698 Professional Services Expense $1,085.42 $1,085.42
2699 Allison Wagg $1,080.00 $1,080.00
2700 Professional Services Expense $1,080.00 $1,080.00
2701 Cynthia Castillo $1,078.38 $1,078.38
2702 Professional Services Expense $1,078.38 $1,078.38
2703 Jerry Fowler $1,073.83 $1,073.83
2704 Other Services Expense $973.83 $973.83
2705 Telecom Expense $100.00 $100.00
2706 Kelsey Hall $1,066.92 $1,066.92
2707 Professional Services Expense $1,066.92 $1,066.92
2708 Schmid-Pizzato, Laura $1,055.93 $1,055.93
2709 Catering Expense $895.93 $895.93
2710 Professional Services Expense $160.00 $160.00
2711 The Alibi Pub $1,055.00 $1,055.00
2712 Professional Services Expense $1,055.00 $1,055.00
2713 Lundholm, Jared $1,055.00 $1,055.00
2714 Participant Incentives $1,055.00 $1,055.00
2715 Margarita Flores-Sicich $1,055.00 $1,055.00
2716 Participant Incentives $1,055.00 $1,055.00
2717 Josey Allen $1,055.00 $1,055.00
2718 Participant Incentives $1,055.00 $1,055.00
2719 Greg Mendenhall $1,055.00 $1,055.00
2720 Participant Incentives $1,055.00 $1,055.00
2721 Crater Enterprises Inc $1,055.00 $1,055.00
2722 Professional Services Expense $1,055.00 $1,055.00
2723 Chelsea Lund $1,055.00 $1,055.00
2724 Participant Incentives $1,055.00 $1,055.00
2725 Blonigen-Morgan, Michele $1,055.00 $1,055.00
2726 Participant Incentives $1,055.00 $1,055.00
2727 Wyoming Storm $1,050.00 $1,050.00
2728 Professional Services Expense $1,050.00 $1,050.00
2729 Laramie Land Surveying LLC $1,050.00 $1,050.00
2730 Professional Services Expense $1,050.00 $1,050.00
2731 Lindsay Gillikin $1,050.00 $1,050.00
2732 Participant Incentives $1,050.00 $1,050.00
2733 Ashley Littleshield $1,050.00 $1,050.00
2734 Participant Incentives $1,050.00 $1,050.00
2735 Brenda L. Wichmann $1,042.71 $1,042.71
2736 Professional Services Expense $1,042.71 $1,042.71
2737 Eagle Talon Enterprises, LLC $1,039.50 $1,039.50
2738 Professional Services Expense $1,039.50 $1,039.50
2739 Snow Deep Designs $1,033.23 $1,033.23
2740 Professional Services Expense $1,033.23 $1,033.23
2741 Noah Emery $1,025.00 $1,025.00
2742 Professional Services Expense $1,025.00 $1,025.00
2743 AK DeMersseman LLC $1,025.00 $1,025.00
2744 Professional Services Expense $1,025.00 $1,025.00
2745 Vimbo's Restaurant and Lounge $1,012.50 $1,012.50
2746 Catering Expense $1,012.50 $1,012.50



2747 Uinta Senior Citizens Inc $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2748 Professional Services Expense $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2749 Western Planner Resources $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2750 Professional Services Expense $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2751 Ye He $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2752 Professional Services Expense $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2753 Troy Sadler $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2754 Professional Services Expense $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2755 Wilking, Whitney $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2756 Participant Incentives $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2757 Zozude LLC dba Institute of Competition Sciences $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2758 Professional Services Expense $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2759 William Taylor $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2760 Professional Services Expense $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2761 Wyoming Geospatial Organization $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2762 Professional Services Expense $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2763 Tyser, Julia $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2764 Participant Incentives $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2765 Wildlands School, Inc. $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2766 Professional Services Expense $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2767 Tambourine Innovation Ventures $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2768 Professional Services Expense $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2769 Sally Kay Bernhisel $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2770 Professional Services Expense $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2771 Tao, Yuanxiang $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2772 Professional Services Expense $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2773 Sarah Ferguson $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2774 Professional Services Expense $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2775 Sterlington, PLLC $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2776 Professional Services Expense $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2777 Sunrise Historic and Prehistoric Preservation Society $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2778 Professional Services Expense $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2779 The Lupine Collaborative $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2780 Professional Services Expense $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2781 Smith, Douglas A $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2782 Professional Services Expense $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2783 Terra Dotta LLC $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2784 Professional Services Expense $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2785 Ryan Hollinger $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2786 Professional Services Expense $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2787 Sladek, John R. Jr $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2788 Professional Services Expense $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2789 Statistical Solutions Inc (Mariola Moeyaert) $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2790 Professional Services Expense $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2791 Preston Highland Productions LLC $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2792 Professional Services Expense $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2793 Powell Valley Healthcare $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2794 Professional Services Expense $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2795 richard amora $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2796 Participant Incentives $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2797 Romero II, Feladelfio Frederick $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2798 Participant Incentives $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2799 Riley, Desiree $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2800 Participant Incentives $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2801 Phillips, Taylor $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2802 Professional Services Expense $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2803 Natalie Jo Walk $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2804 Participant Incentives $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2805 Nicholas Newman $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2806 Professional Services Expense $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2807 Patrick Young $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2808 Professional Services Expense $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2809 Kristy Barr $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2810 Participant Incentives $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2811 Mihail Kennedy $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2812 Professional Services Expense $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2813 Laramie Plains Civic Center $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2814 Professional Services Expense $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2815 Latka, Michelle $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2816 Professional Services Expense $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2817 Kristine JoLynn McGuire $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2818 Professional Services Expense $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2819 Mark Nielsen $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2820 Professional Services Expense $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2821 Marc Wall $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2822 Professional Services Expense $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2823 McClure, Jessica D $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2824 Professional Services Expense $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2825 Modern Language Assn of America $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2826 Professional Services Expense $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2827 Lindsay Lindsay $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2828 Participant Incentives $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2829 Kinnick, Shanna $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2830 Participant Incentives $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2831 Lemley, Chad $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2832 Participant Incentives $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2833 Monteith, Sheila $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2834 Participant Incentives $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2835 Memorial Hospital of Sweetwater County $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2836 Professional Services Expense $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2837 John Haspel Gilbert $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2838 Professional Services Expense $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2839 Jacob A Farber $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2840 Professional Services Expense $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2841 Josh Michelena $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2842 Professional Services Expense $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2843 Jodi Lynn Adams $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2844 Participant Incentives $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2845 Jonathan Zabriskie $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2846 Participant Incentives $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2847 John Davis $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2848 Participant Incentives $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2849 Jennifer L Lamborn $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2850 Professional Services Expense $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2851 International Data Base Corp (DBA BidNet) $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2852 Professional Services Expense $1,000.00 $1,000.00



2853 Kaylena Rasmussen $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2854 Professional Services Expense $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2855 Jeanne Barcelona $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2856 Professional Services Expense $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2857 JANICE BADONGEN PATAL-E $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2858 Participant Incentives $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2859 Heidi Carreiro $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2860 Professional Services Expense $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2861 Garcia, Malinda $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2862 Professional Services Expense $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2863 Harris, Tanya $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2864 Participant Incentives $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2865 Gwendolyn Leslie Crandall $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2866 Participant Incentives $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2867 Goshen County Senior Friendship Center $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2868 Professional Services Expense $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2869 heather buchanan $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2870 Participant Incentives $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2871 Erin E. Centeio $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2872 Professional Services Expense $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2873 Elise Mann $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2874 Professional Services Expense $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2875 GraciAnn Arthur $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2876 Participant Incentives $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2877 Garnhart, Megan $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2878 Professional Services Expense $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2879 Fabian Lopes Correia $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2880 Professional Services Expense $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2881 HCA HealthONE Mountain Ridge $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2882 Professional Services Expense $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2883 Dunham, Kelly Lynne $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2884 Professional Services Expense $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2885 Earwarp $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2886 Professional Services Expense $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2887 Elisa Bender $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2888 Participant Incentives $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2889 HealthWorks $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2890 Professional Services Expense $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2891 Eric Martinez $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2892 Professional Services Expense $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2893 Dana Landry $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2894 Professional Services Expense $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2895 Carl Dixon $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2896 Professional Services Expense $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2897 Dawsyn Winchell $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2898 Professional Services Expense $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2899 Chad Lindsay $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2900 Participant Incentives $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2901 Cassie Russell $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2902 Participant Incentives $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2903 Coon, Charles $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2904 Other Services Expense $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2905 Christian Tschacher $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2906 Participant Incentives $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2907 Cornelius-White, Jeffrey Herbert Dixon $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2908 Professional Services Expense $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2909 Cory L Clemetson $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2910 Professional Services Expense $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2911 Aidan Jay Miller $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2912 Professional Services Expense $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2913 APG Media of The Rockies $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2914 Professional Services Expense $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2915 Anna McClure $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2916 Participant Incentives $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2917 Alexey Gennessy Mazon $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2918 Participant Incentives $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2919 American Society of Animal Science $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2920 Professional Services Expense $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2921 Bret George $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2922 Professional Services Expense $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2923 Angela Kinsolving $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2924 Participant Incentives $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2925 Ashanah Barnes $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2926 Participant Incentives $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2927 Cheyenne Reid $982.01 $982.01
2928 Professional Services Expense $982.01 $982.01
2929 Habel, Andrea R $978.90 $978.90
2930 Professional Services Expense $978.90 $978.90
2931 Luther Strings $976.00 $976.00
2932 Professional Services Expense $976.00 $976.00
2933 Pioneer Manufacturing Co $975.00 $975.00
2934 Professional Services Expense $975.00 $975.00
2935 MICHAELA RICH CONSULTING LLC $975.00 $975.00
2936 Professional Services Expense $975.00 $975.00
2937 Molly Beth Rice $975.00 $975.00
2938 Professional Services Expense $975.00 $975.00
2939 Yaretzi Treto $960.00 $960.00
2940 Professional Services Expense $960.00 $960.00
2941 Urology Clinic, P.C. $960.00 $960.00
2942 Professional Services Expense $960.00 $960.00
2943 Leyba, Morgan $960.00 $960.00
2944 Professional Services Expense $960.00 $960.00
2945 Jana Frdelja $959.55 $959.55
2946 Professional Services Expense $959.55 $959.55
2947 Newman Events and Consulting $955.80 $955.80
2948 Professional Services Expense $955.80 $955.80
2949 White, Jennifer H. $954.50 $954.50
2950 Professional Services Expense $954.50 $954.50
2951 Grace Elisabeth Shearrer $954.00 $954.00
2952 Participant Incentives $954.00 $954.00
2953 Adam Tess $951.78 $951.78
2954 Professional Services Expense $951.78 $951.78
2955 KMO Creative Media $947.41 $947.41
2956 Professional Services Expense $947.41 $947.41
2957 Wyoming Beverages of Cheyenne $945.30 $945.30
2958 Catering Expense $945.30 $945.30



2959 Central Coast Vineyard Team $943.28 $943.28
2960 Professional Services Expense $943.28 $943.28
2961 Boomer Music Co $932.96 $932.96
2962 Professional Services Expense $932.96 $932.96
2963 PBR Printing $927.43 $927.43
2964 Professional Services Expense $927.43 $927.43
2965 Hamilton, Barbara $925.00 $925.00
2966 Professional Services Expense $925.00 $925.00
2967 Scandary, Robert $923.46 $923.46
2968 Professional Services Expense $923.46 $923.46
2969 B & L Scales, Inc $923.00 $923.00
2970 Professional Services Expense $923.00 $923.00
2971 Gwendolyn K. Dowers $912.50 $912.50
2972 Professional Services Expense $912.50 $912.50
2973 Yost, Patrick A. $912.40 $912.40
2974 Professional Services Expense $912.40 $912.40
2975 Aimee L. Lewis $910.14 $910.14
2976 Telecom Expense $910.14 $910.14
2977 Nicole Michelle Gautier $910.00 $910.00
2978 Other Services Expense $910.00 $910.00
2979 Boosey & Hawkes, Inc. $908.50 $908.50
2980 Royalty Expense $908.50 $908.50
2981 Gordon B. Jones $903.83 $903.83
2982 Professional Services Expense $903.83 $903.83
2983 McKinley, John C $901.05 $901.05
2984 Catering Expense $381.05 $381.05
2985 Professional Services Expense $520.00 $520.00
2986 Jazmine Wildcat $900.00 $900.00
2987 Professional Services Expense $900.00 $900.00
2988 Grazing Cowboy LLC $900.00 $900.00
2989 Catering Expense $275.00 $275.00
2990 Professional Services Expense $625.00 $625.00
2991 Front Range Officials Association $900.00 $900.00
2992 Professional Services Expense $900.00 $900.00
2993 University of Guelph $897.10 $897.10
2994 Professional Services Expense $897.10 $897.10
2995 Raymond Allen Soto $895.54 $895.54
2996 Professional Services Expense $895.54 $895.54
2997 Harry Backline, LLC $895.00 $895.00
2998 Professional Services Expense $895.00 $895.00
2999 Kenneth W Zheng $885.00 $885.00
3000 Other Services Expense $885.00 $885.00
3001 Nicholas Filannino $884.00 $884.00
3002 Professional Services Expense $884.00 $884.00
3003 Jace Austin Cobb $873.36 $873.36
3004 Other Services Expense $873.36 $873.36
3005 Big Huhnks Excavation, Inc. $870.00 $870.00
3006 Other Services Expense $870.00 $870.00
3007 Gabe Gallegos $865.00 $865.00
3008 Professional Services Expense $865.00 $865.00
3009 Amy Stacey Curtis $862.50 $862.50
3010 Professional Services Expense $862.50 $862.50
3011 Christopher McIntosh $860.59 $860.59
3012 Professional Services Expense $860.59 $860.59
3013 Sreejayan Nair $858.06 $858.06
3014 Professional Services Expense $750.00 $750.00
3015 Telecom Expense $108.06 $108.06
3016 Wyoming Office Products & Interiors $854.00 $854.00
3017 Professional Services Expense $854.00 $854.00
3018 Tamara Duran $850.00 $850.00
3019 Participant Incentives $850.00 $850.00
3020 Mary Caroline Ward $850.00 $850.00
3021 Professional Services Expense $850.00 $850.00
3022 Mark Lechner $850.00 $850.00
3023 Professional Services Expense $850.00 $850.00
3024 Mackenzie Miller $850.00 $850.00
3025 Professional Services Expense $850.00 $850.00
3026 Elena F. Martinez $850.00 $850.00
3027 Professional Services Expense $850.00 $850.00
3028 Carly Banner $850.00 $850.00
3029 Professional Services Expense $850.00 $850.00
3030 Jensen, Deb $843.04 $843.04
3031 Participant Incentives $500.00 $500.00
3032 Professional Services Expense $343.04 $343.04
3033 Powell Clarks Fork Conservation District $842.20 $842.20
3034 Professional Services Expense $842.20 $842.20
3035 David Bench $839.10 $839.10
3036 Professional Services Expense $839.10 $839.10
3037 Nuclear Sources & Services, Inc. $825.00 $825.00
3038 Professional Services Expense $825.00 $825.00
3039 Williams & Fudge Inc $813.95 $813.95
3040 Professional Services Expense $813.95 $813.95
3041 Wyatt Pollard $810.00 $810.00
3042 Professional Services Expense $810.00 $810.00
3043 Romeo Music $810.00 $810.00
3044 Professional Services Expense $810.00 $810.00
3045 Thomas Repas $807.85 $807.85
3046 Professional Services Expense $807.85 $807.85
3047 Kimberly D Brooks $802.46 $802.46
3048 Professional Services Expense $802.46 $802.46
3049 North Platte Valley, South Goshen Conservation District $800.83 $800.83
3050 Professional Services Expense $800.83 $800.83
3051 UWYO School of Pharmacy $800.00 $800.00
3052 Professional Services Expense $800.00 $800.00
3053 Omsai Hospitality $800.00 $800.00
3054 Professional Services Expense $800.00 $800.00
3055 Iron Cloud, Sandra L. $800.00 $800.00
3056 Professional Services Expense $800.00 $800.00
3057 Kari Eakins $800.00 $800.00
3058 Professional Services Expense $800.00 $800.00
3059 Eakes, Inc. d/b/a Eakes Office Solutions $800.00 $800.00
3060 Professional Services Expense $800.00 $800.00
3061 George Lopez $800.00 $800.00
3062 Professional Services Expense $800.00 $800.00
3063 Brock Tjosvold $800.00 $800.00
3064 Professional Services Expense $800.00 $800.00



3065 Beth Ann Nielsen $800.00 $800.00
3066 Professional Services Expense $800.00 $800.00
3067 Geochemical Research Laboratory $798.00 $798.00
3068 Other Services Expense $798.00 $798.00
3069 Washakie County Conservation District $796.45 $796.45
3070 Professional Services Expense $796.45 $796.45
3071 Rocky Mountain Microscope Corp $790.00 $790.00
3072 Professional Services Expense $790.00 $790.00
3073 Teton Distributors, Inc $787.50 $787.50
3074 Catering Expense $787.50 $787.50
3075 Bridget Casey $787.50 $787.50
3076 Professional Services Expense $787.50 $787.50
3077 Caseware International Inc $787.00 $787.00
3078 Professional Services Expense $787.00 $787.00
3079 Magdalena Wor $776.84 $776.84
3080 Professional Services Expense $776.84 $776.84
3081 Alexander Gebben $776.39 $776.39
3082 Other Services Expense $776.39 $776.39
3083 Visionary Communications Inc $774.09 $774.09
3084 Professional Services Expense $774.09 $774.09
3085 Laramie Rivers Conservation District $773.00 $773.00
3086 Professional Services Expense $773.00 $773.00
3087 Micah's Printing $753.03 $753.03
3088 Professional Services Expense $753.03 $753.03
3089 Meining, Julie $750.60 $750.60
3090 Professional Services Expense $750.60 $750.60
3091 Wyoming Food Coalition $750.00 $750.00
3092 Participant Incentives $0.00 $0.00
3093 Professional Services Expense $750.00 $750.00
3094 Wyoming Office of Tourism $750.00 $750.00
3095 Professional Services Expense $750.00 $750.00
3096 Younglove, Georgia Ann $750.00 $750.00
3097 Professional Services Expense $750.00 $750.00
3098 Shervone Neckles $750.00 $750.00
3099 Professional Services Expense $750.00 $750.00
3100 Smith, Jennifer Ryan $750.00 $750.00
3101 Participant Incentives $200.00 $200.00
3102 Professional Services Expense $550.00 $550.00
3103 Smith, Mae $750.00 $750.00
3104 Professional Services Expense $750.00 $750.00
3105 Sherry Ellis $750.00 $750.00
3106 Other Services Expense $750.00 $750.00
3107 Steve Howard $750.00 $750.00
3108 Professional Services Expense $750.00 $750.00
3109 Limited to Lindberg $750.00 $750.00
3110 Professional Services Expense $750.00 $750.00
3111 Morris, Daniel R $750.00 $750.00
3112 Professional Services Expense $750.00 $750.00
3113 Joann Stadel $750.00 $750.00
3114 Participant Incentives $750.00 $750.00
3115 Jacob Scott $750.00 $750.00
3116 Professional Services Expense $750.00 $750.00
3117 Joshua R Boyer $750.00 $750.00
3118 Professional Services Expense $750.00 $750.00
3119 Jake Rich $750.00 $750.00
3120 Professional Services Expense $750.00 $750.00
3121 Hugh Jenkins $750.00 $750.00
3122 Professional Services Expense $750.00 $750.00
3123 Godfrey, Grace $750.00 $750.00
3124 Professional Services Expense $750.00 $750.00
3125 Haas, Tracey A $750.00 $750.00
3126 Professional Services Expense $750.00 $750.00
3127 DJ Woz $750.00 $750.00
3128 Professional Services Expense $750.00 $750.00
3129 Curt B. Davidson $750.00 $750.00
3130 Professional Services Expense $750.00 $750.00
3131 Christina Hunter $750.00 $750.00
3132 Professional Services Expense $750.00 $750.00
3133 Big Wind Cattle Co $750.00 $750.00
3134 Professional Services Expense $750.00 $750.00
3135 Batina Baker $750.00 $750.00
3136 Participant Incentives $750.00 $750.00
3137 Anderson, Tera L $750.00 $750.00
3138 Other Services Expense $750.00 $750.00
3139 Andrew Joannides $750.00 $750.00
3140 Professional Services Expense $750.00 $750.00
3141 Shawna's Woodwind Shop, LLC $745.00 $745.00
3142 Professional Services Expense $745.00 $745.00
3143 Sullivan, Michelle $738.59 $738.59
3144 Catering Expense $258.59 $258.59
3145 Professional Services Expense $480.00 $480.00
3146 Natasha Bernhardt $736.00 $736.00
3147 Other Services Expense $736.00 $736.00
3148 Codi Jean Dooley $730.00 $730.00
3149 Professional Services Expense $730.00 $730.00
3150 WCC Restoration LLC $729.32 $729.32
3151 Other Services Expense $729.32 $729.32
3152 Wells, Royal Kendall $725.00 $725.00
3153 Professional Services Expense $725.00 $725.00
3154 David Dwayne Cartmell II $719.33 $719.33
3155 Professional Services Expense $719.33 $719.33
3156 Beckman, Robert $715.00 $715.00
3157 Other Services Expense $715.00 $715.00
3158 Debra Sue Luorna Bailey $712.98 $712.98
3159 Professional Services Expense $712.98 $712.98
3160 Wyoming Outdoor Council $711.00 $711.00
3161 Professional Services Expense $711.00 $711.00
3162 Meredith Bolzer $705.07 $705.07
3163 Professional Services Expense $705.07 $705.07
3164 Ann M. Little $700.75 $700.75
3165 Professional Services Expense $700.75 $700.75
3166 Transact Campus Inc $700.00 $700.00
3167 Professional Services Expense $700.00 $700.00
3168 Williams, Samuel $700.00 $700.00
3169 Professional Services Expense $700.00 $700.00
3170 Sarah Huntley $700.00 $700.00



3171 Professional Services Expense $700.00 $700.00
3172 Stafford William Hunter III $700.00 $700.00
3173 Professional Services Expense $700.00 $700.00
3174 Remy Le Boeuf $700.00 $700.00
3175 Professional Services Expense $700.00 $700.00
3176 Ray Law International $700.00 $700.00
3177 Legal & Attorney Services Expense $700.00 $700.00
3178 Michael Burns $700.00 $700.00
3179 Professional Services Expense $700.00 $700.00
3180 Jared Cathey $700.00 $700.00
3181 Professional Services Expense $700.00 $700.00
3182 Gallegos, Olivia $700.00 $700.00
3183 Medical Services $700.00 $700.00
3184 Gauer,  Jon Ryan $700.00 $700.00
3185 Professional Services Expense $700.00 $700.00
3186 Caryn Schreiber $698.00 $698.00
3187 Legal & Attorney Services Expense $698.00 $698.00
3188 Joan Skovgard $694.59 $694.59
3189 Professional Services Expense $694.59 $694.59
3190 Voigt, Linda $692.50 $692.50
3191 Professional Services Expense $692.50 $692.50
3192 Alexandre Skiba $690.00 $690.00
3193 Professional Services Expense $690.00 $690.00
3194 Interactive Mapping & Productions $687.65 $687.65
3195 Professional Services Expense $687.65 $687.65
3196 Aubrey Aspen $684.63 $684.63
3197 Professional Services Expense $684.63 $684.63
3198 James Alex Garza $682.00 $682.00
3199 Professional Services Expense $682.00 $682.00
3200 Dawn Kramer $681.36 $681.36
3201 Professional Services Expense $681.36 $681.36
3202 Jennifer M.L Stephens $676.06 $676.06
3203 Professional Services Expense $676.06 $676.06
3204 Houghton, Gary $675.00 $675.00
3205 Professional Services Expense $675.00 $675.00
3206 Douglas Moore $675.00 $675.00
3207 Professional Services Expense $675.00 $675.00
3208 Hafey, Brooks $675.00 $675.00
3209 Professional Services Expense $675.00 $675.00
3210 Chad M Banks $675.00 $675.00
3211 Professional Services Expense $675.00 $675.00
3212 Dallin Cooper $675.00 $675.00
3213 Professional Services Expense $675.00 $675.00
3214 Brian J. Lang $675.00 $675.00
3215 Professional Services Expense $675.00 $675.00
3216 Blair Benjamin $675.00 $675.00
3217 Professional Services Expense $675.00 $675.00
3218 Federica Brandizzi $671.75 $671.75
3219 Professional Services Expense $671.75 $671.75
3220 Western Waterworks Inc $670.00 $670.00
3221 Professional Services Expense $670.00 $670.00
3222 Cowgirl Travel $670.00 $670.00
3223 Professional Services Expense $670.00 $670.00
3224 Caryn Sobieski-VanDelinder $660.00 $660.00
3225 Professional Services Expense $660.00 $660.00
3226 Mary Duerkop $655.00 $655.00
3227 Professional Services Expense $655.00 $655.00
3228 Dee Salo $655.00 $655.00
3229 Professional Services Expense $655.00 $655.00
3230 Kathleen Scandary $654.94 $654.94
3231 Professional Services Expense $654.94 $654.94
3232 UW Collegiate Farm Bureau $653.76 $653.76
3233 Temporary Services Expense $653.76 $653.76
3234 Howard, Bridget $651.42 $651.42
3235 Professional Services Expense $651.42 $651.42
3236 Zachery Bjore $650.80 $650.80
3237 Professional Services Expense $650.80 $650.80
3238 Price, Melissa $650.00 $650.00
3239 Professional Services Expense $650.00 $650.00
3240 Laura McDermit $650.00 $650.00
3241 Professional Services Expense $650.00 $650.00
3242 Christopher Larson $650.00 $650.00
3243 Professional Services Expense $650.00 $650.00
3244 Amarasuriya, Deepthi $649.71 $649.71
3245 Participant Incentives $500.00 $500.00
3246 Professional Services Expense $149.71 $149.71
3247 Stones River Event Management LLC $645.45 $645.45
3248 Professional Services Expense $645.45 $645.45
3249 Desiree Brothe $637.50 $637.50
3250 Professional Services Expense $637.50 $637.50
3251 Hill Music Co $635.00 $635.00
3252 Professional Services Expense $635.00 $635.00
3253 Mary Harrington $628.11 $628.11
3254 Professional Services Expense $628.11 $628.11
3255 Shoot The Moon $628.00 $628.00
3256 Professional Services Expense $628.00 $628.00
3257 Edgren, Douglas William $628.00 $628.00
3258 Professional Services Expense $628.00 $628.00
3259 Townsquare Media $615.00 $615.00
3260 Professional Services Expense $615.00 $615.00
3261 Malia Odekirk $610.00 $610.00
3262 Professional Services Expense $610.00 $610.00
3263 Dawn Thilmany $607.46 $607.46
3264 Professional Services Expense $607.46 $607.46
3265 Michael S Reidy $603.25 $603.25
3266 Professional Services Expense $603.25 $603.25
3267 Visibly Lead LLC $600.00 $600.00
3268 Professional Services Expense $600.00 $600.00
3269 Thomas Phelan $600.00 $600.00
3270 Professional Services Expense $600.00 $600.00
3271 Soul Honey Coaching LLC $600.00 $600.00
3272 Professional Services Expense $600.00 $600.00
3273 Paul Russell Taufa $600.00 $600.00
3274 Professional Services Expense $600.00 $600.00
3275 Malkeet S Padda $600.00 $600.00
3276 Professional Services Expense $600.00 $600.00



3277 McKinney, Ashley $600.00 $600.00
3278 Professional Services Expense $600.00 $600.00
3279 Krista Coleman $600.00 $600.00
3280 Professional Services Expense $600.00 $600.00
3281 Lyne Salero $600.00 $600.00
3282 Professional Services Expense $600.00 $600.00
3283 Forman, Mike $600.00 $600.00
3284 Professional Services Expense $600.00 $600.00
3285 Gianna Castagna $600.00 $600.00
3286 Professional Services Expense $600.00 $600.00
3287 Christina Berg $600.00 $600.00
3288 Professional Services Expense $600.00 $600.00
3289 Dark Forge Solutions LLC $600.00 $600.00
3290 Professional Services Expense $600.00 $600.00
3291 Breanne Johnson $600.00 $600.00
3292 Professional Services Expense $600.00 $600.00
3293 Allison Enfield Caine $600.00 $600.00
3294 Professional Services Expense $600.00 $600.00
3295 Andrew Du $593.80 $593.80
3296 Professional Services Expense $593.80 $593.80
3297 Jessica Danielle Meeks $588.00 $588.00
3298 Professional Services Expense $588.00 $588.00
3299 O'Brien's Lift Service LLC $585.00 $585.00
3300 Professional Services Expense $585.00 $585.00
3301 Christopher John Haller $585.00 $585.00
3302 Professional Services Expense $585.00 $585.00
3303 Killian Florist $575.90 $575.90
3304 Professional Services Expense $575.90 $575.90
3305 Alma Grandpre $573.00 $573.00
3306 Professional Services Expense $573.00 $573.00
3307 Advantage Archives LLC $570.00 $570.00
3308 Professional Services Expense $570.00 $570.00
3309 Timothy James O'Flannigan $566.29 $566.29
3310 Catering Expense $566.29 $566.29
3311 Louis Failoni $550.00 $550.00
3312 Professional Services Expense $550.00 $550.00
3313 Aloide LLC $550.00 $550.00
3314 Professional Services Expense $550.00 $550.00
3315 RanchCheck Inc. $547.20 $547.20
3316 Telecom Expense $547.20 $547.20
3317 Jane Logan $540.01 $540.01
3318 Professional Services Expense $540.01 $540.01
3319 Amanda Glanz $540.01 $540.01
3320 Professional Services Expense $540.01 $540.01
3321 The Mad Carpenter Inn, LLC $540.00 $540.00
3322 Professional Services Expense $540.00 $540.00
3323 OneCause $540.00 $540.00
3324 Other Services Expense $540.00 $540.00
3325 Glatzer, Timothy J $540.00 $540.00
3326 Participant Incentives $500.00 $500.00
3327 Professional Services Expense $40.00 $40.00
3328 Ailong Ke $539.37 $539.37
3329 Professional Services Expense $539.37 $539.37
3330 Dragan Miljkovic $535.25 $535.25
3331 Professional Services Expense $535.25 $535.25
3332 Joel Ogwang $535.00 $535.00
3333 Other Services Expense $535.00 $535.00
3334 Cameron Shea Honnen $535.00 $535.00
3335 Professional Services Expense $535.00 $535.00
3336 Laramie Screen Printing & Embroidery $534.68 $534.68
3337 Professional Services Expense $534.68 $534.68
3338 EMD Millipore Corporation $534.17 $534.17
3339 Professional Services Expense $534.17 $534.17
3340 Elizabeth Lynch $529.40 $529.40
3341 Professional Services Expense $529.40 $529.40
3342 Jennifer Power Art & Design $527.50 $527.50
3343 Professional Services Expense $527.50 $527.50
3344 Kayser, Taylor $525.00 $525.00
3345 Professional Services Expense $525.00 $525.00
3346 Donita Smith $520.00 $520.00
3347 Professional Services Expense $520.00 $520.00
3348 Audrey Johnson $520.00 $520.00
3349 Professional Services Expense $520.00 $520.00
3350 Elisa Maggio $517.00 $517.00
3351 Professional Services Expense $517.00 $517.00
3352 Oscar Erickson $510.00 $510.00
3353 Professional Services Expense $510.00 $510.00
3354 Broderick Doyle $510.00 $510.00
3355 Professional Services Expense $510.00 $510.00
3356 Alison Gaines $510.00 $510.00
3357 Professional Services Expense $510.00 $510.00
3358 Guram Mikaberidze $508.80 $508.80
3359 Professional Services Expense $508.80 $508.80
3360 JACOB RYAN PRANTE $507.00 $507.00
3361 Professional Services Expense $507.00 $507.00
3362 Steven Miller $504.00 $504.00
3363 Other Services Expense $504.00 $504.00
3364 Rochelle Anne Green $501.50 $501.50
3365 Other Services Expense $501.50 $501.50
3366 King, Holly $501.32 $501.32
3367 Professional Services Expense $501.32 $501.32
3368 Watson, Rebecca $500.00 $500.00
3369 Participant Incentives $200.00 $200.00
3370 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
3371 Valerie Griffith $500.00 $500.00
3372 Professional Services Expense $500.00 $500.00
3373 Young, Caitlin $500.00 $500.00
3374 Professional Services Expense $500.00 $500.00
3375 Two Worlds Graphics (Shawn Williams) $500.00 $500.00
3376 Professional Services Expense $500.00 $500.00
3377 Waggoner, Sherry $500.00 $500.00
3378 Professional Services Expense $500.00 $500.00
3379 Wyoming Craft Brewers Guild $500.00 $500.00
3380 Professional Services Expense $500.00 $500.00
3381 Steven Hans Vaughn $500.00 $500.00
3382 Professional Services Expense $500.00 $500.00



3383 Rose Medical Center,  Inc. $500.00 $500.00
3384 Professional Services Expense $500.00 $500.00
3385 Samuel Hartpence $500.00 $500.00
3386 Professional Services Expense $500.00 $500.00
3387 Sunrise Community Health $500.00 $500.00
3388 Professional Services Expense $500.00 $500.00
3389 Sarah Pauley $500.00 $500.00
3390 Participant Incentives $500.00 $500.00
3391 St John's Health $500.00 $500.00
3392 Professional Services Expense $500.00 $500.00
3393 Seaton, Sharon $500.00 $500.00
3394 Professional Services Expense $500.00 $500.00
3395 Tahirih Justice Center $500.00 $500.00
3396 Professional Services Expense $500.00 $500.00
3397 Talbott, Heather $500.00 $500.00
3398 Participant Incentives $500.00 $500.00
3399 Myles Stefanich $500.00 $500.00
3400 Professional Services Expense $500.00 $500.00
3401 Paige Gustafson $500.00 $500.00
3402 Participant Incentives $200.00 $200.00
3403 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
3404 Orion Hatch $500.00 $500.00
3405 Professional Services Expense $500.00 $500.00
3406 Rebecca Lynn Cornish $500.00 $500.00
3407 Professional Services Expense $500.00 $500.00
3408 Pavich, Frank $500.00 $500.00
3409 Professional Services Expense $500.00 $500.00
3410 Pickert Jr, William "Brad" $500.00 $500.00
3411 Professional Services Expense $500.00 $500.00
3412 Nathaniel G Wickham $500.00 $500.00
3413 Professional Services Expense $500.00 $500.00
3414 Paul G. Brown $500.00 $500.00
3415 Professional Services Expense $500.00 $500.00
3416 Robert Brooks $500.00 $500.00
3417 Professional Services Expense $500.00 $500.00
3418 Nitschke, Erin M. $500.00 $500.00
3419 Participant Incentives $500.00 $500.00
3420 Rod Clause $500.00 $500.00
3421 Professional Services Expense $500.00 $500.00
3422 Peggy Cheney $500.00 $500.00
3423 Participant Incentives $500.00 $500.00
3424 Petroleum Engineering Department Heads Association $500.00 $500.00
3425 Professional Services Expense $500.00 $500.00
3426 Nathaniel Kreckman $500.00 $500.00
3427 Professional Services Expense $500.00 $500.00
3428 Norwood, Lucille $500.00 $500.00
3429 Professional Services Expense $500.00 $500.00
3430 Larz Waggener $500.00 $500.00
3431 Professional Services Expense $500.00 $500.00
3432 Marc Gossel $500.00 $500.00
3433 Professional Services Expense $500.00 $500.00
3434 Melissa Mattila $500.00 $500.00
3435 Professional Services Expense $500.00 $500.00
3436 Martel, Wesley L $500.00 $500.00
3437 Professional Services Expense $500.00 $500.00
3438 Lindsey Stewart $500.00 $500.00
3439 Professional Services Expense $500.00 $500.00
3440 Leah Rosenthal $500.00 $500.00
3441 Professional Services Expense $500.00 $500.00
3442 Lisa Diane Smith $500.00 $500.00
3443 Participant Incentives $500.00 $500.00
3444 Mary Bower $500.00 $500.00
3445 Professional Services Expense $500.00 $500.00
3446 Lynn A. Bedient $500.00 $500.00
3447 Professional Services Expense $500.00 $500.00
3448 Mohammad Abu Bakar Siddique $500.00 $500.00
3449 Professional Services Expense $500.00 $500.00
3450 Jerry Erschabek $500.00 $500.00
3451 Professional Services Expense $500.00 $500.00
3452 Jasmine Varos $500.00 $500.00
3453 Participant Incentives $500.00 $500.00
3454 Jessica Marie Ostrander $500.00 $500.00
3455 Professional Services Expense $500.00 $500.00
3456 Joshua Holmes $500.00 $500.00
3457 Participant Incentives $500.00 $500.00
3458 Jeanene Esterholt $500.00 $500.00
3459 Professional Services Expense $500.00 $500.00
3460 Jordan Sauer $500.00 $500.00
3461 Participant Incentives $200.00 $200.00
3462 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
3463 Justin Bartels $500.00 $500.00
3464 Professional Services Expense $500.00 $500.00
3465 Jessica Brauer $500.00 $500.00
3466 Professional Services Expense $500.00 $500.00
3467 Jacobson, Debra K $500.00 $500.00
3468 Professional Services Expense $500.00 $500.00
3469 Jason Chow $500.00 $500.00
3470 Professional Services Expense $500.00 $500.00
3471 Katrina Marcos $500.00 $500.00
3472 Participant Incentives $500.00 $500.00
3473 Joshua Douds $500.00 $500.00
3474 Professional Services Expense $500.00 $500.00
3475 Kaylee Esgar $500.00 $500.00
3476 Professional Services Expense $500.00 $500.00
3477 Kayla Tellier $500.00 $500.00
3478 Professional Services Expense $500.00 $500.00
3479 Elle Brown $500.00 $500.00
3480 Professional Services Expense $500.00 $500.00
3481 Glenna Zwiebel $500.00 $500.00
3482 Professional Services Expense $500.00 $500.00
3483 Ellinore Peck $500.00 $500.00
3484 Professional Services Expense $500.00 $500.00
3485 Donald Charlie $500.00 $500.00
3486 Professional Services Expense $500.00 $500.00
3487 Guerrero, Tony $500.00 $500.00
3488 Professional Services Expense $500.00 $500.00



3489 Emma Taylor $500.00 $500.00
3490 Professional Services Expense $500.00 $500.00
3491 Elizabeth Uhler $500.00 $500.00
3492 Professional Services Expense $500.00 $500.00
3493 Elliot Kanshin Kallen $500.00 $500.00
3494 Professional Services Expense $500.00 $500.00
3495 Eastes, Julia Annette $500.00 $500.00
3496 Professional Services Expense $500.00 $500.00
3497 Carl Warembourg $500.00 $500.00
3498 Professional Services Expense $500.00 $500.00
3499 Daniel scott McIntosh $500.00 $500.00
3500 Participant Incentives $500.00 $500.00
3501 Cheryl Talbot $500.00 $500.00
3502 Professional Services Expense $500.00 $500.00
3503 Cicada Summer $500.00 $500.00
3504 Professional Services Expense $500.00 $500.00
3505 Colleen E. Mitchell $500.00 $500.00
3506 Professional Services Expense $500.00 $500.00
3507 Centre Pharmacy Inc $500.00 $500.00
3508 Professional Services Expense $500.00 $500.00
3509 Dacia DeBock $500.00 $500.00
3510 Participant Incentives $500.00 $500.00
3511 CPY, LLC $500.00 $500.00
3512 Professional Services Expense $500.00 $500.00
3513 Be Arts Wellness, LLC $500.00 $500.00
3514 Professional Services Expense $500.00 $500.00
3515 Allan H Childs $500.00 $500.00
3516 Participant Incentives $500.00 $500.00
3517 Amy Bohmer $500.00 $500.00
3518 Professional Services Expense $500.00 $500.00
3519 Blanca Moye $500.00 $500.00
3520 Professional Services Expense $500.00 $500.00
3521 Amber Miller $500.00 $500.00
3522 Participant Incentives $500.00 $500.00
3523 Atkinson, Eric C $500.00 $500.00
3524 Participant Incentives $500.00 $500.00
3525 Adam Beeler $500.00 $500.00
3526 Professional Services Expense $500.00 $500.00
3527 Benjamin Shafer $500.00 $500.00
3528 Professional Services Expense $500.00 $500.00
3529 Andrew Peter Lincowski $500.00 $500.00
3530 Professional Services Expense $500.00 $500.00
3531 Amy Simonson $500.00 $500.00
3532 Professional Services Expense $500.00 $500.00
3533 Big Horn Nutrition LLC $500.00 $500.00
3534 Professional Services Expense $500.00 $500.00
3535 Chalfoun, Anna $498.40 $498.40
3536 Participant Incentives $498.40 $498.40
3537 Christopher Davis Snow $487.10 $487.10
3538 Professional Services Expense $487.10 $487.10
3539 FMH Ag Risk Insurance Company $484.00 $484.00
3540 Insurance Premium $484.00 $484.00
3541 Nicole Thiele $482.32 $482.32
3542 Professional Services Expense $482.32 $482.32
3543 ARtech, Inc. $482.00 $482.00
3544 Professional Services Expense $482.00 $482.00
3545 Elizabeth Erickson $481.83 $481.83
3546 Professional Services Expense $481.83 $481.83
3547 Washington Physicians Health Program $480.00 $480.00
3548 Professional Services Expense $480.00 $480.00
3549 Max Kullberg $480.00 $480.00
3550 Professional Services Expense $480.00 $480.00
3551 Aline Garcia-Lopez $480.00 $480.00
3552 Professional Services Expense $480.00 $480.00
3553 Shelley D Copley $475.05 $475.05
3554 Professional Services Expense $475.05 $475.05
3555 West, Hugh $475.00 $475.00
3556 Professional Services Expense $475.00 $475.00
3557 Computer Comforts $475.00 $475.00
3558 Professional Services Expense $475.00 $475.00
3559 Editions Henry Lemoine $473.43 $473.43
3560 Royalty Expense $473.43 $473.43
3561 Laurie Hamel $471.26 $471.26
3562 Professional Services Expense $471.26 $471.26
3563 Roland Dunbrack $469.00 $469.00
3564 Professional Services Expense $469.00 $469.00
3565 Aaron Wesley Brown $469.00 $469.00
3566 Professional Services Expense $469.00 $469.00
3567 Ryan Thomas Walker $466.02 $466.02
3568 Professional Services Expense $466.02 $466.02
3569 Xerox Corp $464.00 $464.00
3570 Professional Services Expense $464.00 $464.00
3571 Steven E Willis $461.30 $461.30
3572 Professional Services Expense $461.30 $461.30
3573 Adam A. Blackler $460.00 $460.00
3574 Telecom Expense $460.00 $460.00
3575 William Reid Schaefer $450.00 $450.00
3576 Professional Services Expense $450.00 $450.00
3577 Sarah Sorum $450.00 $450.00
3578 Professional Services Expense $450.00 $450.00
3579 Richard Suk $450.00 $450.00
3580 Professional Services Expense $450.00 $450.00
3581 Protocinema $450.00 $450.00
3582 Professional Services Expense $450.00 $450.00
3583 Richelle Witt $450.00 $450.00
3584 Professional Services Expense $450.00 $450.00
3585 Miller, Jennifer $450.00 $450.00
3586 Professional Services Expense $450.00 $450.00
3587 Matthew Idler Photography $450.00 $450.00
3588 Professional Services Expense $450.00 $450.00
3589 Kealey Boyd $450.00 $450.00
3590 Professional Services Expense $450.00 $450.00
3591 Deegan, Justin $450.00 $450.00
3592 Participant Incentives $200.00 $200.00
3593 Professional Services Expense $250.00 $250.00
3594 Braeden Stewart $450.00 $450.00



3595 Professional Services Expense $450.00 $450.00
3596 Austin Forney $450.00 $450.00
3597 Professional Services Expense $450.00 $450.00
3598 Corvin Stonecipher $440.00 $440.00
3599 Professional Services Expense $440.00 $440.00
3600 Trane Company $434.00 $434.00
3601 Other Services Expense $434.00 $434.00
3602 Bryan Ford $431.52 $431.52
3603 Professional Services Expense $431.52 $431.52
3604 de Graff LLC $425.00 $425.00
3605 Professional Services Expense $425.00 $425.00
3606 Alexander Kurschner $425.00 $425.00
3607 Professional Services Expense $425.00 $425.00
3608 Sage Ann-Marie Kohr $423.58 $423.58
3609 Catering Expense $423.58 $423.58
3610 Melissa Johnson $423.42 $423.42
3611 Professional Services Expense $423.42 $423.42
3612 Reilly Dibner VO $421.43 $421.43
3613 Professional Services Expense $421.43 $421.43
3614 SeqCenter $420.00 $420.00
3615 Professional Services Expense $420.00 $420.00
3616 Kath Broadcasting,  LLC $411.25 $411.25
3617 Professional Services Expense $411.25 $411.25
3618 Ta-Tung Cheng $410.00 $410.00
3619 Other Services Expense $410.00 $410.00
3620 Heaton, Trynitee-Mae $410.00 $410.00
3621 Professional Services Expense $410.00 $410.00
3622 Carolyn Thornton $410.00 $410.00
3623 Professional Services Expense $410.00 $410.00
3624 Williams, D Rene $400.00 $400.00
3625 Participant Incentives $400.00 $400.00
3626 Williamson, G F Punch $400.00 $400.00
3627 Professional Services Expense $400.00 $400.00
3628 Smith, Elizabeth D $400.00 $400.00
3629 Professional Services Expense $400.00 $400.00
3630 Tess Loarie $400.00 $400.00
3631 Professional Services Expense $400.00 $400.00
3632 Professional Compounding Centers of America $400.00 $400.00
3633 Professional Services Expense $400.00 $400.00
3634 Purcell, Kristy $400.00 $400.00
3635 Professional Services Expense $400.00 $400.00
3636 Kyson Miller $400.00 $400.00
3637 Professional Services Expense $400.00 $400.00
3638 Laramie Legion Baseball, Inc. $400.00 $400.00
3639 Professional Services Expense $400.00 $400.00
3640 Lock and Coil $400.00 $400.00
3641 Professional Services Expense $400.00 $400.00
3642 Landon Picerno $400.00 $400.00
3643 Professional Services Expense $400.00 $400.00
3644 Murdock, Damon $400.00 $400.00
3645 Professional Services Expense $400.00 $400.00
3646 Murray, Marion $400.00 $400.00
3647 Professional Services Expense $400.00 $400.00
3648 Julie Carr $400.00 $400.00
3649 Professional Services Expense $400.00 $400.00
3650 Kari Ann McRaith $400.00 $400.00
3651 Professional Services Expense $400.00 $400.00
3652 Katie Nichols $400.00 $400.00
3653 Professional Services Expense $400.00 $400.00
3654 Jaxon Cox $400.00 $400.00
3655 Professional Services Expense $400.00 $400.00
3656 Desiree Egger $400.00 $400.00
3657 Professional Services Expense $400.00 $400.00
3658 Hannah Wilson $400.00 $400.00
3659 Professional Services Expense $400.00 $400.00
3660 Devin Jaffe $400.00 $400.00
3661 Professional Services Expense $400.00 $400.00
3662 Cadence Girnus $400.00 $400.00
3663 Professional Services Expense $400.00 $400.00
3664 Chase Dorrity $400.00 $400.00
3665 Professional Services Expense $400.00 $400.00
3666 ArtWYO, LLC $400.00 $400.00
3667 Professional Services Expense $400.00 $400.00
3668 Michale Chambers $395.20 $395.20
3669 Professional Services Expense $395.20 $395.20
3670 Emily Catherina Gomez $395.00 $395.00
3671 Professional Services Expense $395.00 $395.00
3672 Gad Shaulsky $393.09 $393.09
3673 Professional Services Expense $393.09 $393.09
3674 Kati Hime $390.00 $390.00
3675 Professional Services Expense $390.00 $390.00
3676 Porter, Chele Mecomber $387.20 $387.20
3677 Professional Services Expense $387.20 $387.20
3678 Natalie Smith $385.38 $385.38
3679 Professional Services Expense $385.38 $385.38
3680 Hiedi Clark $385.38 $385.38
3681 Professional Services Expense $385.38 $385.38
3682 Pemberton, Don $381.88 $381.88
3683 Professional Services Expense $381.88 $381.88
3684 Jayden Parrill $380.00 $380.00
3685 Professional Services Expense $380.00 $380.00
3686 Isabel Rogers $380.00 $380.00
3687 Professional Services Expense $380.00 $380.00
3688 Cook, Christina $375.00 $375.00
3689 Professional Services Expense $375.00 $375.00
3690 Marianne Bernadette Leas $369.57 $369.57
3691 Professional Services Expense $369.57 $369.57
3692 7220 Officials $365.00 $365.00
3693 Professional Services Expense $365.00 $365.00
3694 Meaghan Morris $361.65 $361.65
3695 Professional Services Expense $361.65 $361.65
3696 Traci Jackson $350.00 $350.00
3697 Professional Services Expense $350.00 $350.00
3698 Wolfe, Thomas &Kelly $350.00 $350.00
3699 Professional Services Expense $350.00 $350.00
3700 Willmore, Carmen $350.00 $350.00



3701 Professional Services Expense $350.00 $350.00
3702 Wasatch Speech and Language Center $350.00 $350.00
3703 Professional Services Expense $350.00 $350.00
3704 Sublette County Conservation District $350.00 $350.00
3705 Professional Services Expense $350.00 $350.00
3706 Ruth Freidel and Co $350.00 $350.00
3707 Professional Services Expense $350.00 $350.00
3708 Sara Colombini-Flink $350.00 $350.00
3709 Professional Services Expense $350.00 $350.00
3710 Talon Luckie $350.00 $350.00
3711 Professional Services Expense $350.00 $350.00
3712 Stacia S Stanley $350.00 $350.00
3713 Professional Services Expense $350.00 $350.00
3714 Rhonda Laird $350.00 $350.00
3715 Professional Services Expense $350.00 $350.00
3716 Ricketts, Richard $350.00 $350.00
3717 Professional Services Expense $350.00 $350.00
3718 Nate Barrett Photography $350.00 $350.00
3719 Professional Services Expense $350.00 $350.00
3720 Phillips, Heather L. $350.00 $350.00
3721 Professional Services Expense $350.00 $350.00
3722 Min, Seoyoen $350.00 $350.00
3723 Professional Services Expense $350.00 $350.00
3724 Mountain West Speech Services LLC $350.00 $350.00
3725 Professional Services Expense $350.00 $350.00
3726 Leslie Karen Jones $350.00 $350.00
3727 Professional Services Expense $350.00 $350.00
3728 Kaden Race $350.00 $350.00
3729 Professional Services Expense $350.00 $350.00
3730 Justin Cary $350.00 $350.00
3731 Professional Services Expense $350.00 $350.00
3732 Janeen Buss $350.00 $350.00
3733 Professional Services Expense $350.00 $350.00
3734 Jessica Prokup $350.00 $350.00
3735 Professional Services Expense $350.00 $350.00
3736 Jacob Matthew Walker $350.00 $350.00
3737 Professional Services Expense $350.00 $350.00
3738 Ellie Taylor $350.00 $350.00
3739 Professional Services Expense $350.00 $350.00
3740 Emma Odell $350.00 $350.00
3741 Professional Services Expense $350.00 $350.00
3742 Grand Steps Therapy, PC $350.00 $350.00
3743 Professional Services Expense $350.00 $350.00
3744 Haley Commons $350.00 $350.00
3745 Professional Services Expense $350.00 $350.00
3746 Harmony Spoonhunter $350.00 $350.00
3747 Professional Services Expense $350.00 $350.00
3748 Hayden, Andrea $350.00 $350.00
3749 Professional Services Expense $350.00 $350.00
3750 Elijah Longog $350.00 $350.00
3751 Professional Services Expense $350.00 $350.00
3752 Coughanour, Christie $350.00 $350.00
3753 Professional Services Expense $350.00 $350.00
3754 Butler, Christine $350.00 $350.00
3755 Professional Services Expense $350.00 $350.00
3756 Christine Marie Anderson $350.00 $350.00
3757 Professional Services Expense $350.00 $350.00
3758 C.James Parker Wolverton $350.00 $350.00
3759 Professional Services Expense $350.00 $350.00
3760 Amanda Kirlin $350.00 $350.00
3761 Professional Services Expense $350.00 $350.00
3762 Andrea Boerigter $350.00 $350.00
3763 Professional Services Expense $350.00 $350.00
3764 Andres Roncancio $350.00 $350.00
3765 Professional Services Expense $350.00 $350.00
3766 Bloom, Andrea $350.00 $350.00
3767 Professional Services Expense $350.00 $350.00
3768 Amanda Townsend $350.00 $350.00
3769 Professional Services Expense $350.00 $350.00
3770 Amber Peterson $350.00 $350.00
3771 Professional Services Expense $350.00 $350.00
3772 Bend-La Pine Schools $350.00 $350.00
3773 Professional Services Expense $350.00 $350.00
3774 Circle J Services. DBA Aunt Carrie’s Kiddie Care $347.02 $347.02
3775 Professional Services Expense $347.02 $347.02
3776 Alaina Marie Downs $347.02 $347.02
3777 Professional Services Expense $347.02 $347.02
3778 Levengood, Leo $344.19 $344.19
3779 Professional Services Expense $344.19 $344.19
3780 Varun Ramakrishnaiah Bharadwaj $343.78 $343.78
3781 Other Services Expense $343.78 $343.78
3782 Andrew Kaden Deba $340.00 $340.00
3783 Professional Services Expense $340.00 $340.00
3784 Trustees of the University of Pennsylvania $339.75 $339.75
3785 Research and Development $339.75 $339.75
3786 McGregor Consulting $337.50 $337.50
3787 Professional Services Expense $337.50 $337.50
3788 Lana Kay Sanchez $333.90 $333.90
3789 Professional Services Expense $333.90 $333.90
3790 Yassine Ben Jemaa $330.40 $330.40
3791 Professional Services Expense $330.40 $330.40
3792 Jesus Rodriguez $330.40 $330.40
3793 Professional Services Expense $330.40 $330.40
3794 Farah Ibrahim $330.40 $330.40
3795 Professional Services Expense $330.40 $330.40
3796 TBK Rental & Sales, LLC $330.00 $330.00
3797 Professional Services Expense $330.00 $330.00
3798 Jordan Peschong $330.00 $330.00
3799 Professional Services Expense $330.00 $330.00
3800 Caleb Kunsman $330.00 $330.00
3801 Professional Services Expense $330.00 $330.00
3802 Spine & Injury Clinic of Laramie PC $325.00 $325.00
3803 Medical Services $325.00 $325.00
3804 Iva Greenwald $324.00 $324.00
3805 Professional Services Expense $324.00 $324.00
3806 Andrew, Julie $319.66 $319.66



3807 Professional Services Expense $319.66 $319.66
3808 Nicholas Ryan Prince $319.00 $319.00
3809 Other Services Expense $319.00 $319.00
3810 Kuhl, Julia $315.00 $315.00
3811 Professional Services Expense $315.00 $315.00
3812 Sublette BOCES $311.43 $311.43
3813 Professional Services Expense $311.43 $311.43
3814 Global Industrial Equipment Co. $309.66 $309.66
3815 Professional Services Expense $309.66 $309.66
3816 CN Consulting LLC $308.75 $308.75
3817 Professional Services Expense $308.75 $308.75
3818 Beer, Steven Joseph $307.00 $307.00
3819 Professional Services Expense $307.00 $307.00
3820 Water Products & Solutions Inc $304.35 $304.35
3821 Other Services Expense $304.35 $304.35
3822 Canter & Associates $303.60 $303.60
3823 Professional Services Expense $303.60 $303.60
3824 Todd Pearson $300.00 $300.00
3825 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
3826 William Burns $300.00 $300.00
3827 Participant Incentives $100.00 $100.00
3828 Professional Services Expense $200.00 $200.00
3829 Will Jorgenson $300.00 $300.00
3830 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
3831 Wheeler, Katie $300.00 $300.00
3832 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
3833 Vignesh Kasinath $300.00 $300.00
3834 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
3835 Turner Enterprises Inc $300.00 $300.00
3836 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
3837 Vanessa Fadial $300.00 $300.00
3838 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
3839 Whitney Sorenson $300.00 $300.00
3840 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
3841 Wagner, Jennifer $300.00 $300.00
3842 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
3843 Sundaram, Meera $300.00 $300.00
3844 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
3845 Spencer, Andrew G. $300.00 $300.00
3846 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
3847 Soule, Kryssi $300.00 $300.00
3848 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
3849 Shannon Brown $300.00 $300.00
3850 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
3851 St. Clair, Donna L. $300.00 $300.00
3852 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
3853 Scott Milne $300.00 $300.00
3854 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
3855 Susan Herrera $300.00 $300.00
3856 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
3857 Shawn Mattson $300.00 $300.00
3858 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
3859 Sherwood, Christopher $300.00 $300.00
3860 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
3861 Sisneros, Patrice $300.00 $300.00
3862 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
3863 Sally Crowser $300.00 $300.00
3864 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
3865 Stanton Gilliland $300.00 $300.00
3866 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
3867 Stephens, Shannon $300.00 $300.00
3868 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
3869 Rose, Charles $300.00 $300.00
3870 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
3871 Natalia Kirienko $300.00 $300.00
3872 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
3873 Robert Tucker Davis $300.00 $300.00
3874 Other Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
3875 Rasse, Nick $300.00 $300.00
3876 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
3877 Phillips, Ryan $300.00 $300.00
3878 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
3879 Phillip Stevens $300.00 $300.00
3880 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
3881 O'Brien, Jeffrey $300.00 $300.00
3882 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
3883 Regnell, Lucas $300.00 $300.00
3884 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
3885 Reed, Jennifer $300.00 $300.00
3886 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
3887 Reichert, Troy L $300.00 $300.00
3888 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
3889 Richard W. Atnip $300.00 $300.00
3890 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
3891 Randall Lee Sindelir $300.00 $300.00
3892 Medical Services $300.00 $300.00
3893 Rick O'Driscoll $300.00 $300.00
3894 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
3895 Ramsey, Kaylyn Liggett $300.00 $300.00
3896 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
3897 Nezar Al-Hebshi $300.00 $300.00
3898 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
3899 Priya Ranjan Banerjee $300.00 $300.00
3900 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
3901 Peter Thorsness $300.00 $300.00
3902 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
3903 Laura Breedlove $300.00 $300.00
3904 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
3905 Kumar Suresh $300.00 $300.00
3906 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
3907 Maria R. Jenks $300.00 $300.00
3908 Other Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
3909 Madsen, Jody L $300.00 $300.00
3910 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
3911 Margaret Hammersla $300.00 $300.00
3912 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00



3913 Mary Charlton $300.00 $300.00
3914 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
3915 Kuhn, Joy $300.00 $300.00
3916 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
3917 Landon Ringler $300.00 $300.00
3918 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
3919 Lori Dee Montoya $300.00 $300.00
3920 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
3921 Maia Melene Durfee $300.00 $300.00
3922 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
3923 Moldenhauer Fine Art Photography $300.00 $300.00
3924 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
3925 Mark Engebretson $300.00 $300.00
3926 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
3927 Li Teng $300.00 $300.00
3928 Telecom Expense $300.00 $300.00
3929 Michelle R. Ross $300.00 $300.00
3930 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
3931 Mary K. Thorsness $300.00 $300.00
3932 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
3933 Lydia Heasley $300.00 $300.00
3934 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
3935 Mukherjee, Richik Nilay $300.00 $300.00
3936 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
3937 Jorge L. Almodovar $300.00 $300.00
3938 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
3939 Kevin Burgess $300.00 $300.00
3940 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
3941 Kelly Vallier $300.00 $300.00
3942 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
3943 Jason Armstrong $300.00 $300.00
3944 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
3945 Heather Morrison $300.00 $300.00
3946 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
3947 Jason Cunningham $300.00 $300.00
3948 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
3949 Johann Bartels $300.00 $300.00
3950 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
3951 Henry, Charles $300.00 $300.00
3952 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
3953 Jennifer Limmer $300.00 $300.00
3954 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
3955 Kelly Redmond $300.00 $300.00
3956 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
3957 Kai Wolz $300.00 $300.00
3958 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
3959 Jackson, Deyonne $300.00 $300.00
3960 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
3961 Heliospectra AB $300.00 $300.00
3962 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
3963 Johnson, Troy Lee $300.00 $300.00
3964 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
3965 Jenkins, Tifaney $300.00 $300.00
3966 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
3967 Jamie Lynn Huber Le Jambre $300.00 $300.00
3968 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
3969 Hesford, Kimberly $300.00 $300.00
3970 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
3971 Joel Moline $300.00 $300.00
3972 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
3973 Kathleen Hampton $300.00 $300.00
3974 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
3975 Gochenour, Dustin $300.00 $300.00
3976 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
3977 Eric Seth Westling $300.00 $300.00
3978 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
3979 Duncan, Travis R $300.00 $300.00
3980 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
3981 Garner, Lisa M $300.00 $300.00
3982 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
3983 Hall, Shannon D. $300.00 $300.00
3984 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
3985 Foerster, Ruth Ann $300.00 $300.00
3986 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
3987 Egija Zaura $300.00 $300.00
3988 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
3989 Gwendolyn Beacham $300.00 $300.00
3990 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
3991 Graf, Crystal $300.00 $300.00
3992 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
3993 Foery, Susan $300.00 $300.00
3994 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
3995 Elise Reed $300.00 $300.00
3996 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
3997 Groene, Jason Daniel $300.00 $300.00
3998 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
3999 Fathi T Halaweish $300.00 $300.00
4000 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
4001 Christopher David Hall $300.00 $300.00
4002 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
4003 Brooke N Dauwen $300.00 $300.00
4004 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
4005 David Weese $300.00 $300.00
4006 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
4007 Brown, Timbree $300.00 $300.00
4008 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
4009 Crystal Jean Sisneros $300.00 $300.00
4010 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
4011 Charles T. Gray $300.00 $300.00
4012 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
4013 Cates, Steve (Stephen) $300.00 $300.00
4014 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
4015 Brooke Spicer $300.00 $300.00
4016 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
4017 Brightman, Kyle $300.00 $300.00
4018 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00



4019 Clift, Cassandra $300.00 $300.00
4020 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
4021 Chamberlin, Anne $300.00 $300.00
4022 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
4023 Darrin Morris $300.00 $300.00
4024 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
4025 Cruz, Marcus $300.00 $300.00
4026 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
4027 Cowen, Eric Nicholas $300.00 $300.00
4028 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
4029 Debra Rademacher $300.00 $300.00
4030 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
4031 Cranford, Bailey $300.00 $300.00
4032 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
4033 DeFreece, Jessica $300.00 $300.00
4034 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
4035 Chad Smith $300.00 $300.00
4036 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
4037 Chelsea D. Kuhn $300.00 $300.00
4038 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
4039 Dallie Bowers $300.00 $300.00
4040 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
4041 Alexis Allsman $300.00 $300.00
4042 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
4043 Brad Kruger $300.00 $300.00
4044 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
4045 Andrea Wilkison $300.00 $300.00
4046 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
4047 Blevins, Carole Susanne $300.00 $300.00
4048 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
4049 Barrie Lynn Bryant $300.00 $300.00
4050 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
4051 Babson & Associates Primary Care, P.C. $300.00 $300.00
4052 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
4053 Bernard Leibov $300.00 $300.00
4054 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
4055 Audra Renner $300.00 $300.00
4056 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
4057 Anne Church Hart $300.00 $300.00
4058 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
4059 Bailey, Thomas $300.00 $300.00
4060 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
4061 Alana G Thackeray $300.00 $300.00
4062 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
4063 Antoinette Moore $300.00 $300.00
4064 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
4065 Anna McCormick $300.00 $300.00
4066 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
4067 Brett W. Hanlin $300.00 $300.00
4068 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
4069 Bingyun Li $300.00 $300.00
4070 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
4071 Bretting, Tamara $300.00 $300.00
4072 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
4073 Ashlee Brynn Tinker $300.00 $300.00
4074 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
4075 Bohach, Carolyn Hovde $300.00 $300.00
4076 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
4077 Amanda Casner $300.00 $300.00
4078 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
4079 Berg, Heidi Ann $300.00 $300.00
4080 Professional Services Expense $300.00 $300.00
4081 Rendezvous Pointe $293.78 $293.78
4082 Professional Services Expense $293.78 $293.78
4083 Philip Thomas Bergmaier $286.80 $286.80
4084 Other Services Expense $286.80 $286.80
4085 Deaf Intervention Services LLC $285.00 $285.00
4086 Professional Services Expense $285.00 $285.00
4087 Philbin, Nicole Dawn $284.16 $284.16
4088 Professional Services Expense $284.16 $284.16
4089 Nancy McKenzie $283.40 $283.40
4090 Professional Services Expense $283.40 $283.40
4091 Sphero, Inc. $279.13 $279.13
4092 Professional Services Expense $279.13 $279.13
4093 Washakie Development Assn $275.72 $275.72
4094 Professional Services Expense $275.72 $275.72
4095 Weston County Fairgrounds $275.00 $275.00
4096 Professional Services Expense $275.00 $275.00
4097 Whispering Winds Pet Crematory $274.50 $274.50
4098 Professional Services Expense $274.50 $274.50
4099 Amy K. Peterson $273.00 $273.00
4100 Participant Incentives $273.00 $273.00
4101 Catherine P. Carrico $268.00 $268.00
4102 Insurance Premium $268.00 $268.00
4103 Jay Aaron Sawvel $267.00 $267.00
4104 Catering Expense $267.00 $267.00
4105 Richard Roush $265.00 $265.00
4106 Medical Services $265.00 $265.00
4107 Bonner, Bradley Davis $263.35 $263.35
4108 Catering Expense $263.35 $263.35
4109 Josephine Stender $262.75 $262.75
4110 Catering Expense $262.75 $262.75
4111 Samantha Spoor $260.00 $260.00
4112 Professional Services Expense $260.00 $260.00
4113 Luke Kahl $260.00 $260.00
4114 Professional Services Expense $260.00 $260.00
4115 Casey Prior $260.00 $260.00
4116 Professional Services Expense $260.00 $260.00
4117 University of Wyoming Collegiate Wool Grower's $258.78 $258.78
4118 Temporary Services Expense $258.78 $258.78
4119 Pre-Vet Club $258.78 $258.78
4120 Temporary Services Expense $258.78 $258.78
4121 Alpha Gamma Rho $258.78 $258.78
4122 Temporary Services Expense $258.78 $258.78
4123 Vialpando, Brandy $250.00 $250.00
4124 Professional Services Expense $250.00 $250.00



4125 Steven Schneider $250.00 $250.00
4126 Professional Services Expense $250.00 $250.00
4127 Ryan Thrasher $250.00 $250.00
4128 Professional Services Expense $250.00 $250.00
4129 Scarvelis Media $250.00 $250.00
4130 Professional Services Expense $250.00 $250.00
4131 Soldier Wolf, Yufna $250.00 $250.00
4132 Professional Services Expense $250.00 $250.00
4133 Shaylynn Garza $250.00 $250.00
4134 Professional Services Expense $250.00 $250.00
4135 Solomon Schmidt Moritz $250.00 $250.00
4136 Professional Services Expense $250.00 $250.00
4137 Shelby Gray $250.00 $250.00
4138 Professional Services Expense $250.00 $250.00
4139 Phillip Louis Jacolow $250.00 $250.00
4140 Participant Incentives $250.00 $250.00
4141 Paul Plohr $250.00 $250.00
4142 Professional Services Expense $250.00 $250.00
4143 Reitzel, Nathanael $250.00 $250.00
4144 Participant Incentives $200.00 $200.00
4145 Professional Services Expense $50.00 $50.00
4146 Monte Reed $250.00 $250.00
4147 Professional Services Expense $250.00 $250.00
4148 Lokilo J St. Clair $250.00 $250.00
4149 Professional Services Expense $250.00 $250.00
4150 Melanie Hornbeck $250.00 $250.00
4151 Professional Services Expense $250.00 $250.00
4152 Melodie Martinez $250.00 $250.00
4153 Participant Incentives $250.00 $250.00
4154 Mason, Anne $250.00 $250.00
4155 Professional Services Expense $250.00 $250.00
4156 Jessica Charman $250.00 $250.00
4157 Professional Services Expense $250.00 $250.00
4158 Johnathan Tibbetts $250.00 $250.00
4159 Professional Services Expense $250.00 $250.00
4160 Jacob Stevens $250.00 $250.00
4161 Professional Services Expense $250.00 $250.00
4162 Julia Kumari Drapkin $250.00 $250.00
4163 Professional Services Expense $250.00 $250.00
4164 Jaron Bryce Groesbeck $250.00 $250.00
4165 Professional Services Expense $250.00 $250.00
4166 Douglas Care Center, LLC $250.00 $250.00
4167 Professional Services Expense $250.00 $250.00
4168 Gabriel Keller $250.00 $250.00
4169 Participant Incentives $250.00 $250.00
4170 Erin Ridnour $250.00 $250.00
4171 Professional Services Expense $250.00 $250.00
4172 Gregory Hinton $250.00 $250.00
4173 Professional Services Expense $250.00 $250.00
4174 Green, Cameron $250.00 $250.00
4175 Professional Services Expense $250.00 $250.00
4176 Dresser, Jordan $250.00 $250.00
4177 Professional Services Expense $250.00 $250.00
4178 Fralick, Lucas C $250.00 $250.00
4179 Professional Services Expense $250.00 $250.00
4180 Chanel Thrasher $250.00 $250.00
4181 Professional Services Expense $250.00 $250.00
4182 Cameron Weishoff $250.00 $250.00
4183 Professional Services Expense $250.00 $250.00
4184 Clarendon, Jackson $250.00 $250.00
4185 Professional Services Expense $250.00 $250.00
4186 Carla Bayne $250.00 $250.00
4187 Professional Services Expense $250.00 $250.00
4188 Darryl  Jacobs $250.00 $250.00
4189 Professional Services Expense $250.00 $250.00
4190 John Walgast $249.16 $249.16
4191 Professional Services Expense $249.16 $249.16
4192 Sebastian Gallan Giraldo $240.00 $240.00
4193 Professional Services Expense $240.00 $240.00
4194 Jesus A Aguilera $240.00 $240.00
4195 Professional Services Expense $240.00 $240.00
4196 Elizabeth Boettcher $240.00 $240.00
4197 Professional Services Expense $240.00 $240.00
4198 Caitlyn Oliva $240.00 $240.00
4199 Professional Services Expense $240.00 $240.00
4200 Christine DiPompeo $240.00 $240.00
4201 Professional Services Expense $240.00 $240.00
4202 August Mikkelsen $240.00 $240.00
4203 Other Services Expense $240.00 $240.00
4204 Anna Cramer $240.00 $240.00
4205 Professional Services Expense $240.00 $240.00
4206 Wyoming Seed Certification Service $234.30 $234.30
4207 Professional Services Expense $234.30 $234.30
4208 Thomas K. Foulke $232.00 $232.00
4209 Professional Services Expense $150.00 $150.00
4210 Telecom Expense $82.00 $82.00
4211 GW Mechanical Inc $230.00 $230.00
4212 Other Services Expense $230.00 $230.00
4213 Mountain Film LTD $229.18 $229.18
4214 Professional Services Expense $229.18 $229.18
4215 Jianhua Zhang $227.62 $227.62
4216 Professional Services Expense $227.62 $227.62
4217 Littlemeat Productions LLC $225.00 $225.00
4218 Professional Services Expense $225.00 $225.00
4219 Mary Babcock $225.00 $225.00
4220 Professional Services Expense $225.00 $225.00
4221 Carson Rabou $220.00 $220.00
4222 Professional Services Expense $220.00 $220.00
4223 Dewitt Water Systems & Services $216.90 $216.90
4224 Other Services Expense $216.90 $216.90
4225 Kauffman, Matthew $214.54 $214.54
4226 Participant Incentives $214.54 $214.54
4227 Lance John Magnuson $210.25 $210.25
4228 Medical Services $210.25 $210.25
4229 Timothy Hosler $210.00 $210.00
4230 Professional Services Expense $210.00 $210.00



4231 The BARK Firm $210.00 $210.00
4232 Professional Services Expense $210.00 $210.00
4233 University of Minnesota $205.94 $205.94
4234 Professional Services Expense $205.94 $205.94
4235 Lauren Alyssa Hayes $203.52 $203.52
4236 Professional Services Expense $203.52 $203.52
4237 Zeb Lang $200.00 $200.00
4238 Professional Services Expense $200.00 $200.00
4239 Zachary Fisher $200.00 $200.00
4240 Professional Services Expense $200.00 $200.00
4241 Todd Lattimer $200.00 $200.00
4242 Professional Services Expense $200.00 $200.00
4243 Zerbe, Tracianne C. $200.00 $200.00
4244 Professional Services Expense $200.00 $200.00
4245 Wetzel, Claire $200.00 $200.00
4246 Professional Services Expense $200.00 $200.00
4247 Shannon Bryan Moore $200.00 $200.00
4248 Other Services Expense $200.00 $200.00
4249 Thomas James Walters $200.00 $200.00
4250 Professional Services Expense $200.00 $200.00
4251 Scottina Marie Haase $200.00 $200.00
4252 Professional Services Expense $200.00 $200.00
4253 Tennessee Watson $200.00 $200.00
4254 Professional Services Expense $200.00 $200.00
4255 Sheila Bailey $200.00 $200.00
4256 Professional Services Expense $200.00 $200.00
4257 Teresa Thompson $200.00 $200.00
4258 Professional Services Expense $200.00 $200.00
4259 Susan Karbo $200.00 $200.00
4260 Professional Services Expense $200.00 $200.00
4261 Sophie Barksdale $200.00 $200.00
4262 Professional Services Expense $200.00 $200.00
4263 Shannan Coon $200.00 $200.00
4264 Professional Services Expense $200.00 $200.00
4265 Nicole Schmidtberger $200.00 $200.00
4266 Professional Services Expense $200.00 $200.00
4267 Norton Law Office, LLC $200.00 $200.00
4268 Professional Services Expense $200.00 $200.00
4269 Perry White-Eagle $200.00 $200.00
4270 Professional Services Expense $200.00 $200.00
4271 Rivers, Ariel Nicole $200.00 $200.00
4272 Professional Services Expense $200.00 $200.00
4273 Maggie Estagin $200.00 $200.00
4274 Professional Services Expense $200.00 $200.00
4275 Massine, Cassa $200.00 $200.00
4276 Participant Incentives $200.00 $200.00
4277 Madison O'Briant $200.00 $200.00
4278 Professional Services Expense $200.00 $200.00
4279 Laura Redmond $200.00 $200.00
4280 Professional Services Expense $200.00 $200.00
4281 Micah McClure $200.00 $200.00
4282 Professional Services Expense $200.00 $200.00
4283 McConnell, Kelly $200.00 $200.00
4284 Professional Services Expense $200.00 $200.00
4285 Melissa B Stafford $200.00 $200.00
4286 Professional Services Expense $200.00 $200.00
4287 Leslie Shaner Hass $200.00 $200.00
4288 Professional Services Expense $200.00 $200.00
4289 Monica Ver Meer $200.00 $200.00
4290 Professional Services Expense $200.00 $200.00
4291 Lowe, Sue E $200.00 $200.00
4292 Professional Services Expense $200.00 $200.00
4293 Leigh Wayne Selting $200.00 $200.00
4294 Telecom Expense $200.00 $200.00
4295 Melissa Lynn Cook $200.00 $200.00
4296 Other Services Expense $200.00 $200.00
4297 Hummel, Sarah $200.00 $200.00
4298 Professional Services Expense $200.00 $200.00
4299 Kayleigh Dillon $200.00 $200.00
4300 Professional Services Expense $200.00 $200.00
4301 Isaac Almejo-Ponce $200.00 $200.00
4302 Professional Services Expense $200.00 $200.00
4303 Hill, Karla $200.00 $200.00
4304 Professional Services Expense $200.00 $200.00
4305 John, Megan $200.00 $200.00
4306 Professional Services Expense $200.00 $200.00
4307 Kane Clements $200.00 $200.00
4308 Professional Services Expense $200.00 $200.00
4309 Karina Schoessler $200.00 $200.00
4310 Professional Services Expense $200.00 $200.00
4311 Jillian Ferguson $200.00 $200.00
4312 Professional Services Expense $200.00 $200.00
4313 Ian Sawyer $200.00 $200.00
4314 Professional Services Expense $200.00 $200.00
4315 Karen Bartsch Estes $200.00 $200.00
4316 Professional Services Expense $200.00 $200.00
4317 John McHugh $200.00 $200.00
4318 Professional Services Expense $200.00 $200.00
4319 Helen Ommen $200.00 $200.00
4320 Professional Services Expense $200.00 $200.00
4321 Heather Langer $200.00 $200.00
4322 Professional Services Expense $200.00 $200.00
4323 Jordon Cooper $200.00 $200.00
4324 Professional Services Expense $200.00 $200.00
4325 Dina Dobler $200.00 $200.00
4326 Professional Services Expense $200.00 $200.00
4327 EKase Consulting, LLC $200.00 $200.00
4328 Professional Services Expense $200.00 $200.00
4329 Groshart, Kellen $200.00 $200.00
4330 Professional Services Expense $200.00 $200.00
4331 Frances Chance $200.00 $200.00
4332 Professional Services Expense $200.00 $200.00
4333 Desiree Townsend $200.00 $200.00
4334 Professional Services Expense $200.00 $200.00
4335 Gripp, Annie $200.00 $200.00
4336 Professional Services Expense $200.00 $200.00



4337 Detillion, Ronald $200.00 $200.00
4338 Professional Services Expense $200.00 $200.00
4339 Gibson, Debra Deanne $200.00 $200.00
4340 Professional Services Expense $200.00 $200.00
4341 Druce, Kelly $200.00 $200.00
4342 Professional Services Expense $200.00 $200.00
4343 Ferguson, F. Craig $200.00 $200.00
4344 Professional Services Expense $200.00 $200.00
4345 Engelbrecht, Barbara A $200.00 $200.00
4346 Professional Services Expense $200.00 $200.00
4347 Emily S. Lovato $200.00 $200.00
4348 Professional Services Expense $200.00 $200.00
4349 Hanne Hoffmann $200.00 $200.00
4350 Professional Services Expense $200.00 $200.00
4351 Day, Trista $200.00 $200.00
4352 Professional Services Expense $200.00 $200.00
4353 Bryce Allen $200.00 $200.00
4354 Professional Services Expense $200.00 $200.00
4355 Chloe Ducey $200.00 $200.00
4356 Professional Services Expense $200.00 $200.00
4357 David Petersen $200.00 $200.00
4358 Professional Services Expense $200.00 $200.00
4359 Brooke Rosas $200.00 $200.00
4360 Professional Services Expense $200.00 $200.00
4361 Ashton de Ryk $200.00 $200.00
4362 Professional Services Expense $200.00 $200.00
4363 Alice Axtell $200.00 $200.00
4364 Professional Services Expense $200.00 $200.00
4365 Allison Cardenas $200.00 $200.00
4366 Professional Services Expense $200.00 $200.00
4367 Aubrey Roybal $200.00 $200.00
4368 Professional Services Expense $200.00 $200.00
4369 Atnip, Misty D. $200.00 $200.00
4370 Professional Services Expense $200.00 $200.00
4371 Ana Castro $200.00 $200.00
4372 Professional Services Expense $200.00 $200.00
4373 Ali Nejadmalayeri $200.00 $200.00
4374 Other Services Expense $200.00 $200.00
4375 Brad Joens $200.00 $200.00
4376 Professional Services Expense $200.00 $200.00
4377 Bliss, Jarvis J $200.00 $200.00
4378 Professional Services Expense $200.00 $200.00
4379 Ben Mosier $200.00 $200.00
4380 Professional Services Expense $200.00 $200.00
4381 Noah Novogrodsky $198.99 $198.99
4382 Telecom Expense $198.99 $198.99
4383 Wyoming Farm Bureau Federation $198.50 $198.50
4384 Professional Services Expense $198.50 $198.50
4385 Hannah Sweet $192.50 $192.50
4386 Professional Services Expense $192.50 $192.50
4387 Fineline Signs Graphics Studio $191.41 $191.41
4388 Professional Services Expense $191.41 $191.41
4389 Kasey J. Stanton $190.00 $190.00
4390 Participant Incentives $190.00 $190.00
4391 AcCustom Brokerage, LLC $185.00 $185.00
4392 Professional Services Expense $185.00 $185.00
4393 Greear, Michael D $180.00 $180.00
4394 Professional Services Expense $180.00 $180.00
4395 Riley Fehr Bernard $175.00 $175.00
4396 Professional Services Expense $175.00 $175.00
4397 Houghton, Alexandra $175.00 $175.00
4398 Professional Services Expense $175.00 $175.00
4399 Brodart Co $168.00 $168.00
4400 Professional Services Expense $168.00 $168.00
4401 USDA NASS $167.00 $167.00
4402 Professional Services Expense $167.00 $167.00
4403 Williams, Porter, Day & Neville, P.C. $160.00 $160.00
4404 Legal & Attorney Services Expense $160.00 $160.00
4405 McDonald, Bill $160.00 $160.00
4406 Professional Services Expense $160.00 $160.00
4407 Joshua Robert Bellamy $160.00 $160.00
4408 Professional Services Expense $160.00 $160.00
4409 Brenae Candelaria $160.00 $160.00
4410 Professional Services Expense $160.00 $160.00
4411 Clare Bowen-O'Connor $156.00 $156.00
4412 Professional Services Expense $156.00 $156.00
4413 Custom Air Inc $153.60 $153.60
4414 Professional Services Expense $153.60 $153.60
4415 Whitney Zigweid $150.00 $150.00
4416 Professional Services Expense $150.00 $150.00
4417 Youmans, Anna $150.00 $150.00
4418 Professional Services Expense $150.00 $150.00
4419 Rooney, Katrina C $150.00 $150.00
4420 Professional Services Expense $150.00 $150.00
4421 Schofield, Steven L $150.00 $150.00
4422 Professional Services Expense $150.00 $150.00
4423 Seui, Aemalemalo $150.00 $150.00
4424 Professional Services Expense $150.00 $150.00
4425 Sydni Shelton $150.00 $150.00
4426 Professional Services Expense $150.00 $150.00
4427 Severson, Tanya $150.00 $150.00
4428 Professional Services Expense $150.00 $150.00
4429 Thomas Sullivan $150.00 $150.00
4430 Professional Services Expense $150.00 $150.00
4431 Susan Kelsey Ludemann $150.00 $150.00
4432 Professional Services Expense $150.00 $150.00
4433 Nicholas Esposito $150.00 $150.00
4434 Professional Services Expense $150.00 $150.00
4435 Ogle, Shawntele $150.00 $150.00
4436 Professional Services Expense $150.00 $150.00
4437 One Hole Too Many LLC $150.00 $150.00
4438 Professional Services Expense $150.00 $150.00
4439 Osness, Pat $150.00 $150.00
4440 Professional Services Expense $150.00 $150.00
4441 Lynnette Wesley $150.00 $150.00
4442 Professional Services Expense $150.00 $150.00



4443 Knight, Shannon $150.00 $150.00
4444 Professional Services Expense $150.00 $150.00
4445 Miranda Chantelois $150.00 $150.00
4446 Professional Services Expense $150.00 $150.00
4447 Jessica Thomas $150.00 $150.00
4448 Professional Services Expense $150.00 $150.00
4449 Kari Gilbert $150.00 $150.00
4450 Professional Services Expense $150.00 $150.00
4451 Jade L Ditzel $150.00 $150.00
4452 Professional Services Expense $150.00 $150.00
4453 Kelsey Powell $150.00 $150.00
4454 Professional Services Expense $150.00 $150.00
4455 Julia Marie Griner $150.00 $150.00
4456 Professional Services Expense $150.00 $150.00
4457 Kean, Beth $150.00 $150.00
4458 Professional Services Expense $150.00 $150.00
4459 Jason Giguere $150.00 $150.00
4460 Professional Services Expense $150.00 $150.00
4461 Erin Rimmer $150.00 $150.00
4462 Professional Services Expense $150.00 $150.00
4463 Ethan Walsh $150.00 $150.00
4464 Professional Services Expense $150.00 $150.00
4465 Frank Wayne Derksen, Jr $150.00 $150.00
4466 Professional Services Expense $150.00 $150.00
4467 Carter Michael Huntsman $150.00 $150.00
4468 Professional Services Expense $150.00 $150.00
4469 Deacan Heinz $150.00 $150.00
4470 Professional Services Expense $150.00 $150.00
4471 Cody Malbrough $150.00 $150.00
4472 Professional Services Expense $150.00 $150.00
4473 Bryce Hebert $150.00 $150.00
4474 Professional Services Expense $150.00 $150.00
4475 Chase Maddox $150.00 $150.00
4476 Professional Services Expense $150.00 $150.00
4477 Chaisty Patericia Carey $150.00 $150.00
4478 Professional Services Expense $150.00 $150.00
4479 DeLancey, Lisa $150.00 $150.00
4480 Professional Services Expense $150.00 $150.00
4481 Amy Curtis $150.00 $150.00
4482 Professional Services Expense $150.00 $150.00
4483 Alyssa M Duba $150.00 $150.00
4484 Participant Incentives $150.00 $150.00
4485 Amy Grant $150.00 $150.00
4486 Professional Services Expense $150.00 $150.00
4487 Alice Coffman $150.00 $150.00
4488 Professional Services Expense $150.00 $150.00
4489 Alexander Wayne Bryan $150.00 $150.00
4490 Professional Services Expense $150.00 $150.00
4491 Amy Wagenfeld $150.00 $150.00
4492 Professional Services Expense $150.00 $150.00
4493 Brendan Inkster $150.00 $150.00
4494 Professional Services Expense $150.00 $150.00
4495 Anne M. Benboe $150.00 $150.00
4496 Professional Services Expense $150.00 $150.00
4497 Blackwell, Kevin $150.00 $150.00
4498 Professional Services Expense $150.00 $150.00
4499 Amy Cowell $150.00 $150.00
4500 Professional Services Expense $150.00 $150.00
4501 Angela Bjordahl $150.00 $150.00
4502 Professional Services Expense $150.00 $150.00
4503 Nathan Rzasa $140.00 $140.00
4504 Professional Services Expense $140.00 $140.00
4505 Li Li $140.00 $140.00
4506 Telecom Expense $140.00 $140.00
4507 Hunter Nipp $140.00 $140.00
4508 Professional Services Expense $140.00 $140.00
4509 Wittstock, Cheryl $135.00 $135.00
4510 Professional Services Expense $135.00 $135.00
4511 Cormican, Ann $133.96 $133.96
4512 Catering Expense $133.96 $133.96
4513 Attie Giles $133.95 $133.95
4514 Other Services Expense $133.95 $133.95
4515 Joell Mae Knaub $132.62 $132.62
4516 Professional Services Expense $132.62 $132.62
4517 Samual George $131.00 $131.00
4518 Medical Services $100.00 $100.00
4519 Professional Services Expense $31.00 $31.00
4520 Wolff Industries, Inc dba: Keele Sanitation $130.00 $130.00
4521 Professional Services Expense $130.00 $130.00
4522 Tillie Spoonhunter $130.00 $130.00
4523 Professional Services Expense $130.00 $130.00
4524 Theresa Flores $125.00 $125.00
4525 Professional Services Expense $125.00 $125.00
4526 Peyton Marie Loss $125.00 $125.00
4527 Participant Incentives $125.00 $125.00
4528 Lance Rubis $125.00 $125.00
4529 Professional Services Expense $125.00 $125.00
4530 Hope Martine $125.00 $125.00
4531 Professional Services Expense $125.00 $125.00
4532 Hyrum Porter Ruby $125.00 $125.00
4533 Professional Services Expense $125.00 $125.00
4534 Haggard, Marshall Kent $125.00 $125.00
4535 Professional Services Expense $125.00 $125.00
4536 Eleanor Virginia Shuman $125.00 $125.00
4537 Professional Services Expense $125.00 $125.00
4538 BALLS QUARTER HORSES $125.00 $125.00
4539 Professional Services Expense $125.00 $125.00
4540 Stephen E Owens $120.00 $120.00
4541 Professional Services Expense $120.00 $120.00
4542 Sean Thornton $120.00 $120.00
4543 Professional Services Expense $120.00 $120.00
4544 Reshmi L. Singh $120.00 $120.00
4545 Telecom Expense $120.00 $120.00
4546 Jifa Tian $120.00 $120.00
4547 Other Services Expense $120.00 $120.00
4548 Bandit Lites Inc $120.00 $120.00



4549 Professional Services Expense $120.00 $120.00
4550 Bledar Bisha $120.00 $120.00
4551 Telecom Expense $120.00 $120.00
4552 Bart Geerts $120.00 $120.00
4553 Other Services Expense $120.00 $120.00
4554 Peterson, Marcia $119.84 $119.84
4555 Professional Services Expense $119.84 $119.84
4556 Senior Center of Jackson Hole $119.00 $119.00
4557 Catering Expense $119.00 $119.00
4558 Auburn University $118.74 $118.74
4559 Research and Development $118.74 $118.74
4560 Lund, Teri $112.50 $112.50
4561 Professional Services Expense $112.50 $112.50
4562 Joanne M Prahl $112.50 $112.50
4563 Professional Services Expense $112.50 $112.50
4564 Davidson Mechanical $110.00 $110.00
4565 Professional Services Expense $110.00 $110.00
4566 Yana Nightingale $105.00 $105.00
4567 Professional Services Expense $105.00 $105.00
4568 Michael Dayhan Castano-Diaz $103.59 $103.59
4569 Other Services Expense $103.59 $103.59
4570 Ryan Lee Larsen $103.00 $103.00
4571 Telecom Expense $103.00 $103.00
4572 Christine Lee Vencill $102.20 $102.20
4573 Catering Expense $102.20 $102.20
4574 Kermit Brown $100.17 $100.17
4575 Catering Expense $100.17 $100.17
4576 Xachary Bomgaars $100.00 $100.00
4577 Professional Services Expense $100.00 $100.00
4578 Wislowski, Ann $100.00 $100.00
4579 Professional Services Expense $100.00 $100.00
4580 Zachariah B Gluckstern $100.00 $100.00
4581 Participant Incentives $100.00 $100.00
4582 Wil Swindler $100.00 $100.00
4583 Professional Services Expense $100.00 $100.00
4584 Witte, Genee $100.00 $100.00
4585 Professional Services Expense $100.00 $100.00
4586 Wyoming State Bar $100.00 $100.00
4587 Professional Services Expense $100.00 $100.00
4588 Zachariah Allan Salvo $100.00 $100.00
4589 Participant Incentives $100.00 $100.00
4590 Sabrina Gorman $100.00 $100.00
4591 Professional Services Expense $100.00 $100.00
4592 Savannah Judkins $100.00 $100.00
4593 Professional Services Expense $100.00 $100.00
4594 Ryken Cherry $100.00 $100.00
4595 Professional Services Expense $100.00 $100.00
4596 Shilo A Wolfley $100.00 $100.00
4597 Participant Incentives $100.00 $100.00
4598 Stacey Cass $100.00 $100.00
4599 Participant Incentives $100.00 $100.00
4600 Sims, Addrienne $100.00 $100.00
4601 Professional Services Expense $100.00 $100.00
4602 Simmons, Jamie $100.00 $100.00
4603 Professional Services Expense $100.00 $100.00
4604 Sean Clark $100.00 $100.00
4605 Professional Services Expense $100.00 $100.00
4606 Tara Pappas $100.00 $100.00
4607 Professional Services Expense $100.00 $100.00
4608 Samantha Osborne $100.00 $100.00
4609 Professional Services Expense $100.00 $100.00
4610 Nicole Amador $100.00 $100.00
4611 Professional Services Expense $100.00 $100.00
4612 Paula Shatzer $100.00 $100.00
4613 Participant Incentives $100.00 $100.00
4614 Richard Farris $100.00 $100.00
4615 Professional Services Expense $100.00 $100.00
4616 PrismRBS LLC (Harris School Solutions) $100.00 $100.00
4617 Professional Services Expense $100.00 $100.00
4618 Nathan Jantz $100.00 $100.00
4619 Professional Services Expense $100.00 $100.00
4620 Risse, Thomas $100.00 $100.00
4621 Professional Services Expense $100.00 $100.00
4622 Miriam Cromley $100.00 $100.00
4623 Professional Services Expense $100.00 $100.00
4624 Laura Lamm $100.00 $100.00
4625 Participant Incentives $100.00 $100.00
4626 Kittie Culter $100.00 $100.00
4627 Participant Incentives $100.00 $100.00
4628 Moro, Heather $100.00 $100.00
4629 Professional Services Expense $100.00 $100.00
4630 Lydia Looby $100.00 $100.00
4631 Professional Services Expense $100.00 $100.00
4632 Lopez, Amanda $100.00 $100.00
4633 Professional Services Expense $100.00 $100.00
4634 Meagan Jones $100.00 $100.00
4635 Professional Services Expense $100.00 $100.00
4636 Kristopher Collins $100.00 $100.00
4637 Professional Services Expense $100.00 $100.00
4638 McKenzie Yarter $100.00 $100.00
4639 Participant Incentives $100.00 $100.00
4640 Moore, Katherine $100.00 $100.00
4641 Professional Services Expense $100.00 $100.00
4642 Moore, Anne $100.00 $100.00
4643 Professional Services Expense $100.00 $100.00
4644 Megan Kershner $100.00 $100.00
4645 Professional Services Expense $100.00 $100.00
4646 Martin, Jesse $100.00 $100.00
4647 Professional Services Expense $100.00 $100.00
4648 Megan Smerud $100.00 $100.00
4649 Participant Incentives $100.00 $100.00
4650 Murray, Michael $100.00 $100.00
4651 Professional Services Expense $100.00 $100.00
4652 Megan Blanco $100.00 $100.00
4653 Professional Services Expense $100.00 $100.00
4654 Justin Sitzman $100.00 $100.00



4655 Professional Services Expense $100.00 $100.00
4656 Jahnavi Stenflo $100.00 $100.00
4657 Professional Services Expense $100.00 $100.00
4658 Ismael Santiago Dominguez $100.00 $100.00
4659 Professional Services Expense $100.00 $100.00
4660 Jennifer Lynn Rapp $100.00 $100.00
4661 Professional Services Expense $100.00 $100.00
4662 Kim Roberts $100.00 $100.00
4663 Professional Services Expense $100.00 $100.00
4664 Jennifer Pillivant $100.00 $100.00
4665 Participant Incentives $100.00 $100.00
4666 Kaiha Lowry $100.00 $100.00
4667 Professional Services Expense $100.00 $100.00
4668 Jalynn McClure $100.00 $100.00
4669 Professional Services Expense $100.00 $100.00
4670 Jennifer Hayes $100.00 $100.00
4671 Professional Services Expense $100.00 $100.00
4672 Derringer, Marti $100.00 $100.00
4673 Professional Services Expense $100.00 $100.00
4674 Diana Tims $100.00 $100.00
4675 Professional Services Expense $100.00 $100.00
4676 Garms 1 of 1 $100.00 $100.00
4677 Professional Services Expense $100.00 $100.00
4678 Christopher Dickerson $100.00 $100.00
4679 Participant Incentives $100.00 $100.00
4680 Chick, Jake $100.00 $100.00
4681 Professional Services Expense $100.00 $100.00
4682 Callie Noel Surber $100.00 $100.00
4683 Participant Incentives $100.00 $100.00
4684 Cassondra Bostron $100.00 $100.00
4685 Professional Services Expense $100.00 $100.00
4686 Dean, Ivalene $100.00 $100.00
4687 Professional Services Expense $100.00 $100.00
4688 Brian Dauenhauer $100.00 $100.00
4689 Professional Services Expense $100.00 $100.00
4690 Carrier, Robyn $100.00 $100.00
4691 Professional Services Expense $100.00 $100.00
4692 Burd, K Danelle $100.00 $100.00
4693 Professional Services Expense $100.00 $100.00
4694 Cheryl Haslam $100.00 $100.00
4695 Professional Services Expense $100.00 $100.00
4696 Casey Ley $100.00 $100.00
4697 Professional Services Expense $100.00 $100.00
4698 Cassandra Bushman $100.00 $100.00
4699 Professional Services Expense $100.00 $100.00
4700 Dean, Eric $100.00 $100.00
4701 Professional Services Expense $100.00 $100.00
4702 Coggins, Rhonda L $100.00 $100.00
4703 Professional Services Expense $100.00 $100.00
4704 Cara Dawn Johnston $100.00 $100.00
4705 Professional Services Expense $100.00 $100.00
4706 AJ Gold Productions LLC $100.00 $100.00
4707 Professional Services Expense $100.00 $100.00
4708 Boerzel, Tanja A $100.00 $100.00
4709 Professional Services Expense $100.00 $100.00
4710 Amy Mullen $100.00 $100.00
4711 Professional Services Expense $100.00 $100.00
4712 Alex Hargrave $100.00 $100.00
4713 Professional Services Expense $100.00 $100.00
4714 Alisha Hill $100.00 $100.00
4715 Professional Services Expense $100.00 $100.00
4716 Wilma Doris Loayza $96.00 $96.00
4717 Professional Services Expense $96.00 $96.00
4718 Justin Christenson $96.00 $96.00
4719 Professional Services Expense $96.00 $96.00
4720 Lotek Wireless $94.72 $94.72
4721 Professional Services Expense $94.72 $94.72
4722 Enrique Girones Llop $92.56 $92.56
4723 Other Services Expense $92.56 $92.56
4724 Megan Mueller $90.00 $90.00
4725 Professional Services Expense $90.00 $90.00
4726 Sylvia Wambui Thiong'o $87.31 $87.31
4727 Insurance Premium $87.31 $87.31
4728 James F Edel $85.00 $85.00
4729 Other Services Expense $85.00 $85.00
4730 Yan Zhang $82.00 $82.00
4731 Telecom Expense $82.00 $82.00
4732 Porter, Kylie $80.00 $80.00
4733 Professional Services Expense $80.00 $80.00
4734 Marcy Walters $80.00 $80.00
4735 Professional Services Expense $80.00 $80.00
4736 Andrew, Samantha $80.00 $80.00
4737 Professional Services Expense $80.00 $80.00
4738 Melanie Auer $79.99 $79.99
4739 Professional Services Expense $79.99 $79.99
4740 Samantha Lyn Rogaczewski $78.00 $78.00
4741 Other Services Expense $78.00 $78.00
4742 Sheila Goss Johnston $75.00 $75.00
4743 Professional Services Expense $75.00 $75.00
4744 McKenzie Earl $75.00 $75.00
4745 Professional Services Expense $75.00 $75.00
4746 Kriegh, Patrea $75.00 $75.00
4747 Professional Services Expense $75.00 $75.00
4748 Kizzy Ledesma $75.00 $75.00
4749 Professional Services Expense $75.00 $75.00
4750 Joshua T. Wagner $75.00 $75.00
4751 Professional Services Expense $75.00 $75.00
4752 Francis Monroe $75.00 $75.00
4753 Professional Services Expense $75.00 $75.00
4754 Coast Professional Inc $75.00 $75.00
4755 Professional Services Expense $75.00 $75.00
4756 Amanda Marie Korpitz $75.00 $75.00
4757 Professional Services Expense $75.00 $75.00
4758 Stefan Reed Rahimi-Esfarjani $70.00 $70.00
4759 Other Services Expense $70.00 $70.00
4760 Pramod Adhikari $70.00 $70.00



4761 Other Services Expense $70.00 $70.00
4762 Office Shop $70.00 $70.00
4763 Professional Services Expense $70.00 $70.00
4764 Jeffrey Dietzel $70.00 $70.00
4765 Other Services Expense $70.00 $70.00
4766 Brad A May $70.00 $70.00
4767 Medical Services $70.00 $70.00
4768 Micah Most $69.39 $69.39
4769 Other Services Expense $69.39 $69.39
4770 Steven Paisley $65.25 $65.25
4771 Professional Services Expense $65.25 $65.25
4772 University of Delaware $63.77 $63.77
4773 Research and Development $63.77 $63.77
4774 Marthajane Staight $60.00 $60.00
4775 Other Services Expense $60.00 $60.00
4776 Michael E. Dillon $60.00 $60.00
4777 Professional Services Expense $60.00 $60.00
4778 James Mathis $60.00 $60.00
4779 Professional Services Expense $60.00 $60.00
4780 Bryn Bruch $60.00 $60.00
4781 Professional Services Expense $60.00 $60.00
4782 Laramie Regional Airport $55.32 $55.32
4783 Professional Services Expense $55.32 $55.32
4784 Amber Tiffany Huschka $54.50 $54.50
4785 Professional Services Expense $54.50 $54.50
4786 Willson, Sara L. $50.00 $50.00
4787 Professional Services Expense $50.00 $50.00
4788 Visser, Michelle $50.00 $50.00
4789 Professional Services Expense $50.00 $50.00
4790 Trisha Imbriani $50.00 $50.00
4791 Professional Services Expense $50.00 $50.00
4792 Russell, Vicky $50.00 $50.00
4793 Professional Services Expense $50.00 $50.00
4794 Swank, Anna Lee $50.00 $50.00
4795 Professional Services Expense $50.00 $50.00
4796 Stephanie Murray $50.00 $50.00
4797 Professional Services Expense $50.00 $50.00
4798 Sophia Glennie $50.00 $50.00
4799 Professional Services Expense $50.00 $50.00
4800 Sarah Gonda $50.00 $50.00
4801 Professional Services Expense $50.00 $50.00
4802 Starla Powers $50.00 $50.00
4803 Professional Services Expense $50.00 $50.00
4804 Samantha Hopkinson $50.00 $50.00
4805 Professional Services Expense $50.00 $50.00
4806 Scimeca, Cory $50.00 $50.00
4807 Professional Services Expense $50.00 $50.00
4808 Mutchler, Julie $50.00 $50.00
4809 Professional Services Expense $50.00 $50.00
4810 Robison, Laura $50.00 $50.00
4811 Professional Services Expense $50.00 $50.00
4812 Olivia Satterthwaite $50.00 $50.00
4813 Professional Services Expense $50.00 $50.00
4814 Pamela Nichol Bondurant $50.00 $50.00
4815 Professional Services Expense $50.00 $50.00
4816 Palmer, Jeffrey $50.00 $50.00
4817 Professional Services Expense $50.00 $50.00
4818 Pearson, Kayla $50.00 $50.00
4819 Professional Services Expense $50.00 $50.00
4820 Paul Weatherford $50.00 $50.00
4821 Professional Services Expense $50.00 $50.00
4822 Pierpoint, Caroline $50.00 $50.00
4823 Professional Services Expense $50.00 $50.00
4824 McKinney, Erin Rae $50.00 $50.00
4825 Professional Services Expense $50.00 $50.00
4826 McCann, Deborah $50.00 $50.00
4827 Professional Services Expense $50.00 $50.00
4828 Knadler, Amanda $50.00 $50.00
4829 Professional Services Expense $50.00 $50.00
4830 McKain, Laura $50.00 $50.00
4831 Professional Services Expense $50.00 $50.00
4832 McKnight, Cleon $50.00 $50.00
4833 Professional Services Expense $50.00 $50.00
4834 Megan Barton $50.00 $50.00
4835 Professional Services Expense $50.00 $50.00
4836 Livingston, Christopher $50.00 $50.00
4837 Professional Services Expense $50.00 $50.00
4838 Michael Rand $50.00 $50.00
4839 Professional Services Expense $50.00 $50.00
4840 Lewis, Kylee $50.00 $50.00
4841 Professional Services Expense $50.00 $50.00
4842 Joseph Barlow $50.00 $50.00
4843 Professional Services Expense $50.00 $50.00
4844 Kimberley J. Buchanan $50.00 $50.00
4845 Professional Services Expense $50.00 $50.00
4846 Jahner, Scott $50.00 $50.00
4847 Professional Services Expense $50.00 $50.00
4848 Kane Garrison $50.00 $50.00
4849 Professional Services Expense $50.00 $50.00
4850 Jeter, Tascha M Burton $50.00 $50.00
4851 Professional Services Expense $50.00 $50.00
4852 Kathryn Hoffman $50.00 $50.00
4853 Professional Services Expense $50.00 $50.00
4854 Heather L Young $50.00 $50.00
4855 Professional Services Expense $50.00 $50.00
4856 Kathryn Bolinger $50.00 $50.00
4857 Professional Services Expense $50.00 $50.00
4858 Kimberlee Wilcox $50.00 $50.00
4859 Professional Services Expense $50.00 $50.00
4860 Ian Mark Fletcher $50.00 $50.00
4861 Other Services Expense $50.00 $50.00
4862 Helzer, Adam $50.00 $50.00
4863 Professional Services Expense $50.00 $50.00
4864 Kayleigh Nyquist $50.00 $50.00
4865 Professional Services Expense $50.00 $50.00
4866 Joshua Alan Peterson $50.00 $50.00



4867 Professional Services Expense $50.00 $50.00
4868 Johnson, Lisa M. $50.00 $50.00
4869 Professional Services Expense $50.00 $50.00
4870 Graves, Theresa $50.00 $50.00
4871 Professional Services Expense $50.00 $50.00
4872 Hall, Tarah Lynne $50.00 $50.00
4873 Professional Services Expense $50.00 $50.00
4874 Derek Nissen $50.00 $50.00
4875 Professional Services Expense $50.00 $50.00
4876 Erin Lindt $50.00 $50.00
4877 Professional Services Expense $50.00 $50.00
4878 Foster, Candace S $50.00 $50.00
4879 Professional Services Expense $50.00 $50.00
4880 Donner, Shelly J $50.00 $50.00
4881 Professional Services Expense $50.00 $50.00
4882 Dominick Edward Singleton $50.00 $50.00
4883 Professional Services Expense $50.00 $50.00
4884 Gilfillan, Teresa $50.00 $50.00
4885 Professional Services Expense $50.00 $50.00
4886 Dubanski, Ashlyn $50.00 $50.00
4887 Professional Services Expense $50.00 $50.00
4888 Hales, Monica $50.00 $50.00
4889 Professional Services Expense $50.00 $50.00
4890 Esquibel, Lisa $50.00 $50.00
4891 Professional Services Expense $50.00 $50.00
4892 Briana Montoya $50.00 $50.00
4893 Professional Services Expense $50.00 $50.00
4894 Christopherson, Ann $50.00 $50.00
4895 Professional Services Expense $50.00 $50.00
4896 David Strain $50.00 $50.00
4897 Professional Services Expense $50.00 $50.00
4898 Cass, Ami $50.00 $50.00
4899 Professional Services Expense $50.00 $50.00
4900 Danielle Head $50.00 $50.00
4901 Professional Services Expense $50.00 $50.00
4902 Coxbill, Brian $50.00 $50.00
4903 Professional Services Expense $50.00 $50.00
4904 Correra, Donita $50.00 $50.00
4905 Professional Services Expense $50.00 $50.00
4906 Charity Hayden $50.00 $50.00
4907 Professional Services Expense $50.00 $50.00
4908 Anderson, Sarah $50.00 $50.00
4909 Professional Services Expense $50.00 $50.00
4910 Betts, Joseph $50.00 $50.00
4911 Professional Services Expense $50.00 $50.00
4912 Alexandra Whitley $50.00 $50.00
4913 Professional Services Expense $50.00 $50.00
4914 Alissa Perez $50.00 $50.00
4915 Professional Services Expense $50.00 $50.00
4916 Andrea Witonski $50.00 $50.00
4917 Professional Services Expense $50.00 $50.00
4918 Antonia J Garner $50.00 $50.00
4919 Professional Services Expense $50.00 $50.00
4920 Bernard S. Kushnir $50.00 $50.00
4921 Professional Services Expense $50.00 $50.00
4922 Bradon Bryngelson $50.00 $50.00
4923 Professional Services Expense $50.00 $50.00
4924 Kristie Anne Maczko $46.86 $46.86
4925 Insurance Premium $19.95 $19.95
4926 Telecom Expense $26.91 $26.91
4927 Julie Wim M Gonzalez-Rodriguez $46.77 $46.77
4928 Catering Expense $18.77 $18.77
4929 Other Services Expense $28.00 $28.00
4930 Natalie Elizabeth Baker $46.00 $46.00
4931 Catering Expense $46.00 $46.00
4932 Geethma Hansani Geethma Werapitiya $45.00 $45.00
4933 Other Services Expense $45.00 $45.00
4934 Emily Golden $44.41 $44.41
4935 Professional Services Expense $44.41 $44.41
4936 Yingjie Shen $42.00 $42.00
4937 Other Services Expense $42.00 $42.00
4938 Logan Robinson $40.00 $40.00
4939 Professional Services Expense $40.00 $40.00
4940 Austin Conklin $40.00 $40.00
4941 Professional Services Expense $40.00 $40.00
4942 Able Hands $40.00 $40.00
4943 Professional Services Expense $40.00 $40.00
4944 Angel Thomas $40.00 $40.00
4945 Professional Services Expense $40.00 $40.00
4946 Salesforce.org $37.69 $37.69
4947 Professional Services Expense $37.69 $37.69
4948 Christopher Price $36.75 $36.75
4949 Other Services Expense $36.75 $36.75
4950 Carmela Rosaria Guadagno $34.45 $34.45
4951 Professional Services Expense $34.45 $34.45
4952 Conserve $33.33 $33.33
4953 Professional Services Expense $33.33 $33.33
4954 Valerie Marie Thompson-Ebanks $32.27 $32.27
4955 Catering Expense $32.27 $32.27
4956 Legacy Cooperative $32.00 $32.00
4957 Professional Services Expense $32.00 $32.00
4958 Mariela Elizabeth Srednik $31.20 $31.20
4959 Other Services Expense $31.20 $31.20
4960 Jennifer Schepeler $31.20 $31.20
4961 Other Services Expense $31.20 $31.20
4962 Halcyon Josephine Killion $25.85 $25.85
4963 Other Services Expense $25.85 $25.85
4964 Anastasia, Trena $25.28 $25.28
4965 Professional Services Expense $25.28 $25.28
4966 Marlae Moss $25.00 $25.00
4967 Professional Services Expense $25.00 $25.00
4968 Jessica McComb $25.00 $25.00
4969 Professional Services Expense $25.00 $25.00
4970 Kassel,  Amy $25.00 $25.00
4971 Participant Incentives $25.00 $25.00
4972 Haley Haradon $24.03 $24.03



4973 Professional Services Expense $24.03 $24.03
4974 Hannah Nicole Goodnight $24.00 $24.00
4975 Other Services Expense $24.00 $24.00
4976 Torgerson's LLC $20.00 $20.00
4977 Other Services Expense $20.00 $20.00
4978 Rock Springs Chamber of Commerce $20.00 $20.00
4979 Professional Services Expense $20.00 $20.00
4980 Jesse Marion Alston $20.00 $20.00
4981 Other Services Expense $20.00 $20.00
4982 Emma Weinzierl $20.00 $20.00
4983 Professional Services Expense $20.00 $20.00
4984 Jill K Kline $15.00 $15.00
4985 Other Services Expense $15.00 $15.00
4986 Daniel Elias Mrak $14.15 $14.15
4987 Professional Services Expense $14.15 $14.15
4988 Whitney C. Stewart $12.00 $12.00
4989 Other Services Expense $12.00 $12.00
4990 Randal J. Welniak $12.00 $12.00
4991 Other Services Expense $12.00 $12.00
4992 Renee Elizabeth Lile $12.00 $12.00
4993 Other Services Expense $12.00 $12.00
4994 Hailey Elizabeth Sorg $12.00 $12.00
4995 Other Services Expense $12.00 $12.00
4996 Wright Express FSC $10.00 $10.00
4997 Other Services Expense $10.00 $10.00
4998 Sharmin Sultana Jyoti $10.00 $10.00
4999 Other Services Expense $10.00 $10.00
5000 Jason Michael Svare $10.00 $10.00
5001 Professional Services Expense $10.00 $10.00
5002 Amber Martinez $10.00 $10.00
5003 Other Services Expense $10.00 $10.00
5004 Danielle R Bruns $8.00 $8.00
5005 Telecom Expense $8.00 $8.00
5006 YBP Library Services $2.66 $2.66
5007 Professional Services Expense $2.66 $2.66
5008 Zach Nelson $0.00 $0.00
5009 Participant Incentives $0.00 $0.00
5010 University of Southern California $0.00 $0.00
5011 Other Services Expense $0.00 $0.00
5012 Tyler's Amazing Balancing Act $0.00 $0.00
5013 Professional Services Expense $0.00 $0.00
5014 Vistar Corporation $0.00 $0.00
5015 Professional Services Expense $0.00 $0.00
5016 Shruthika Sundar $0.00 $0.00
5017 Participant Incentives $0.00 $0.00
5018 Schamber, Robin $0.00 $0.00
5019 Professional Services Expense $0.00 $0.00
5020 Storey Two LLC $0.00 $0.00
5021 Royalty Expense $0.00 $0.00
5022 Steven Barclay Agency $0.00 $0.00
5023 Professional Services Expense $0.00 $0.00
5024 The College Agency $0.00 $0.00
5025 Professional Services Expense $0.00 $0.00
5026 Novogene Corporation Inc $0.00 $0.00
5027 Other Services Expense $0.00 $0.00
5028 Professional Services Expense $0.00 $0.00
5029 Orville St Clair $0.00 $0.00
5030 Professional Services Expense $0.00 $0.00
5031 Mills, Sokaiheechee Isis $0.00 $0.00
5032 Professional Services Expense $0.00 $0.00
5033 Mills, Caroline $0.00 $0.00
5034 Professional Services Expense $0.00 $0.00
5035 Holiday Inn Laramie University $0.00 $0.00
5036 Professional Services Expense $0.00 $0.00
5037 Crittenden Research Inc $0.00 $0.00
5038 Professional Services Expense $0.00 $0.00
5039 Canyon Leigh Hardesty $0.00 $0.00
5040 Professional Services Expense $0.00 $0.00
5041 Grand Total $44,381,100.61 $10,109,313.79 $54,490,414.40
5042
5043


